
2025-2026, Spring
MID TERM EXAM SCHEDULE OF SPRING 2025-2026 [UNDERGRADUATE-EXCEPT LLB & B PHARM]

Total No. of Rooms Used: 95 & Total No. of Sections: 87

American International University-Bangladesh

"Where Leaders are Created"
408/1 (old Ka-66/1), Kuratoli, Kuril, Khilkhet, Dhaka-1229, Bangladesh

Day: 2 Time: 12:00 PM 2:00 PM

ANNEX - 1
Slot: 2

Room No. Column 1 Column 2 Column 3 Column 4 Column 5

1101 INTRODUCTION TO 
DATABASE [I] - 8/40

OBJECT ORIENTED 
PROGRAMMING 2  [A] - 

8/40
INTRODUCTION TO 
DATABASE [I] - 8/40

OBJECT ORIENTED 
PROGRAMMING 2  [A] - 

8/40
INTRODUCTION TO 
DATABASE [I] - 8/40

1102
OBJECT ORIENTED 

PROGRAMMING 2  [A] - 
8/40

INTRODUCTION TO 
DATABASE [I] - 8/40

OBJECT ORIENTED 
PROGRAMMING 2  [A] - 

8/40
INTRODUCTION TO 
DATABASE [I] - 8/40

OBJECT ORIENTED 
PROGRAMMING 2  [A] - 

8/40

1103 INTRODUCTION TO 
DATABASE [M] - 8/40

OBJECT ORIENTED 
PROGRAMMING 2  [D] - 

8/40
INTRODUCTION TO 

DATABASE [M] - 8/40
OBJECT ORIENTED 

PROGRAMMING 2  [D] - 
8/40

INTRODUCTION TO 
DATABASE [M] - 8/40

1104
OBJECT ORIENTED 

PROGRAMMING 2  [D] - 
8/40

INTRODUCTION TO 
DATABASE [M] - 8/40

OBJECT ORIENTED 
PROGRAMMING 2  [D] - 

8/40
INTRODUCTION TO 

DATABASE [M] - 8/40
OBJECT ORIENTED 

PROGRAMMING 2  [D] - 
8/40

1105 INTRODUCTION TO 
DATABASE [P] - 8/40

OBJECT ORIENTED 
PROGRAMMING 2  [E] - 

8/40
INTRODUCTION TO 

DATABASE [P] - 8/40
OBJECT ORIENTED 

PROGRAMMING 2  [E] - 
8/40

INTRODUCTION TO 
DATABASE [P] - 8/40

1106
OBJECT ORIENTED 

PROGRAMMING 2  [E] - 
8/40

INTRODUCTION TO 
DATABASE [P] - 8/40

OBJECT ORIENTED 
PROGRAMMING 2  [E] - 

8/40
INTRODUCTION TO 

DATABASE [P] - 8/40
OBJECT ORIENTED 

PROGRAMMING 2  [E] - 
8/40

1107 INTRODUCTION TO 
DATABASE [W] - 8/40

OBJECT ORIENTED 
PROGRAMMING 2  [J] - 

8/40
INTRODUCTION TO 

DATABASE [W] - 8/40
OBJECT ORIENTED 

PROGRAMMING 2  [J] - 
8/40

INTRODUCTION TO 
DATABASE [W] - 8/40

1108
OBJECT ORIENTED 

PROGRAMMING 2  [J] - 
8/40

INTRODUCTION TO 
DATABASE [W] - 8/40

OBJECT ORIENTED 
PROGRAMMING 2  [J] - 

8/40
INTRODUCTION TO 

DATABASE [W] - 8/40
OBJECT ORIENTED 

PROGRAMMING 2  [J] - 
8/40

1109
OBJECT ORIENTED 

PROGRAMMING 2  [N] - 
8/40

OFFICE MANAGEMENT 
TECHNOLOGY [E] - 8/40

OBJECT ORIENTED 
PROGRAMMING 2  [N] - 

8/40
OFFICE MANAGEMENT 
TECHNOLOGY [E] - 8/40

OBJECT ORIENTED 
PROGRAMMING 2  [N] - 

8/40

1110 OFFICE MANAGEMENT 
TECHNOLOGY [E] - 8/40

OBJECT ORIENTED 
PROGRAMMING 2  [N] - 

8/40
OFFICE MANAGEMENT 
TECHNOLOGY [E] - 8/40

OBJECT ORIENTED 
PROGRAMMING 2  [N] - 

8/40
OFFICE MANAGEMENT 
TECHNOLOGY [E] - 8/40

1111
OBJECT ORIENTED 

PROGRAMMING 2  [S] - 
8/40

INTRODUCTION TO 
INFORMATION 

TECHNOLOGY [D] - 8/40

OBJECT ORIENTED 
PROGRAMMING 2  [S] - 

8/40

INTRODUCTION TO 
INFORMATION 

TECHNOLOGY [D] - 8/40

OBJECT ORIENTED 
PROGRAMMING 2  [S] - 

8/40

1112
INTRODUCTION TO 

INFORMATION 
TECHNOLOGY [D] - 8/40

OBJECT ORIENTED 
PROGRAMMING 2  [S] - 

8/40

INTRODUCTION TO 
INFORMATION 

TECHNOLOGY [D] - 8/40

OBJECT ORIENTED 
PROGRAMMING 2  [S] - 

8/40

INTRODUCTION TO 
INFORMATION 

TECHNOLOGY [D] - 8/40

1113
OBJECT ORIENTED 

PROGRAMMING 2  [Y] - 
8/40

INTRODUCTION TO 
INFORMATION 

TECHNOLOGY [F] - 8/40

OBJECT ORIENTED 
PROGRAMMING 2  [Y] - 

8/40

INTRODUCTION TO 
INFORMATION 

TECHNOLOGY [F] - 8/40

OBJECT ORIENTED 
PROGRAMMING 2  [Y] - 

8/40

1114
INTRODUCTION TO 

INFORMATION 
TECHNOLOGY [F] - 8/40

OBJECT ORIENTED 
PROGRAMMING 2  [Y] - 

8/40

INTRODUCTION TO 
INFORMATION 

TECHNOLOGY [F] - 8/40

OBJECT ORIENTED 
PROGRAMMING 2  [Y] - 

8/40

INTRODUCTION TO 
INFORMATION 

TECHNOLOGY [F] - 8/40

1115
OBJECT ORIENTED 

PROGRAMMING 2  [AA] - 
8/40

PROGRAMMING 
LANGUAGE 2 [EEE] [A] - 

8/40

OBJECT ORIENTED 
PROGRAMMING 2  [AA] - 

8/40

PROGRAMMING 
LANGUAGE 2 [EEE] [A] - 

8/40

OBJECT ORIENTED 
PROGRAMMING 2  [AA] - 

8/40

1116
PROGRAMMING 

LANGUAGE 2 [EEE] [A] - 
8/40

OBJECT ORIENTED 
PROGRAMMING 2  [AA] - 

8/40

PROGRAMMING 
LANGUAGE 2 [EEE] [A] - 

8/40

OBJECT ORIENTED 
PROGRAMMING 2  [AA] - 

8/40

PROGRAMMING 
LANGUAGE 2 [EEE] [A] - 

8/40

1117
OBJECT ORIENTED 

PROGRAMMING 2  [BB] - 
8/40

PROGRAMMING 
LANGUAGE 2 [EEE] [B] - 

8/40

OBJECT ORIENTED 
PROGRAMMING 2  [BB] - 

8/40

PROGRAMMING 
LANGUAGE 2 [EEE] [B] - 

8/40

OBJECT ORIENTED 
PROGRAMMING 2  [BB] - 

8/40

1118
PROGRAMMING 

LANGUAGE 2 [EEE] [B] - 
8/40

OBJECT ORIENTED 
PROGRAMMING 2  [BB] - 

8/40

PROGRAMMING 
LANGUAGE 2 [EEE] [B] - 

8/40

OBJECT ORIENTED 
PROGRAMMING 2  [BB] - 

8/40

PROGRAMMING 
LANGUAGE 2 [EEE] [B] - 

8/40

1119
OBJECT ORIENTED 

PROGRAMMING 2  [EE] - 
8/40

ENVIRONMENT AND 
DESIGN III: LANDSCAPE 

DESIGN [A] - 8/40

OBJECT ORIENTED 
PROGRAMMING 2  [EE] - 

8/40

ENVIRONMENT AND 
DESIGN III: LANDSCAPE 

DESIGN [A] - 8/40

OBJECT ORIENTED 
PROGRAMMING 2  [EE] - 

8/40

1120
ENVIRONMENT AND 

DESIGN III: LANDSCAPE 
DESIGN [A] - 8/40

OBJECT ORIENTED 
PROGRAMMING 2  [EE] - 

8/40

ENVIRONMENT AND 
DESIGN III: LANDSCAPE 

DESIGN [A] - 8/40

OBJECT ORIENTED 
PROGRAMMING 2  [EE] - 

8/40

ENVIRONMENT AND 
DESIGN III: LANDSCAPE 

DESIGN [A] - 8/40
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2110
OBJECT ORIENTED 

PROGRAMMING 2  [FF] - 
8/40

POWER SYSTEMS 
ANALYSIS [A] - 8/40

OBJECT ORIENTED 
PROGRAMMING 2  [FF] - 

8/40
POWER SYSTEMS 

ANALYSIS [A] - 8/40
OBJECT ORIENTED 

PROGRAMMING 2  [FF] - 
8/40

2111 POWER SYSTEMS 
ANALYSIS [A] - 8/40

OBJECT ORIENTED 
PROGRAMMING 2  [FF] - 

8/40
POWER SYSTEMS 

ANALYSIS [A] - 8/40
OBJECT ORIENTED 

PROGRAMMING 2  [FF] - 
8/40

POWER SYSTEMS 
ANALYSIS [A] - 8/40

2112 POWER SYSTEMS 
ANALYSIS [D] - 8/40

OPERATIONS RESEARCH 
[IPE] [A] - 8/40

POWER SYSTEMS 
ANALYSIS [D] - 8/40

OPERATIONS RESEARCH 
[IPE] [A] - 8/40

POWER SYSTEMS 
ANALYSIS [D] - 8/40

2113 OPERATIONS RESEARCH 
[IPE] [A] - 8/40

POWER SYSTEMS 
ANALYSIS [D] - 8/40

OPERATIONS RESEARCH 
[IPE] [A] - 8/40

POWER SYSTEMS 
ANALYSIS [D] - 8/40

OPERATIONS RESEARCH 
[IPE] [A] - 8/40

2114
OBJECT ORIENTED 

PROGRAMMING 2  [GG] - 
8/40

PROGRAMMING 
LANGUAGE 2 [EEE] [C] - 

8/40

OBJECT ORIENTED 
PROGRAMMING 2  [GG] - 

8/40

PROGRAMMING 
LANGUAGE 2 [EEE] [C] - 

8/40

OBJECT ORIENTED 
PROGRAMMING 2  [GG] - 

8/40

2115
PROGRAMMING 

LANGUAGE 2 [EEE] [C] - 
8/40

OBJECT ORIENTED 
PROGRAMMING 2  [GG] - 

8/40

PROGRAMMING 
LANGUAGE 2 [EEE] [C] - 

8/40

OBJECT ORIENTED 
PROGRAMMING 2  [GG] - 

8/40

PROGRAMMING 
LANGUAGE 2 [EEE] [C] - 

8/40

2116 PUBLIC SPEAKING [S2-A] 
- 8/39

INTRODUCTION TO 
DATABASE [A] - 8/39

PUBLIC SPEAKING [S2-A] 
- 8/39

INTRODUCTION TO 
DATABASE [A] - 8/39

PUBLIC SPEAKING [S2-A] 
- 8/39

2117 INTRODUCTION TO 
DATABASE [A] - 8/39

PUBLIC SPEAKING [S2-A] 
- 8/39

INTRODUCTION TO 
DATABASE [A] - 8/39

PUBLIC SPEAKING [S2-A] 
- 7/39

INTRODUCTION TO 
DATABASE [A] - 7/39

2118 INTRODUCTION TO 
DATABASE [E] - 8/39

OBJECT ORIENTED 
PROGRAMMING 2  [F] - 

8/39
INTRODUCTION TO 

DATABASE [E] - 8/39
OBJECT ORIENTED 

PROGRAMMING 2  [F] - 
8/39

INTRODUCTION TO 
DATABASE [E] - 8/39

2210
OBJECT ORIENTED 

PROGRAMMING 2  [F] - 
8/39

INTRODUCTION TO 
DATABASE [E] - 8/39

OBJECT ORIENTED 
PROGRAMMING 2  [F] - 

8/39
INTRODUCTION TO 

DATABASE [E] - 7/39
OBJECT ORIENTED 

PROGRAMMING 2  [F] - 
7/39

2212 INTRODUCTION TO 
DATABASE [J] - 8/39

OBJECT ORIENTED 
PROGRAMMING 2  [K] - 

8/39
INTRODUCTION TO 

DATABASE [J] - 8/39
OBJECT ORIENTED 

PROGRAMMING 2  [K] - 
8/39

INTRODUCTION TO 
DATABASE [J] - 8/39
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3101
OBJECT ORIENTED 

PROGRAMMING 2  [K] - 
8/39

INTRODUCTION TO 
DATABASE [J] - 8/39

OBJECT ORIENTED 
PROGRAMMING 2  [K] - 

8/39
INTRODUCTION TO 

DATABASE [J] - 7/39
OBJECT ORIENTED 

PROGRAMMING 2  [K] - 
7/39

3102 INTRODUCTION TO 
DATABASE [O] - 8/39

OBJECT ORIENTED 
PROGRAMMING 2  [O] - 

8/39
INTRODUCTION TO 

DATABASE [O] - 8/39
OBJECT ORIENTED 

PROGRAMMING 2  [O] - 
8/39

INTRODUCTION TO 
DATABASE [O] - 8/39

3103
OBJECT ORIENTED 

PROGRAMMING 2  [O] - 
8/39

INTRODUCTION TO 
DATABASE [O] - 8/39

OBJECT ORIENTED 
PROGRAMMING 2  [O] - 

8/39
INTRODUCTION TO 

DATABASE [O] - 7/39
OBJECT ORIENTED 

PROGRAMMING 2  [O] - 
7/39

3104 INTRODUCTION TO 
DATABASE [R] - 8/39

CONTEMPORARY SOUTH 
ASIAN LITERATURE IN 

ENGLISH [A] - 8/39
INTRODUCTION TO 

DATABASE [R] - 8/39
CONTEMPORARY SOUTH 

ASIAN LITERATURE IN 
ENGLISH [A] - 8/39

INTRODUCTION TO 
DATABASE [R] - 8/39

3105
CONTEMPORARY SOUTH 

ASIAN LITERATURE IN 
ENGLISH [A] - 8/39

INTRODUCTION TO 
DATABASE [R] - 8/39

CONTEMPORARY SOUTH 
ASIAN LITERATURE IN 

ENGLISH [A] - 8/39
INTRODUCTION TO 

DATABASE [R] - 7/39
CONTEMPORARY SOUTH 

ASIAN LITERATURE IN 
ENGLISH [A] - 7/39

3106 OFFICE MANAGEMENT 
TECHNOLOGY [G] - 8/39

POWER SYSTEMS 
ANALYSIS [F] - 8/39

OFFICE MANAGEMENT 
TECHNOLOGY [G] - 8/39

POWER SYSTEMS 
ANALYSIS [F] - 8/39

OFFICE MANAGEMENT 
TECHNOLOGY [G] - 8/39

3107 POWER SYSTEMS 
ANALYSIS [F] - 8/39

OFFICE MANAGEMENT 
TECHNOLOGY [G] - 8/39

POWER SYSTEMS 
ANALYSIS [F] - 8/39

OFFICE MANAGEMENT 
TECHNOLOGY [G] - 7/39

POWER SYSTEMS 
ANALYSIS [F] - 7/39

3108 INTRODUCTION TO 
DATABASE [D] - 8/38

OBJECT ORIENTED 
PROGRAMMING 2  [I] - 

8/38
INTRODUCTION TO 

DATABASE [D] - 8/38
OBJECT ORIENTED 

PROGRAMMING 2  [I] - 
8/38

INTRODUCTION TO 
DATABASE [D] - 8/38

3109
OBJECT ORIENTED 

PROGRAMMING 2  [I] - 
8/38

INTRODUCTION TO 
DATABASE [D] - 8/38

OBJECT ORIENTED 
PROGRAMMING 2  [I] - 

8/38
INTRODUCTION TO 

DATABASE [D] - 6/38
OBJECT ORIENTED 

PROGRAMMING 2  [I] - 
6/38

3110 INTRODUCTION TO 
DATABASE [F] - 8/38

OFFICE MANAGEMENT 
TECHNOLOGY [A] - 8/38

INTRODUCTION TO 
DATABASE [F] - 8/38

OFFICE MANAGEMENT 
TECHNOLOGY [A] - 8/38

INTRODUCTION TO 
DATABASE [F] - 8/38

3111 OFFICE MANAGEMENT 
TECHNOLOGY [A] - 8/38

INTRODUCTION TO 
DATABASE [F] - 8/38

OFFICE MANAGEMENT 
TECHNOLOGY [A] - 8/38

INTRODUCTION TO 
DATABASE [F] - 6/38

OFFICE MANAGEMENT 
TECHNOLOGY [A] - 6/38

3112 INTRODUCTION TO 
DATABASE [G] - 8/38

OFFICE MANAGEMENT 
TECHNOLOGY [B] - 8/38

INTRODUCTION TO 
DATABASE [G] - 8/38

OFFICE MANAGEMENT 
TECHNOLOGY [B] - 8/38

INTRODUCTION TO 
DATABASE [G] - 8/38

3113 OFFICE MANAGEMENT 
TECHNOLOGY [B] - 8/38

INTRODUCTION TO 
DATABASE [G] - 8/38

OFFICE MANAGEMENT 
TECHNOLOGY [B] - 8/38

INTRODUCTION TO 
DATABASE [G] - 6/38

OFFICE MANAGEMENT 
TECHNOLOGY [B] - 6/38

3114 INTRODUCTION TO 
DATABASE [H] - 8/38

OFFICE MANAGEMENT 
TECHNOLOGY [D] - 8/38

INTRODUCTION TO 
DATABASE [H] - 8/38

OFFICE MANAGEMENT 
TECHNOLOGY [D] - 8/38

INTRODUCTION TO 
DATABASE [H] - 8/38

3115 OFFICE MANAGEMENT 
TECHNOLOGY [D] - 8/38

INTRODUCTION TO 
DATABASE [H] - 8/38

OFFICE MANAGEMENT 
TECHNOLOGY [D] - 8/38

INTRODUCTION TO 
DATABASE [H] - 6/38

OFFICE MANAGEMENT 
TECHNOLOGY [D] - 6/38

3116 INTRODUCTION TO 
DATABASE [U] - 8/38

POWER SYSTEMS 
ANALYSIS [C] - 8/38

INTRODUCTION TO 
DATABASE [U] - 8/38

POWER SYSTEMS 
ANALYSIS [C] - 8/38

INTRODUCTION TO 
DATABASE [U] - 8/38

3117 POWER SYSTEMS 
ANALYSIS [C] - 8/38

INTRODUCTION TO 
DATABASE [U] - 8/38

POWER SYSTEMS 
ANALYSIS [C] - 8/38

INTRODUCTION TO 
DATABASE [U] - 6/38

POWER SYSTEMS 
ANALYSIS [C] - 6/38

3118 INTRODUCTION TO 
DATABASE [C] - 8/37

OFFICE MANAGEMENT 
TECHNOLOGY [F] - 8/37

INTRODUCTION TO 
DATABASE [C] - 8/37

OFFICE MANAGEMENT 
TECHNOLOGY [F] - 8/37

INTRODUCTION TO 
DATABASE [C] - 8/37

3119 OFFICE MANAGEMENT 
TECHNOLOGY [F] - 8/37

INTRODUCTION TO 
DATABASE [C] - 8/37

OFFICE MANAGEMENT 
TECHNOLOGY [F] - 8/37

INTRODUCTION TO 
DATABASE [C] - 5/37

OFFICE MANAGEMENT 
TECHNOLOGY [F] - 5/37

3120 INTRODUCTION TO 
DATABASE [L] - 8/37

INTRODUCTION TO 
INFORMATION 

TECHNOLOGY [C] - 8/37
INTRODUCTION TO 

DATABASE [L] - 8/37
INTRODUCTION TO 

INFORMATION 
TECHNOLOGY [C] - 8/37

INTRODUCTION TO 
DATABASE [L] - 8/37

3201
INTRODUCTION TO 

INFORMATION 
TECHNOLOGY [C] - 8/37

INTRODUCTION TO 
DATABASE [L] - 8/37

INTRODUCTION TO 
INFORMATION 

TECHNOLOGY [C] - 8/37
INTRODUCTION TO 

DATABASE [L] - 5/37
INTRODUCTION TO 

INFORMATION 
TECHNOLOGY [C] - 5/37

3202 INTRODUCTION TO 
DATABASE [Q] - 8/37

OBJECT ORIENTED 
PROGRAMMING 2  [X] - 

8/36
INTRODUCTION TO 

DATABASE [Q] - 8/37
OBJECT ORIENTED 

PROGRAMMING 2  [X] - 
8/36

INTRODUCTION TO 
DATABASE [Q] - 8/37

3203
OBJECT ORIENTED 

PROGRAMMING 2  [X] - 
8/36

INTRODUCTION TO 
DATABASE [Q] - 8/37

OBJECT ORIENTED 
PROGRAMMING 2  [X] - 

8/36
INTRODUCTION TO 

DATABASE [Q] - 5/37
OBJECT ORIENTED 

PROGRAMMING 2  [X] - 
4/36

3204 INTRODUCTION TO 
DATABASE [S] - 8/36

CLASSROOM 
MANAGEMENT 

TECHNIQUES IN ELT [B] - 
8/36

INTRODUCTION TO 
DATABASE [S] - 8/36

CLASSROOM 
MANAGEMENT 

TECHNIQUES IN ELT [B] - 
8/36

INTRODUCTION TO 
DATABASE [S] - 8/36

3205
CLASSROOM 

MANAGEMENT 
TECHNIQUES IN ELT [B] - 

8/36

INTRODUCTION TO 
DATABASE [S] - 8/36

CLASSROOM 
MANAGEMENT 

TECHNIQUES IN ELT [B] - 
8/36

INTRODUCTION TO 
DATABASE [S] - 4/36

CLASSROOM 
MANAGEMENT 

TECHNIQUES IN ELT [B] - 
4/36

3206 INTRODUCTION TO 
DATABASE [V] - 8/35

INTRODUCTION TO 
INFORMATION 

TECHNOLOGY [A] - 8/35
INTRODUCTION TO 

DATABASE [V] - 8/35
INTRODUCTION TO 

INFORMATION 
TECHNOLOGY [A] - 8/35

INTRODUCTION TO 
DATABASE [V] - 8/35

3207
INTRODUCTION TO 

INFORMATION 
TECHNOLOGY [A] - 8/35

INTRODUCTION TO 
DATABASE [V] - 8/35

INTRODUCTION TO 
INFORMATION 

TECHNOLOGY [A] - 8/35
INTRODUCTION TO 

DATABASE [V] - 3/35
INTRODUCTION TO 

INFORMATION 
TECHNOLOGY [A] - 3/35

3208 BANK FUND 
MANAGEMENT [A] - 8/44

INTRODUCTION TO 
DATABASE [B] - 8/32

BANK FUND 
MANAGEMENT [A] - 8/44

INTRODUCTION TO 
DATABASE [B] - 8/32

BANK FUND 
MANAGEMENT [A] - 8/44
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5101 BANK FUND 

MANAGEMENT [A] - 8/44
INTRODUCTION TO 

DATABASE [B] - 8/32
BANK FUND 

MANAGEMENT [A] - 8/44
INTRODUCTION TO 

DATABASE [B] - 8/32
BANK FUND 

MANAGEMENT [A] - 4/44

5102 OFFICE MANAGEMENT 
TECHNOLOGY [C] - 8/43

INTRODUCTION TO 
DATABASE [K] - 8/32

OFFICE MANAGEMENT 
TECHNOLOGY [C] - 8/43

INTRODUCTION TO 
DATABASE [K] - 8/32

OFFICE MANAGEMENT 
TECHNOLOGY [C] - 8/43

5103 OFFICE MANAGEMENT 
TECHNOLOGY [C] - 8/43

INTRODUCTION TO 
DATABASE [K] - 8/32

OFFICE MANAGEMENT 
TECHNOLOGY [C] - 8/43

INTRODUCTION TO 
DATABASE [K] - 8/32

OFFICE MANAGEMENT 
TECHNOLOGY [C] - 3/43

5104
OBJECT ORIENTED 

PROGRAMMING 2  [B] - 
8/42

INTRODUCTION TO 
INFORMATION 

TECHNOLOGY [B] - 8/31

OBJECT ORIENTED 
PROGRAMMING 2  [B] - 

8/42

INTRODUCTION TO 
INFORMATION 

TECHNOLOGY [B] - 8/31

OBJECT ORIENTED 
PROGRAMMING 2  [B] - 

8/42

5105
OBJECT ORIENTED 

PROGRAMMING 2  [B] - 
8/42

INTRODUCTION TO 
INFORMATION 

TECHNOLOGY [B] - 8/31

OBJECT ORIENTED 
PROGRAMMING 2  [B] - 

8/42

INTRODUCTION TO 
INFORMATION 

TECHNOLOGY [B] - 7/31

OBJECT ORIENTED 
PROGRAMMING 2  [B] - 

2/42

5106
OBJECT ORIENTED 

PROGRAMMING 2  [L] - 
8/42

INTRODUCTION TO 
DATABASE [T] - 8/30

OBJECT ORIENTED 
PROGRAMMING 2  [L] - 

8/42
INTRODUCTION TO 

DATABASE [T] - 8/30
OBJECT ORIENTED 

PROGRAMMING 2  [L] - 
8/42

5107
OBJECT ORIENTED 

PROGRAMMING 2  [L] - 
8/42

INTRODUCTION TO 
DATABASE [T] - 8/30

OBJECT ORIENTED 
PROGRAMMING 2  [L] - 

8/42
INTRODUCTION TO 

DATABASE [T] - 6/30
OBJECT ORIENTED 

PROGRAMMING 2  [L] - 
2/42

5108
OBJECT ORIENTED 

PROGRAMMING 2  [M] - 
8/42

RESEARCH 
METHODOLOGY [A] - 8/30

OBJECT ORIENTED 
PROGRAMMING 2  [M] - 

8/42
RESEARCH 

METHODOLOGY [A] - 8/30
OBJECT ORIENTED 

PROGRAMMING 2  [M] - 
8/42

5109
OBJECT ORIENTED 

PROGRAMMING 2  [M] - 
8/42

RESEARCH 
METHODOLOGY [A] - 8/30

OBJECT ORIENTED 
PROGRAMMING 2  [M] - 

8/42
RESEARCH 

METHODOLOGY [A] - 6/30
OBJECT ORIENTED 

PROGRAMMING 2  [M] - 
2/42

5110
OBJECT ORIENTED 

PROGRAMMING 2  [P] - 
8/42

CLASSROOM 
MANAGEMENT 

TECHNIQUES IN ELT [A] - 
8/28

OBJECT ORIENTED 
PROGRAMMING 2  [P] - 

8/42

CLASSROOM 
MANAGEMENT 

TECHNIQUES IN ELT [A] - 
8/28

OBJECT ORIENTED 
PROGRAMMING 2  [P] - 

8/42

5111
OBJECT ORIENTED 

PROGRAMMING 2  [P] - 
8/42

CLASSROOM 
MANAGEMENT 

TECHNIQUES IN ELT [A] - 
8/28

OBJECT ORIENTED 
PROGRAMMING 2  [P] - 

8/42

CLASSROOM 
MANAGEMENT 

TECHNIQUES IN ELT [A] - 
4/28

OBJECT ORIENTED 
PROGRAMMING 2  [P] - 

2/42

5112
OBJECT ORIENTED 

PROGRAMMING 2  [T] - 
8/42

PROGRAMMING 
LANGUAGE 2 [EEE] [D] - 

8/27

OBJECT ORIENTED 
PROGRAMMING 2  [T] - 

8/42

PROGRAMMING 
LANGUAGE 2 [EEE] [D] - 

8/27

OBJECT ORIENTED 
PROGRAMMING 2  [T] - 

8/42

5113
OBJECT ORIENTED 

PROGRAMMING 2  [T] - 
8/42

PROGRAMMING 
LANGUAGE 2 [EEE] [D] - 

8/27

OBJECT ORIENTED 
PROGRAMMING 2  [T] - 

8/42

PROGRAMMING 
LANGUAGE 2 [EEE] [D] - 

3/27

OBJECT ORIENTED 
PROGRAMMING 2  [T] - 

2/42

5114
OBJECT ORIENTED 

PROGRAMMING 2  [W] - 
8/42

POWER SYSTEMS 
ANALYSIS [E] - 8/25

OBJECT ORIENTED 
PROGRAMMING 2  [W] - 

8/42
POWER SYSTEMS 

ANALYSIS [E] - 8/25
OBJECT ORIENTED 

PROGRAMMING 2  [W] - 
8/42

5115
OBJECT ORIENTED 

PROGRAMMING 2  [W] - 
8/42

POWER SYSTEMS 
ANALYSIS [E] - 8/25

OBJECT ORIENTED 
PROGRAMMING 2  [W] - 

8/42
POWER SYSTEMS 

ANALYSIS [E] - 1/25
OBJECT ORIENTED 

PROGRAMMING 2  [W] - 
2/42

5116 PUBLIC SPEAKING [S2-B] 
- 8/33

OBJECT ORIENTED 
PROGRAMMING 2  [C] - 

8/41
PUBLIC SPEAKING [S2-B] 

- 8/33
OBJECT ORIENTED 

PROGRAMMING 2  [C] - 
8/41

PUBLIC SPEAKING [S2-B] 
- 8/33
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Day: 2 Time: 12:00 PM 2:00 PM

ANNEX-9
Slot: 2

Room No. Column 1 Column 2 Column 3 Column 4 Column 5

9201
OBJECT ORIENTED 

PROGRAMMING 2  [C] - 
8/41

PUBLIC SPEAKING [S2-B] 
- 8/33

OBJECT ORIENTED 
PROGRAMMING 2  [C] - 

8/41
PUBLIC SPEAKING [S2-B] 

- 1/33
OBJECT ORIENTED 

PROGRAMMING 2  [C] - 
8/41

9202
OBJECT ORIENTED 

PROGRAMMING 2  [C] - 
1/41

PURCHASING AND 
PROCUREMENT [A] - 8/23

PURCHASING AND 
PROCUREMENT [A] - 8/23

9203
OBJECT ORIENTED 

PROGRAMMING 2  [G] - 
8/41

PURCHASING AND 
PROCUREMENT [A] - 7/23

OBJECT ORIENTED 
PROGRAMMING 2  [G] - 

8/41

OBJECT ORIENTED 
PROGRAMMING 2  [G] - 

8/41

9204
OBJECT ORIENTED 

PROGRAMMING 2  [G] - 
8/41

POWER SYSTEMS 
ANALYSIS [B] - 8/24

OBJECT ORIENTED 
PROGRAMMING 2  [G] - 

8/41
POWER SYSTEMS 

ANALYSIS [B] - 8/24
OBJECT ORIENTED 

PROGRAMMING 2  [G] - 
1/41

9205
OBJECT ORIENTED 

PROGRAMMING 2  [H] - 
8/41

POWER SYSTEMS 
ANALYSIS [B] - 8/24

OBJECT ORIENTED 
PROGRAMMING 2  [H] - 

8/41

OBJECT ORIENTED 
PROGRAMMING 2  [H] - 

8/41

9206
OBJECT ORIENTED 

PROGRAMMING 2  [H] - 
8/41

OBJECT ORIENTED 
PROGRAMMING 2  [H] - 

8/41

OBJECT ORIENTED 
PROGRAMMING 2  [H] - 

1/41

9207
OBJECT ORIENTED 

PROGRAMMING 2  [Q] - 
8/41

OBJECT ORIENTED 
PROGRAMMING 2  [Q] - 

8/41

OBJECT ORIENTED 
PROGRAMMING 2  [Q] - 

8/41

9208
OBJECT ORIENTED 

PROGRAMMING 2  [Q] - 
8/41

OBJECT ORIENTED 
PROGRAMMING 2  [Q] - 

8/41

OBJECT ORIENTED 
PROGRAMMING 2  [Q] - 

1/41

9209
OBJECT ORIENTED 

PROGRAMMING 2  [R] - 
8/41

OBJECT ORIENTED 
PROGRAMMING 2  [R] - 

8/41

OBJECT ORIENTED 
PROGRAMMING 2  [R] - 

8/41

9210
OBJECT ORIENTED 

PROGRAMMING 2  [R] - 
8/41

OBJECT ORIENTED 
PROGRAMMING 2  [R] - 

8/41

OBJECT ORIENTED 
PROGRAMMING 2  [R] - 

1/41

9211
OBJECT ORIENTED 

PROGRAMMING 2  [U] - 
8/41

OBJECT ORIENTED 
PROGRAMMING 2  [U] - 

8/41

OBJECT ORIENTED 
PROGRAMMING 2  [U] - 

8/41

9212
OBJECT ORIENTED 

PROGRAMMING 2  [U] - 
8/41

OBJECT ORIENTED 
PROGRAMMING 2  [U] - 

8/41

OBJECT ORIENTED 
PROGRAMMING 2  [U] - 

1/41

9301
OBJECT ORIENTED 

PROGRAMMING 2  [V] - 
8/41

OBJECT ORIENTED 
PROGRAMMING 2  [V] - 

8/41

OBJECT ORIENTED 
PROGRAMMING 2  [V] - 

8/41

9302
OBJECT ORIENTED 

PROGRAMMING 2  [V] - 
8/41

OBJECT ORIENTED 
PROGRAMMING 2  [V] - 

8/41

OBJECT ORIENTED 
PROGRAMMING 2  [V] - 

1/41

9303
OBJECT ORIENTED 

PROGRAMMING 2  [Z] - 
8/42

OBJECT ORIENTED 
PROGRAMMING 2  [Z] - 

8/42

OBJECT ORIENTED 
PROGRAMMING 2  [Z] - 

8/42

9304
OBJECT ORIENTED 

PROGRAMMING 2  [Z] - 
8/42

OBJECT ORIENTED 
PROGRAMMING 2  [Z] - 

8/42

OBJECT ORIENTED 
PROGRAMMING 2  [Z] - 

2/42

9305
OBJECT ORIENTED 

PROGRAMMING 2  [CC] - 
8/41

OBJECT ORIENTED 
PROGRAMMING 2  [CC] - 

8/41

OBJECT ORIENTED 
PROGRAMMING 2  [CC] - 

8/41

9306
OBJECT ORIENTED 

PROGRAMMING 2  [CC] - 
8/41

OBJECT ORIENTED 
PROGRAMMING 2  [CC] - 

8/41

OBJECT ORIENTED 
PROGRAMMING 2  [CC] - 

1/41

9307
OBJECT ORIENTED 

PROGRAMMING 2  [DD] - 
8/41

OBJECT ORIENTED 
PROGRAMMING 2  [DD] - 

8/41

OBJECT ORIENTED 
PROGRAMMING 2  [DD] - 

8/41

9308
OBJECT ORIENTED 

PROGRAMMING 2  [DD] - 
8/41

OBJECT ORIENTED 
PROGRAMMING 2  [DD] - 

8/41

OBJECT ORIENTED 
PROGRAMMING 2  [DD] - 

1/41
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01388
BANK FUND MANAGEMENT [A]
A

SL Student Name DepartmentStudent ID

Class ID :
Course Title :

Section :

Room No.

Teacher :
BOHI SHAJAHAN [1005-1060-2]

Column No.
1 22-47730-2 MAHIN CHOWDHURY BBA 3208 1
2 22-48462-3 SHAMIUL ISLAM BADHON BBA 3208 1
3 22-49581-3 SNIGDHA RANI DEBI BBA 3208 1
4 23-50272-1 JASHIRA MASRAFEE JISA BBA 3208 1
5 23-50294-1 ABIDA NOWSHIN BBA 3208 1
6 23-50603-1 MEHEDI ISLAM BBA 3208 1
7 23-50854-1 SURAYA SIDDIQUA BBA 3208 1
8 23-51233-1 FARDIN ALAM TANOY BBA 3208 1
9 23-51386-1 MASFIQ AHMED BBA 3208 3
10 23-52421-2 MD. ASHIKUZZAMAN BBA 3208 3
11 23-52426-2 SAMIHA ISLAM BBA 3208 3
12 23-52448-2 NAFIZ SHAMS TAFHIM BBA 3208 3
13 23-52449-2 MD AL RAFI BHUIYAN BBA 3208 3
14 23-52468-2 ASIF AHMED BBA 3208 3
15 23-52489-2 ASHNA SIDDIKA BBA 3208 3
16 23-52491-2 MD. AL AMIR ALIF BBA 3208 3
17 23-52612-2 HUMAIRA ZABIN RIDITA BBA 3208 5
18 23-52645-2 SAKIN AKON BBA 3208 5
19 23-52704-2 SAIMA RAHMAN BBA 3208 5
20 23-52738-2 SHAZIA AHMED BBA 3208 5
21 23-52800-2 SUMAIYA AFRIN OBONY BBA 3208 5
22 23-52815-2 LAMIA AKTER MAISHA BBA 3208 5
23 23-52943-2 ROCK PREM GOMES BBA 3208 5
24 23-53390-3 NAHID MAHMUD NIBIR BBA 3208 5
25 23-53542-3 SHAHRIAR SOURAV BBA 5101 1
26 23-53568-3 MD SAIDUL ISLAM BBA 5101 1
27 23-53610-3 MD. SAMIUL ALAM BBA 5101 1
28 23-53626-3 MD. RIDWANUL ISLAM JIM BBA 5101 1
29 23-54357-3 MD. SANGID KHALED BBA 5101 1
30 23-54516-3 SADIYA HAQUE SINTHI BBA 5101 1
31 23-54547-3 SHAHRIAR SADIK SIAM BBA 5101 1
32 23-54964-3 MD. OBAIDUL HAQUE ADIB BBA 5101 1
33 23-55585-3 SADIA ANJUM BBA 5101 3
34 23-55655-3 KYA-U MARMA BBA 5101 3
35 23-55772-3 AUSRAFUN NAHAR MOMO BBA 5101 3
36 24-56009-1 TASFIA HAQUE BBA 5101 3
37 24-56226-1 NAFIS BIN ZAMAN BBA 5101 3
38 24-56410-1 FARHAN SAKIB BBA 5101 3
39 24-56746-1 UMMAY SUMAIYA ANIKA BBA 5101 3
40 24-56752-1 ZINAT TASFIA YASMIN BBA 5101 3
41 24-56771-1 ADIYAT ZAMAN BBA 5101 5
42 24-56775-1 UMMAY SAIYARRA ANISHA BBA 5101 5
43 24-56868-1 SARINA ZAFREEN MURTUZA BBA 5101 5
44 24-57344-2 SHAIRA MASHWIYAT BBA 5101 5

**************************************************End of List****************************************************
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01003
CLASSROOM MANAGEMENT TECHNIQUES IN ELT [A]
A

SL Student Name DepartmentStudent ID

Class ID :
Course Title :

Section :

Room No.

Teacher :
AKIBUR RAHMAN KHAN [2307-2280-2]

Column No.
1 23-55013-3 TAWHIDA AFNAN English 5110 2
2 24-56103-1 RASTI ISLAM English 5110 2
3 24-56178-1 UMMA HAFSHA RITU English 5110 2
4 24-57268-2 MUSFIKA AZNIN English 5110 2
5 24-57408-2 NAHIYAN HAIDER English 5110 2
6 24-57600-2 MD.SARAF NAWAR SADAB English 5110 2
7 24-57621-2 HUMAYRA TABASSUM DOLA English 5110 2
8 24-57677-2 SADIA ZAMAN English 5110 2
9 24-57820-2 MUHAMMAD HASIN RAYHAN English 5110 4
10 24-58070-2 MAHIMUL RAHMAN MAHIM English 5110 4
11 24-58138-2 NADIA AFROZ English 5110 4
12 24-58277-2 SADIA NUR NISA English 5110 4
13 24-58404-2 RAMISHA NOZHAT PROMA English 5110 4
14 24-58432-2 RIFA TASNIA English 5110 4
15 24-58437-2 RAHUL KARMAKAR English 5110 4
16 24-58558-2 MD. SHAHED MIAH English 5110 4
17 24-58838-2 ADHUNA HAQUE SHAMU English 5111 2
18 24-58879-2 MAHAFUZA TASNIM English 5111 2
19 24-59064-3 MST. AYESHA SIDDIKA English 5111 2
20 24-60371-3 JOBAYDA TASNIM SHUCHONA English 5111 2
21 24-60449-3 MD.IMRAN HOSSEN SHAMIM English 5111 2
22 25-61415-1 MD.RAKIBUL HOSSAIN ABIR English 5111 2
23 25-61430-1 ASHRAFI MITHUA English 5111 2
24 25-61682-1 HUMAIRA AFRIN English 5111 2
25 25-61690-1 NADIA AFRIN TANJIA English 5111 4
26 25-61748-1 NADIA PARVIN RINKY English 5111 4
27 25-61766-1 RATUL BALA English 5111 4
28 25-63036-2 MD MOIN AHMED English 5111 4

**************************************************End of List****************************************************
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01004
CLASSROOM MANAGEMENT TECHNIQUES IN ELT [B]
B

SL Student Name DepartmentStudent ID

Class ID :
Course Title :

Section :

Room No.

Teacher :
AKIBUR RAHMAN KHAN [2307-2280-2]

Column No.
1 23-55044-3 AZWAD BIN HOSSAIN ARNOB English 3204 2
2 24-56262-1 MOKARIMA FAHMIDA English 3204 2
3 24-56327-1 CHOWDHURY AMREEN AHSAN English 3204 2
4 24-56595-1 SABIHA SAIMUN TRISHA English 3204 2
5 24-57327-2 HUMYRA KABIR SABA English 3204 2
6 24-57363-2 SAMIA TAHSIN ESHA English 3204 2
7 24-57372-2 TAHSIN BINTE MOHAMMAD English 3204 2
8 24-57440-2 MST JANNATUL FERDOUS TISA English 3204 2
9 24-57566-2 IPSITA SEN English 3204 4
10 24-57670-2 FAHMIDA FARBIN English 3204 4
11 24-57803-2 SAIMA ISLAM English 3204 4
12 24-57833-2 SUSANA MASUD CHOITE English 3204 4
13 24-57858-2 TAHSINA FARHAN NOBOMONI English 3204 4
14 24-57999-2 SAHLAN TAZRIAN RAISA English 3204 4
15 24-58235-2 MST RAFIFA JANNAT English 3204 4
16 24-58326-2 JANNATUL FERDOUS TORI English 3204 4
17 24-58402-2 NADIA ISLAM NUHA SARKAR English 3205 1
18 24-58505-2 SAJIA HAQUE English 3205 1
19 24-58793-2 KAZI FARHAN ABDULLAH English 3205 1
20 24-58836-2 JARIN ANJUM TAMANNA English 3205 1
21 24-58883-2 ABIAZ AZBAL English 3205 1
22 24-58932-2 MONISHA AKTER English 3205 1
23 24-58947-2 ABID CHOWDHURY English 3205 1
24 24-59138-3 M. NAFEES ROKIB English 3205 1
25 24-59141-3 ABID RAHMAN English 3205 3
26 24-59243-3 TAHIA TASNIM English 3205 3
27 24-59395-3 MARUFA SARKER MOU English 3205 3
28 24-59412-3 BABLY AKTER MIMI English 3205 3
29 24-59437-3 NABILA RAHMAN English 3205 3
30 24-59460-3 NOWSHIN BINTE RAHMAN English 3205 3
31 24-59613-3 FAHMIDA AKTER NAFISA English 3205 3
32 24-59871-3 MOST. MASUDA AKTER English 3205 3
33 24-59874-3 PROMY BISWAS English 3205 5
34 24-59913-3 SAZIA AKTHER English 3205 5
35 24-60083-3 NUSAIBA FARHIN FIDA English 3205 5
36 25-61747-1 SHYEDA JANNAT SHAILA English 3205 5

**************************************************End of List****************************************************
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01050
CONTEMPORARY SOUTH ASIAN LITERATURE IN ENGLISH 
[A]
A

SL Student Name DepartmentStudent ID

Class ID :
Course Title :

Section :
Room No.

Teacher :
DR. MD. ASIF KAMAL [0909-937-2]

Column No.
1 22-49913-3 FAIZA SIRAJI SAIRA English 3104 2
2 23-50002-1 TABASSUM HOSSAIN MITHIN English 3104 2
3 23-50109-1 FARZANA AKTER English 3104 2
4 23-50137-1 TANJIN AKTER SUBORNA English 3104 2
5 23-50209-1 NUSRAT JAHAN English 3104 2
6 23-50373-1 MST.ATOKIA ANIKAH English 3104 2
7 23-50550-1 TASRIFUL ISLAM English 3104 2
8 23-50755-1 SAYADA AKTER English 3104 2
9 23-51167-1 MASPIA KHANOM OME English 3104 4
10 23-51302-1 FATAMA AKTHER ORIN English 3104 4
11 23-51369-1 JANNATUL FERDOUS MOHONA English 3104 4
12 23-51510-1 MITU AKTER English 3104 4
13 23-51578-2 IFRITA AMIN RAISA English 3104 4
14 23-51787-2 ANKITA RANI PRAPTI English 3104 4
15 23-51969-2 SNEHADHANNYA CHAKMA English 3104 4
16 23-52058-2 SAMAMA ISLAM SARA English 3104 4
17 23-52213-2 SUMAIYA ISLAM English 3105 1
18 23-52226-2 SANJIDA AKTER English 3105 1
19 23-52302-2 NAFIZA HOSSAIN PUSHPITA English 3105 1
20 23-52341-2 SAYMA AKTER MORIAM English 3105 1
21 23-52410-2 MUGDHA SEN English 3105 1
22 23-52550-2 NUSRAT YESMIN English 3105 1
23 23-52614-2 MD. FAIYAD RAHMAN English 3105 1
24 23-52753-2 ISRAT AFRIN ADIBA English 3105 1
25 23-52889-2 SANJIDA AKTER SADIA English 3105 3
26 23-52930-2 NAUSHIN NORTAJ English 3105 3
27 23-53448-3 JASSICA SHAHED English 3105 3
28 23-53503-3 MD.MINHAJUL ISLAM English 3105 3
29 23-53544-3 SUMIYA ZANNAT English 3105 3
30 23-53726-3 TASMIA ISLAM CHOWDHURY English 3105 3
31 23-54527-3 KHUSBU KHAN RITCHE English 3105 3
32 23-55408-3 MD.FUAD MAHBUB RAHAT English 3105 3
33 23-55521-3 MOST. AFROZA AKTER EMA English 3105 5
34 23-55766-3 SAMIRA AHMED English 3105 5
35 23-55787-3 PRIONTY SAHA English 3105 5
36 23-55893-3 ORADUN MANTUBA HASAN English 3105 5
37 24-56908-1 NUSRAT JAHAN SMITHY English 3105 5
38 24-57063-1 SUNJIDA AKTER English 3105 5
39 24-57149-1 MAISHA FARZANA English 3105 5

**************************************************End of List****************************************************
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01887
ENVIRONMENT AND DESIGN III: LANDSCAPE DESIGN [A]
A

SL Student Name DepartmentStudent ID

Class ID :
Course Title :

Section :

Room No.

Teacher :
SAIFUL HASAN TARIQ [1408-1551-2]

Column No.
1 22-49818-3 TAHSIN NAWAR Archi 1119 2
2 23-52138-2 FARJANA MARIA Archi 1119 2
3 23-53094-3 NAZMUL ISLAM KHONDAKAR Archi 1119 2
4 23-53523-3 SOUDA HABIB Archi 1119 2
5 23-53696-3 MD ISTIUK AHMED Archi 1119 2
6 23-54240-3 MARIOM HAQUE AESHA Archi 1119 2
7 23-54333-3 SABIHA ISLAM JEREEN Archi 1119 2
8 23-54932-3 TARIN SULTANA Archi 1119 2
9 23-55378-3 MARZIA RAHMAN Archi 1119 4
10 23-55605-3 UTSHA KARMAKER Archi 1119 4
11 24-56027-1 SUNJIDA YEASMIN NOWSHIN Archi 1119 4
12 24-56119-1 NAFISA ANJUM LAMIA Archi 1119 4
13 24-56231-1 MOHAMMED NOORUDDIN Archi 1119 4
14 24-56371-1 NABILA TAKI Archi 1119 4
15 24-56505-1 MIFTAH UL MARIF Archi 1119 4
16 24-56575-1 SURAIYA AKTER MIM Archi 1119 4
17 24-56708-1 PRONAY SHIL Archi 1120 1
18 24-56744-1 TANJIL MAHMUD Archi 1120 1
19 24-56829-1 MD WALID HASAN Archi 1120 1
20 24-56881-1 ZAINAB JAHAN MAJUMDER Archi 1120 1
21 24-57013-1 NAFISA NUJHAAT SADIA Archi 1120 1
22 24-57146-1 SHIFAT ARA SHRISTY Archi 1120 1
23 24-57180-2 SAIYARA TUSH SUBAH Archi 1120 1
24 24-57333-2 SHRABANTI SHOBHANA Archi 1120 1
25 24-57409-2 MST.HABIBA KHANOM SHAFA Archi 1120 3
26 24-57628-2 AYESHA MAHMUD Archi 1120 3
27 24-57696-2 ISRAT JAHAN EMA Archi 1120 3
28 24-57851-2 MIFTA HUL JANNAT Archi 1120 3
29 24-58141-2 TANZIM SHOHANA TETHEE Archi 1120 3
30 24-58358-2 SUBHANA SADIA ALAM Archi 1120 3
31 24-58389-2 ANIKA CHOWDHURY Archi 1120 3
32 24-58427-2 HASIN SABERA SARA Archi 1120 3
33 24-58538-2 ADNAN MASHFI Archi 1120 5
34 24-58556-2 NIRJHORA TABASSUM MEDHA Archi 1120 5
35 24-58570-2 SHAHRIAR HOSSAIN ROHAN BHUIYAN Archi 1120 5
36 24-58653-2 TAMANNA TABASSUM NAFISA Archi 1120 5
37 24-58745-2 FAIZIA KERAN IKRA Archi 1120 5
38 24-58870-2 ATIA SANJIDA SAIMA Archi 1120 5
39 24-58873-2 FABIHA BUSHRA Archi 1120 5
40 24-58949-2 MD. ADNAN ISLAM PARTHIB Archi 1120 5

**************************************************End of List****************************************************
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00679
INTRODUCTION TO DATABASE [A]
A

SL Student Name DepartmentStudent ID

Class ID :
Course Title :

Section :

Room No.

Teacher :
TAMANNA ZAMAN BRISTY [2401-2387-2]

Column No.
1 21-44505-1 TASNIM AHMED CHOWDHURY CSE 2116 2
2 23-51306-1 NAHID SARKAR CSE 2116 2
3 23-51545-1 AYEEDA HOSSAIN SAJIA CSE 2116 2
4 23-51729-2 TAWHID EMAN MON CSE 2116 2
5 23-52255-2 POLIN GHOSH CSE 2116 2
6 23-52313-2 MD.RAKIB-UL-HASAN CHOWDHURY CSE 2116 2
7 23-52812-2 NOIM UDDIN SHAH CSE 2116 2
8 23-52832-2 NOOR-A-ALAM SIDDIQUE CSE 2116 2
9 23-53698-3 MUKRAMEEN AHMAD NOMAN CSE 2116 4
10 23-53992-3 MOST. ANIKA TABASSUM ORPITA CSE 2116 4
11 23-55339-3 SUSMITA ROY CSE 2116 4
12 24-56815-1 SARKER ABDUR RAHMAN CSE 2116 4
13 24-57131-1 AYON KUMAR KUNDU CSE 2116 4
14 24-57284-2 BADHON ROY SHAMPA CSE 2116 4
15 24-57625-2 MOHIUDDIN RAFI CSE 2116 4
16 24-57629-2 MD APURBO MOLLA CSE 2116 4
17 24-57671-2 SAKIBUL ALAM KHAN CSE 2117 1
18 24-58475-2 TOUSIF BIN MOSTOFA CSE 2117 1
19 24-58510-2 MAHRUL ISLAM HASIB CSE 2117 1
20 24-58619-2 S.M MAHMUDUL MASUD CSE 2117 1
21 24-59201-3 APURBO KUMAR RAY JOY CSE 2117 1
22 24-59371-3 ESRAT JAHAN CSE 2117 1
23 24-59536-3 UMME SAWDA CSE 2117 1
24 24-59630-3 TASNIA HOWLADER CSE 2117 1
25 24-59638-3 FAYED NUR CSE 2117 3
26 24-59653-3 FAHIDA ARVIN FARIA CSE 2117 3
27 24-60145-3 PIYAL ROY CSE 2117 3
28 24-60396-3 FARZANA AKTER PRIYA CSE 2117 3
29 25-60605-1 MD. IMAM HOSSAIN RAFI CSE 2117 3
30 25-61116-1 FARIA JAMAN NIJHUM CSE 2117 3
31 25-61192-1 MD SABBIR HOSSAN DS 2117 3
32 25-61497-1 SUJOY MAJUMDER CSE 2117 3
33 25-61526-1 SADIA MUSTARI CSE 2117 5
34 25-62265-2 TAMANNA ALAM ANISA CSE 2117 5
35 25-62529-2 ABDUL MUMIT ISLAM KHAN CSE 2117 5
36 25-62614-2 ABDULLAH ABIR CSE 2117 5
37 25-62680-2 UDAY DATTA CSE 2117 5
38 25-62927-2 MD. ABDUR RAHMAN CSE 2117 5
39 25-62955-2 MD. MOSTAKIM CSE 2117 5

**************************************************End of List****************************************************
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00680
INTRODUCTION TO DATABASE [B]
B

SL Student Name DepartmentStudent ID

Class ID :
Course Title :

Section :

Room No.

Teacher :
SIRAJUM MUNIRA SHIFAT [2306-2262-2]

Column No.
1 22-49182-3 SAJID AHAMMED CSE 3208 2
2 23-54277-3 TALHA CSE 3208 2
3 24-58784-2 ASEF MOHAMMAD JIM CSE 3208 2
4 24-59236-3 MOHSINA MOMTAHA MEEM CSE 3208 2
5 24-60302-3 SUMAYA NAHAR CSE 3208 2
6 25-60906-1 MD. RIFAYET ISLAM CSE 3208 2
7 25-61174-1 BRIGHT DAVID GOMES CSE 3208 2
8 25-61253-1 MYEESHA ISLAM DS 3208 2
9 25-61425-1 SAKIB AHMED CSE 3208 4
10 25-61433-1 KAZI SAJID AHMED CSE 3208 4
11 25-61435-1 RAKIBUL HASAN CSE 3208 4
12 25-61441-1 KANIZ MARZIA ALIF CSE 3208 4
13 25-61443-1 ANOL DAS CSE 3208 4
14 25-61467-1 TAHMID SHAHRIAR CSE 3208 4
15 25-61490-1 MD. SABID OMAR CSE 3208 4
16 25-61563-1 ANKON SARKER CSE 3208 4
17 25-61603-1 ANINDA MAZUMDER CSE 5101 2
18 25-61828-2 AHONA TASNEEM NIRJHORA CSE 5101 2
19 25-61921-2 SAZID HASAN SHAHIL CSE 5101 2
20 25-61924-2 MD. RIYAD HOSSEN CSE 5101 2
21 25-61926-2 MIRZA ABU HURAYRA CSE 5101 2
22 25-61929-2 FARHAN INTESAR CSE 5101 2
23 25-61944-2 MD MINHAZ UDDIN HABIB CSE 5101 2
24 25-61969-2 ATKIA NOWSHIN BRISTY CSE 5101 2
25 25-62283-2 FATIN MAHATAB TAMIM CSE 5101 4
26 25-62323-2 DEBLINA ROY DRIPTA CSE 5101 4
27 25-62515-2 SHAWON CHOWDHURY CSE 5101 4
28 25-62518-2 MD ARIB AMIN CSE 5101 4
29 25-62548-2 REDWAN ABBAS NOBEL CSE 5101 4
30 25-62859-2 SANJANA KHONDOKAR OHONA CSE 5101 4
31 25-62939-2 ZAIMA MEHNAZ CSE 5101 4
32 25-63035-2 SHOUHARDO KABIR KHAN CSE 5101 4

**************************************************End of List****************************************************
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00681
INTRODUCTION TO DATABASE [C]
C

SL Student Name DepartmentStudent ID

Class ID :
Course Title :

Section :

Room No.

Teacher :
RIFAT TASNIM ANANNYA [1801-1845-2]

Column No.
1 22-46145-1 M SAADMAN RAFID CSE 3118 1
2 23-52554-2 NILANJANA BISWAS CHHOA CSE 3118 1
3 23-52818-2 SHIMANTO HASAN OVI CSE 3118 1
4 23-53556-3 ARIN SAHA CSE 3118 1
5 23-53571-3 SHAKIRAH MAHTAB JOYA CSE 3118 1
6 23-54227-3 RAIYAN AHNAF CSE 3118 1
7 23-54358-3 FAIROOZ MALIHA HASAN CSE 3118 1
8 23-54373-3 DEBOMITRO ROY CSE 3118 1
9 23-54607-3 MD. NEHAD HOSEN CSE 3118 3
10 23-55479-3 TAMJID BIN TAHER CSE 3118 3
11 24-56714-1 TASIN CSE 3118 3
12 24-56740-1 KHAZA MD. EASTANUL HUQ TURAG CSE 3118 3
13 24-56926-1 MD.SHAHRIAR ALAM CSE 3118 3
14 24-57112-1 MD.RASHIDUL HASAN SAAD CNCS 3118 3
15 24-57264-2 ADITYA SAHA ROY CSE 3118 3
16 24-57470-2 SADMAN SHAHRIAR CSE 3118 3
17 24-57554-2 MD.SHADMAN BIN KARIM CSE 3118 5
18 24-57802-2 SAMIRA BINTE SALAM CSE 3118 5
19 24-57853-2 ANINDITA DHAR CSE 3118 5
20 24-58012-2 SNEHA ROY CSE 3118 5
21 24-58116-2 FARIBA SULTANA ORPI CSE 3118 5
22 24-58228-2 IFTEKHAR HOSSAIN CSE 3118 5
23 24-58323-2 TANISHA TAHSIN EUSHRA CSE 3118 5
24 24-58616-2 ANKAN MITRA CSE 3118 5
25 24-58647-2 ISTIAKE AHAMED DS 3119 2
26 24-58799-2 TAWSIF AHMED CSE 3119 2
27 24-59229-3 NISHAT JAHAN NISHI CSE 3119 2
28 24-59278-3 AMRITA CHAKRABARTTY CSE 3119 2
29 24-59325-3 TONMOY KUMAR DEY CSE 3119 2
30 24-59644-3 AHSAN HASIB MAHI CSE 3119 2
31 24-59924-3 KAZI ABDULLAH UZAIR CSE 3119 2
32 24-60481-3 TASFIA ISLAM CSE 3119 2
33 25-60580-1 ADILAH RAHMAN TITLY CSE 3119 4
34 25-60583-1 TANUSHREE SAHA CSE 3119 4
35 25-60594-1 SANJIDA RABAB SHEFA CSE 3119 4
36 25-61933-2 IMRAN KHAN THAMIM CSE 3119 4
37 25-62088-2 B.M. RAFID BIN RASHED CSE 3119 4

**************************************************End of List****************************************************
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00682
INTRODUCTION TO DATABASE [D]
D

SL Student Name DepartmentStudent ID

Class ID :
Course Title :

Section :

Room No.

Teacher :
MD. ARIFUL ISLAM [2311-2374-2]

Column No.
1 23-53643-3 RAFSAN HASIN CSE 3108 1
2 23-54042-3 MD.MAHADI HASSAN SOWROV CSE 3108 1
3 23-54628-3 MD. NIKSON ALI MRIDHA CSE 3108 1
4 23-54869-3 RIYADUL HASAN SABBIR CSE 3108 1
5 23-55537-3 ALIZA RAJ SHAHEBA CSE 3108 1
6 24-56065-1 MEHEDI HASAN MURAD CSE 3108 1
7 24-56390-1 TAMJID ALAM HAMIM CSE 3108 1
8 24-57475-2 SAZZAT MOLLA RIMON CSE 3108 1
9 24-57915-2 MD.MISBA UDDIN COE 3108 3
10 24-58053-2 SYED SHAFIUZZAMAN CSE 3108 3
11 24-58272-2 FAYEJ AHMED BHUIYAN CSE 3108 3
12 24-58540-2 ABDULLAH HASSAN PRANTO CSE 3108 3
13 24-58863-2 AL AMIN BHUIYAN SIFAT COE 3108 3
14 24-59282-3 MD. SHAFIQUL ISLAM CSE 3108 3
15 24-59283-3 MD. ANOWARUL AZIM SIAM CSE 3108 3
16 24-59598-3 S. VICTOR ROY CSE 3108 3
17 25-60763-1 MD. HABIBULLAH NADIM CSE 3108 5
18 25-60920-1 MD MARUF UL ALAM CSE 3108 5
19 25-61519-1 MD NASIM KHAN CSE 3108 5
20 25-61841-2 IBTESAM ULLAH KHAN CSE 3108 5
21 25-61849-2 ISFAT JAHAN NODI CSE 3108 5
22 25-61898-2 CHANDRA ROY CSE 3108 5
23 25-61925-2 TAHSIN ANJUM RAISA CSE 3108 5
24 25-62019-2 ARISHA KHAN TANHA CSE 3108 5
25 25-62020-2 ABRAR ZARIF NYALL CSE 3109 2
26 25-62040-2 MD. SAZZAD AHMED SIAM CSE 3109 2
27 25-62160-2 JAGAJEED PRATAP CHAKMA CSE 3109 2
28 25-62220-2 NAIMUL HASAN NAYEEM CSE 3109 2
29 25-62393-2 TISMA REJA DS 3109 2
30 25-62471-2 MD SAAD KHAN CSE 3109 2
31 25-62564-2 NAJIF MUHAMMAD AHNAF CSE 3109 2
32 25-62569-2 ANAN JAKARIA CSE 3109 2
33 25-62609-2 TAHSAN BIN ALAM KALPA CSE 3109 4
34 25-62611-2 MOHAMMAD SHAKER HOSSAIN CSE 3109 4
35 25-62672-2 MD. TAHMID OMI CSE 3109 4
36 25-62674-2 ABDUL MUHIMIN KABI CSE 3109 4
37 25-62682-2 ULLASH DATTA CSE 3109 4
38 25-63011-2 RAISA BEGUM DS 3109 4
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00683
INTRODUCTION TO DATABASE [E]
E

SL Student Name DepartmentStudent ID

Class ID :
Course Title :

Section :

Room No.

Teacher :
KAWSER IROM RUSHEE [1601-1678-2]

Column No.
1 23-50509-1 MD FOYSAL AHMMED CHOWDHURY SAKIB CSE 2118 1
2 23-50630-1 JANNAT BINTE FAKRUL CSE 2118 1
3 23-51558-2 MST. NAFISHA TASMINE CHOWDHURY CSE 2118 1
4 23-51559-2 FARHANA ZAMAN CSE 2118 1
5 23-53514-3 MD. SHAHNOWEZ SHARIF CSE 2118 1
6 23-54860-3 TAHIADUL ISLAM TAMZID CSE 2118 1
7 23-54960-3 FAHIMUR RAHMAN CSE 2118 1
8 23-55060-3 TANJIM TAJOAR SHARTHAK CSE 2118 1
9 23-55329-3 MD. KAWSAR AHAMED CSE 2118 3
10 23-55702-3 MD. ASHIKUR RAHMAN CSE 2118 3
11 24-56062-1 MD. SABBIR AHMED RIFAT CSE 2118 3
12 24-57246-2 ASHRAFUL ISLAM CSE 2118 3
13 24-58395-2 SHAMIUL AL SHAHAB CSE 2118 3
14 24-58548-2 MD. AKRAMUL HOQUE KHAN COE 2118 3
15 24-58704-2 MAHMUDUL HASAN CSE 2118 3
16 24-58826-2 TALHA RAHAMAN CNCS 2118 3
17 24-59361-3 MD. RIAJUL ISLAM CSE 2118 5
18 24-59470-3 ROUDRO MUKHERJEE CSE 2118 5
19 24-59652-3 AL SHAHRIAR CSE 2118 5
20 24-59688-3 UNTARA SARKER CSE 2118 5
21 24-60013-3 SUMAIA BINTE AMIN CSE 2118 5
22 24-60014-3 NUSRAT JAHAN ELMA CSE 2118 5
23 24-60348-3 MD. SAJJAD HOSSAIN SYAM CSE 2118 5
24 25-60713-1 MST. NAFISA AUNZUM HAPPY CSE 2118 5
25 25-60714-1 ABDUR RASHID CSE 2210 2
26 25-60882-1 S M TAHSIN RAHMAN CSE 2210 2
27 25-60929-1 TAMIMUR RAHMAN CSE 2210 2
28 25-61328-1 KUSHOY BIN YOUSUF BHUIYAN OVOY CSE 2210 2
29 25-61365-1 SAYEDA NUSRAT JAHAN CSE 2210 2
30 25-61394-1 ZUHAYER ANJUM CSE 2210 2
31 25-62137-2 NATUN CHANDRA BARUA CSE 2210 2
32 25-62354-2 NAFIZUR RAHMAN ORNOB CSE 2210 2
33 25-62451-2 SADMAN AHMED CSE 2210 4
34 25-62777-2 NAFIZ IMTIAZ SHAMIM CSE 2210 4
35 25-62784-2 RUSHAD MUQTADIR SOWDAGOR CSE 2210 4
36 25-62906-2 MD MUNTASIR BIN YOUSUF CSE 2210 4
37 25-62924-2 A. K. M SHAMIMUL ISLAM CSE 2210 4
38 25-62941-2 MD.AS AD AL ADIL CSE 2210 4
39 25-62975-2 MOHAMMAD TAYEB AL MAHDI CSE 2210 4

**************************************************End of List****************************************************
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00684
INTRODUCTION TO DATABASE [F]
F

SL Student Name DepartmentStudent ID

Class ID :
Course Title :

Section :

Room No.

Teacher :
SIRAJUM MUNIRA SHIFAT [2306-2262-2]

Column No.
1 22-49678-3 S. M. MEHEDI ISLAM CSE 3110 1
2 22-49867-3 MOHAMMAD SHAHADAT HOSSAIN SHAWON CSE 3110 1
3 23-50833-1 SAMS TABRIZ BISHAL CSE 3110 1
4 23-53256-3 AHMMAD SHORIF ANAN CSE 3110 1
5 23-53925-3 IMRUL KAYES SHAHRIAR CSE 3110 1
6 23-54644-3 MD.HASIBUR RAHMAN ALIF CSE 3110 1
7 23-54675-3 NAFEES MOHAMMAD YASEER CSE 3110 1
8 23-54733-3 MD. ASHRAFUL ISLAM CSE 3110 1
9 23-55563-3 ABDUR NUR BOSTAMI CSE 3110 3
10 23-55817-3 MD. MEHEDI ABEDIN CSE 3110 3
11 24-55954-1 MD. SIAM KHAN CSE 3110 3
12 24-56320-1 RABITA SITTAIN CSE 3110 3
13 24-57052-1 K. M. SHAFAT BIN NUR CSE 3110 3
14 24-57330-2 JANNATUL ADON CSE 3110 3
15 24-57362-2 MD. SAMI CSE 3110 3
16 24-57391-2 ARIF SHAHRIAR CSE 3110 3
17 24-57793-2 JANNATUL FERDOUS JANNAT CSE 3110 5
18 24-57807-2 FATEMA TUZ ZUHARA CSE 3110 5
19 24-57821-2 TAZWAR AHAMED TASIN CSE 3110 5
20 24-57823-2 SHANAWAYZ MHAMUD CSE 3110 5
21 24-57889-2 AMITABA CHOWDHURY CNCS 3110 5
22 24-57974-2 ARIFIN ISLAM RAFIH CSE 3110 5
23 24-58009-2 MOHAMMOD ASHRAFUL ISLAM CSE 3110 5
24 24-58197-2 MD. IMRUL KAYES RIFAT CNCS 3110 5
25 24-58430-2 MD. ZAHID HASAN CNCS 3111 2
26 24-58463-2 MD. AHNAF ATEF MOHTASIN CSE 3111 2
27 24-58546-2 RUBAYIA IBNATH RUBA COE 3111 2
28 24-58929-2 SHEIKH NUSRAT JAHAN RAUFA CNCS 3111 2
29 24-59066-3 FATEMA AKTER CSE 3111 2
30 24-59725-3 ABU SAYEM CSE 3111 2
31 24-60026-3 S.M. ATIQUR RAHMAN NOOR COE 3111 2
32 24-60027-3 MD MAJEDUL ISLAM COE 3111 2
33 24-60041-3 NAWRIN TABASSUM JITU COE 3111 4
34 24-60087-3 FARIA HOSSAIN CNCS 3111 4
35 24-60425-3 SABAH SHOYEB JAIMA CSE 3111 4
36 25-60530-1 MARK AMIO CHISIM CSE 3111 4
37 25-61809-2 MD WASI AHBAB CSE 3111 4
38 25-62543-2 MD. KAYSAR UDDIN BHUIYAN CSE 3111 4

**************************************************End of List****************************************************
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00685
INTRODUCTION TO DATABASE [G]
G

SL Student Name DepartmentStudent ID

Class ID :
Course Title :

Section :

Room No.

Teacher :
MD. ARIFUL ISLAM [2311-2374-2]

Column No.
1 22-49478-3 MD. ASIF AL MAMUN CSE 3112 1
2 23-51056-1 SAMIN SABABI RIDITA CSE 3112 1
3 23-52784-2 GOLAM NABI MAHIM CSE 3112 1
4 23-53847-3 ARPITA SAHA MEGHLA CSE 3112 1
5 23-54150-3 APURBA SAHA CSE 3112 1
6 23-54957-3 MAHIR LABIB AKHAND NAFIO CSE 3112 1
7 24-56553-1 MD MEHEDI HASAN PRANTO CSE 3112 1
8 24-57187-2 MD RUMMANUL ISLAM CSE 3112 1
9 24-57189-2 MD RAIYANUL HAQUE RAIYAN CSE 3112 3
10 24-57863-2 MD MOINUL ISLAM CSE 3112 3
11 24-59407-3 SHAHNEWAZ AYON CSE 3112 3
12 24-59724-3 DRISTY SAHA RITU CSE 3112 3
13 25-60526-1 JANNATUL MAWA SARA CSE 3112 3
14 25-60542-1 SABEKUN NAHAR MIM CSE 3112 3
15 25-60854-1 OMAYER HOSSAIN BHUIYAN CSE 3112 3
16 25-60982-1 SAURAV AVIK BISWAS CSE 3112 3
17 25-61671-1 UMME AYESHA AKTER IMA CSE 3112 5
18 25-61847-2 HASIN RAIHAN RAFI CSE 3112 5
19 25-61866-2 CHAYAN TALUKDER CSE 3112 5
20 25-61990-2 IFFAT MEHZABIN RITI CSE 3112 5
21 25-62115-2 MOHAMMAD ABDULLAH AL AKIB CHOWDHURY CSE 3112 5
22 25-62136-2 ADITYA KUMAR ROY CSE 3112 5
23 25-62181-2 KAZI MOHAMMAD IMTIAZ APU CSE 3112 5
24 25-62194-2 TAISIR AL TAHSIN CSE 3112 5
25 25-62218-2 ADNAN ADIB CSE 3113 2
26 25-62219-2 MD.ABDULLAH AL RAFI CSE 3113 2
27 25-62226-2 MD ADIB HOSSAIN SINAN CSE 3113 2
28 25-62240-2 DURLOVE SHAHARIER SHUVO CSE 3113 2
29 25-62243-2 MD. ADNAN SAMI SIDDIQUE CSE 3113 2
30 25-62259-2 SHAHRIER SHADMAN CSE 3113 2
31 25-62263-2 ABDULLAH MOHAMMAD SAMIN YEASIR CSE 3113 2
32 25-62279-2 MD SALMAN ALAM CSE 3113 2
33 25-62291-2 MD. FAISAL AHMED CSE 3113 4
34 25-62506-2 SADIA NUR BANNA CSE 3113 4
35 25-62697-2 RAFIA SULTANA FARHA DS 3113 4
36 25-62851-2 MD. LUBAN MEHEDULLAH ORTHO CSE 3113 4
37 25-62897-2 MOHAMMAD NURUDDIN MAHMOOD CNCS 3113 4
38 25-62977-2 YOUSUF HUMRAN CSE 3113 4
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00686
INTRODUCTION TO DATABASE [H]
H

SL Student Name DepartmentStudent ID

Class ID :
Course Title :

Section :

Room No.

Teacher :
RIFAT TASNIM ANANNYA [1801-1845-2]

Column No.
1 22-47412-2 RAFSAN AHMED RATUL CSE 3114 1
2 23-51123-1 PREOM DAS CSE 3114 1
3 23-51583-2 ANURAG KASHYAPI CSE 3114 1
4 23-51750-2 MD RAKIBUL HASAN CSE 3114 1
5 23-53328-3 TAZVEEN HOSSAIN ALIF CSE 3114 1
6 23-55312-3 MOHAMMAD AL TASDYQUE CSE 3114 1
7 23-55477-3 MD. ABDUR BARI RIFAT CSE 3114 1
8 24-57172-2 MD. WASEE SHAHARIAR CSE 3114 1
9 24-57407-2 AKASH GHOSH CSE 3114 3
10 24-58290-2 SADIA ARIFIN SHIMU CSE 3114 3
11 24-58351-2 SALEH ZAMAN CSE 3114 3
12 24-58682-2 SUMAIYA REZA RATRE CSE 3114 3
13 24-59262-3 AMIT KUMAR PAUL CSE 3114 3
14 24-59444-3 SOUMYODIP DEB COE 3114 3
15 24-59761-3 SHAHARIAR AHAMED SHANTO CSE 3114 3
16 24-60034-3 MIRZA KHADIZATUL KOBRA CNCS 3114 3
17 25-60528-1 SAMIT HOSSAIN MAHADI CSE 3114 5
18 25-60610-1 MALIHA TASNIM MOHONA CSE 3114 5
19 25-60638-1 MOHAMMAD JUBAIR JAWAD CSE 3114 5
20 25-60766-1 RAIMUL HOQUE RAMIM CSE 3114 5
21 25-60772-1 RESHAD RAHMAN CSE 3114 5
22 25-60833-1 FARIHA RAHMAN CSE 3114 5
23 25-60851-1 MST. IFFAT TASNIM NIHA CSE 3114 5
24 25-60886-1 RIFA SANJIDA KOTHA CSE 3114 5
25 25-60905-1 MD. AKTARUZZAMAN SEZAN CSE 3115 2
26 25-60911-1 VASKER SARKER CSE 3115 2
27 25-60973-1 RAIYAN MIRSABUL KARIM CSE 3115 2
28 25-61349-1 TAHMID REZA ORNAB MIAZI CSE 3115 2
29 25-61389-1 MD. TOKY TAHMID SHOMRAT CSE 3115 2
30 25-61398-1 TOHA KARIM CSE 3115 2
31 25-61411-1 NILOY ROY CSE 3115 2
32 25-61798-2 AFIYAH NAZ CSE 3115 2
33 25-61802-2 NOWSHEEN TARANNUM CSE 3115 4
34 25-61836-2 PIUSH CHAKI CSE 3115 4
35 25-61854-2 TAHMID BIN SHAHADAT CSE 3115 4
36 25-62198-2 ISRAT ALAM SHUPTI CSE 3115 4
37 25-62209-2 SHAHIR MEHEDI CSE 3115 4
38 25-62276-2 MD. RAKIB AHMED CSE 3115 4
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00687
INTRODUCTION TO DATABASE [I]
I

SL Student Name DepartmentStudent ID

Class ID :
Course Title :

Section :

Room No.

Teacher :
MD SAJID BIN-FAISAL [2109-2117-2]

Column No.
1 22-49069-3 THAMIDUR RAHAMAN RIAD CSE 1101 1
2 22-49484-3 FARHAT HOSSAIN CSE 1101 1
3 23-50928-1 NILOY SUTRA DHAR CSE 1101 1
4 23-51215-1 MOHAMMAD ASWAD CSE 1101 1
5 23-52408-2 SALMAN SADI CSE 1101 1
6 23-52466-2 SAMIR AHMED CSE 1101 1
7 23-52805-2 LYEBA ISLAM ORVEE CSE 1101 1
8 23-53356-3 MD FAHIM MUNTASIR CSE 1101 1
9 23-54306-3 SHAKE FHAYAZ AHMED FAHIM CSE 1101 3
10 23-54329-3 TONMOY GHOSH CSE 1101 3
11 23-54691-3 TAHMID AHMED CSE 1101 3
12 23-55179-3 DIP SARKAR CSE 1101 3
13 23-55819-3 PROTTOY KUMER MONDAL AMIT COE 1101 3
14 23-55823-3 SADIATUT TAIYEBA COE 1101 3
15 24-56135-1 MD. ESTIAK AHAMED CSE 1101 3
16 24-56443-1 TASFIA RASHID DIYA CSE 1101 3
17 24-56458-1 MAHMUDUL HASAN FAHIM CSE 1101 5
18 24-56657-1 SHEKH SAIMUR RAHMAN SAMIN CSE 1101 5
19 24-56664-1 MD. AREFIN PATWARY CSE 1101 5
20 24-56691-1 RAFAT HOSSAIN CSE 1101 5
21 24-56819-1 REDWAN AHMED CHOWDHURY CSE 1101 5
22 24-56821-1 MD. ASHNAF SHAHARIAR ASIF CSE 1101 5
23 24-56836-1 HRIDOY GHOSH CSE 1101 5
24 24-57463-2 RAFID HOSSAIN CSE 1101 5
25 24-57623-2 MD. MAZHARUL ISLAM APON CSE 1102 2
26 24-57683-2 NABILA YEASMIN JHUMU CSE 1102 2
27 24-57995-2 SABRINA JAHAN ABONI CSE 1102 2
28 24-58181-2 MST.SADIA TASNIM CSE 1102 2
29 24-58271-2 SHAKKHOR ROY PROTTOY CSE 1102 2
30 24-58300-2 LAMYEA ZAMAN MITUL CSE 1102 2
31 24-58515-2 BISHWOJIT SARKAR CSE 1102 2
32 24-58610-2 AL WASI ALOM PROMI CSE 1102 2
33 24-58652-2 TAHSIN HASSAN SHOVON CSE 1102 4
34 24-59045-3 LASKER MD ARMAN HOSSEN CSE 1102 4
35 24-59728-3 ABU JUNAET CSE 1102 4
36 24-59855-3 SHORMIN REZA SHORMI CSE 1102 4
37 24-60206-3 JOBAYER AHMED REMON CNCS 1102 4
38 25-61439-1 AUNG LEIN THUN CSE 1102 4
39 25-61629-1 AHNAF ISLAM MAHI CSE 1102 4
40 25-62298-2 SURAIYA JAHAN BORSHA CSE 1102 4
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00688
INTRODUCTION TO DATABASE [J]
J

SL Student Name DepartmentStudent ID

Class ID :
Course Title :

Section :

Room No.

Teacher :
MD SAJID BIN-FAISAL [2109-2117-2]

Column No.
1 23-53158-3 SAMIA SHARIF RITO CSE 2212 1
2 23-53195-3 R.N.M ABIR UD DOULA CSE 2212 1
3 23-54017-3 TASNIM KARIM CSE 2212 1
4 23-54193-3 KAZI SHAN ELAHI CSE 2212 1
5 24-56098-1 MD. SAIDUR RAHMAN SHIHAB CSE 2212 1
6 24-56308-1 ARPITA TALUKDER CSE 2212 1
7 24-56309-1 SAJIB TALUKDER PROTTOY CSE 2212 1
8 24-56313-1 ISMAT RAHMAN LABIB CSE 2212 1
9 24-57365-2 M. A. N. FUAD CSE 2212 3
10 24-57693-2 AJMAIN FAYEK TANVIR CSE 2212 3
11 24-57811-2 FAHIM HASAN CSE 2212 3
12 24-57843-2 DEBABRATA NATH CSE 2212 3
13 24-58027-2 SEAM BIN HABIB NAHIN CSE 2212 3
14 24-58058-2 TAHMIDUR RAHMAN ROHAN CSE 2212 3
15 24-58631-2 NUSHRAT JAHAN CSE 2212 3
16 24-58648-2 MD SOWMIK AHMMED SOWROV CSE 2212 3
17 24-60104-3 MD INTEQUAB UDDIN AAYAN CSE 2212 5
18 25-60576-1 MD. NAFISH HASAN NIHAL CSE 2212 5
19 25-60587-1 SAIMA SULTANA CSE 2212 5
20 25-60590-1 MD.TOHIDUR RAHMAN CSE 2212 5
21 25-60591-1 FARHAN HASEEN HAQUE CSE 2212 5
22 25-60706-1 TIRTHO PROTIM NAG CSE 2212 5
23 25-60708-1 TANIMA DASH GUPTA CSE 2212 5
24 25-60844-1 TASMI ZAMAN CSE 2212 5
25 25-60846-1 OMAR BIN AMINUL HOSSAIN MORAD CSE 3101 2
26 25-60847-1 SAZIN ZAMAN RIMON CSE 3101 2
27 25-60849-1 MD. ABID HASAN CSE 3101 2
28 25-60921-1 AZOWAD ABRAR CSE 3101 2
29 25-60931-1 ESHIKA MANDAL CSE 3101 2
30 25-60969-1 ANISHA AMRIN ESHA CSE 3101 2
31 25-60987-1 NUSRAT JAHAN MAISHA CSE 3101 2
32 25-61019-1 AFRIN SULTANA CSE 3101 2
33 25-61299-1 RAPTIA NAIHAN CSE 3101 4
34 25-61322-1 ADNAN JUNAED CSE 3101 4
35 25-61991-2 MYSHA MASKURA TORI CSE 3101 4
36 25-62069-2 MD. MAZHARUL ISLAM CSE 3101 4
37 25-62814-2 IFTAY SAMUN KABIR CSE 3101 4
38 25-62974-2 AFSANA JEBIN SUCHI CSE 3101 4
39 25-62997-2 PROSENJIT DATTA CSE 3101 4
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00689
INTRODUCTION TO DATABASE [K]
K

SL Student Name DepartmentStudent ID

Class ID :
Course Title :

Section :

Room No.

Teacher :
SIRAJUM MUNIRA SHIFAT [2306-2262-2]

Column No.
1 23-51423-1 PLABON MONDAL CSE 5102 2
2 23-51641-2 SABIHA SABRIN RAHAM CSE 5102 2
3 23-53020-3 SIDRATUL MONTAHA CSE 5102 2
4 23-53030-3 HUMAIRA BINTE NASROT CSE 5102 2
5 23-55157-3 MD JABED HOSSAIN CSE 5102 2
6 24-56144-1 SHUVO RAHMAN CSE 5102 2
7 24-56615-1 ABDULLAH AL NAHID CSE 5102 2
8 24-56620-1 MD. SHAHRIAR ISLAM ANTU CSE 5102 2
9 24-56671-1 UTSHOV KARMAKER CSE 5102 4
10 24-57562-2 MD.TAHMID RAHMAN TAMIM CSE 5102 4
11 24-59491-3 TAHRIMA ISLAM TANHA CSE 5102 4
12 24-59507-3 TASNIM HOSSAIN TAZIA CSE 5102 4
13 24-59744-3 BIBEK GHOSH CSE 5102 4
14 24-59833-3 ARIAN MAHMUD AKIL CSE 5102 4
15 25-60555-1 AFROJA AKTER RUPA CSE 5102 4
16 25-60664-1 MD. JAHIDUL ISLAM CSE 5102 4
17 25-60681-1 MD. FAZLA RABBI CSE 5103 2
18 25-60836-1 AYSHA TUZ ROENTA CSE 5103 2
19 25-60916-1 ISHTIAK MAHMUD EASHAN CSE 5103 2
20 25-61255-1 SHAJADUL ISLAM SHOPNO CSE 5103 2
21 25-61263-1 JANNATUL NAIMA CHAMPA CSE 5103 2
22 25-61279-1 SAYELA ISLAM MISTU DS 5103 2
23 25-61292-1 SUDIPTO SAHA NILOY CSE 5103 2
24 25-61294-1 ASHA ROY CSE 5103 2
25 25-61464-1 MOHEB BILLAH MRIDHA CSE 5103 4
26 25-61638-1 ASRIN JAHAN IPSHITA DS 5103 4
27 25-61910-2 FOYSAL AHMED CSE 5103 4
28 25-62638-2 MD. SHAHRIAR ISLAM CHOMOK CSE 5103 4
29 25-62647-2 SREEMAYE BASAK CSE 5103 4
30 25-62648-2 TITHI RANI ROY CSE 5103 4
31 25-62711-2 JAWAD MOHAMMAD CSE 5103 4
32 25-62807-2 MAHIR AHMED SIAN CSE 5103 4
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00690
INTRODUCTION TO DATABASE [L]
L

SL Student Name DepartmentStudent ID

Class ID :
Course Title :

Section :

Room No.

Teacher :
KAWSER IROM RUSHEE [1601-1678-2]

Column No.
1 22-48025-2 IBNUL RIFAT SARBIK CSE 3120 1
2 22-48399-3 MOHAMMAD AHASANUL HOQUE CSE 3120 1
3 22-49313-3 MD.SAJJAD HOSSAIN MRIDUL CSE 3120 1
4 23-53036-3 MD.TAHMIDUZZAMAN CSE 3120 1
5 23-53789-3 MUHTASIM MAHIN CSE 3120 1
6 23-54074-3 NAWSHIN NAHAR RONGON CSE 3120 1
7 23-55328-3 JAHIN HASAN SAJIN CSE 3120 1
8 24-56504-1 PIYAN ROY CSE 3120 1
9 24-56951-1 TANVEN HASAN CSE 3120 3
10 24-57184-2 RAFIATUL ZANNAT CSE 3120 3
11 24-57305-2 ANIKA AMBERIN RAISA CSE 3120 3
12 24-57349-2 MOLLIKA CHOWDHURY CSE 3120 3
13 24-57387-2 INTEESAR AHMED CSE 3120 3
14 24-57712-2 TASNIM TARANNUM LAMIA CNCS 3120 3
15 24-57829-2 MD. ARIFUR RAHMAN CSE 3120 3
16 24-58407-2 JANNATI IBNAT DISHA CSE 3120 3
17 24-58567-2 MD.TAHMID SIDDIQUE TURJO CSE 3120 5
18 24-58956-2 MD. IBRAHIM KHALILULLAH DS 3120 5
19 24-59004-3 LAMIYA MAHMUD ANANNYA CSE 3120 5
20 24-59107-3 MOFFACCER HOSSAIN CSE 3120 5
21 24-59155-3 AREFIN AL MAHI CSE 3120 5
22 24-59166-3 SAFIKA SARA SARJIN CSE 3120 5
23 24-59169-3 PRITOM SARKER CSE 3120 5
24 24-59185-3 MEHEDI HASAN SIAM CSE 3120 5
25 24-59187-3 SM NEHAL KARIM CSE 3201 2
26 24-59661-3 SAD MARUF SIAM CSE 3201 2
27 24-59702-3 HAMMAD BIN MIZAN CNCS 3201 2
28 24-59760-3 SADMAN RAFID BISHAL CNCS 3201 2
29 24-59895-3 MD.MEHEDI HASAN KHAN SAMI CNCS 3201 2
30 24-60046-3 ZAIYAN MASHRAFI RAHMAN CSE 3201 2
31 24-60405-3 MOSAMMOT LIYANA AKTER CSE 3201 2
32 24-60459-3 SIMANTO SAHA CSE 3201 2
33 25-61101-1 MRIOMAN SAHA CSE 3201 4
34 25-61187-1 KAZI TANZIM HASAN CSE 3201 4
35 25-62155-2 MD AL AMIN CSE 3201 4
36 25-62791-2 YEAREED MAHMUD DS 3201 4
37 25-62950-2 TANVIR RAYAN CSE 3201 4
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00691
INTRODUCTION TO DATABASE [M]
M

SL Student Name DepartmentStudent ID

Class ID :
Course Title :

Section :

Room No.

Teacher :
MD SAJID BIN-FAISAL [2109-2117-2]

Column No.
1 23-53804-3 HASIN MUBASHSIR CSE 1103 1
2 23-55320-3 FATIHA MUHAMMAD CSE 1103 1
3 24-57883-2 MD. TANJIM ISLAM CSE 1103 1
4 24-58035-2 MOHAMMAD SADMAN ISLAM KANAK CSE 1103 1
5 24-58762-2 MST. AFIFA HUDA MEGHLA CSE 1103 1
6 24-58767-2 TALUKDAR FARHAN AHMAD CSE 1103 1
7 24-59112-3 SHOUVIK GHOSH CSE 1103 1
8 24-59287-3 YEASIN ARAFAT CSE 1103 1
9 24-59763-3 YAMIN SHAIKH CSE 1103 3
10 24-59775-3 SRABONI AKTHAR JUAMADAR CSE 1103 3
11 25-60662-1 JARIN TASNIM SUNY CSE 1103 3
12 25-60669-1 MUSHFIKUR AHSAN CNCS 1103 3
13 25-60673-1 MST.LABIBA ZAMAN RAFA CSE 1103 3
14 25-60901-1 ARHAM JARIF ALAM CNCS 1103 3
15 25-61077-1 ARIF BILLAH FARDIN CNCS 1103 3
16 25-61090-1 POLLY BISWAS CSE 1103 3
17 25-61145-1 BASIT HAMEEM CNCS 1103 5
18 25-61180-1 ONIMA BUSHRA RIMU CSE 1103 5
19 25-61257-1 NAHIDUR RAHMAN CSE 1103 5
20 25-61295-1 A.K.M SHARIF-UL AZAD TORUN CSE 1103 5
21 25-61954-2 NAIMUL ISLAM NAHID CSE 1103 5
22 25-61958-2 KAZI OWALIUN BIN ALIF CSE 1103 5
23 25-61971-2 MD. FAHIM SHAHRIYAR CSE 1103 5
24 25-61972-2 EMTIAZ JABIR EPOK CSE 1103 5
25 25-62091-2 PRITY JINTA GHOSH CSE 1104 2
26 25-62185-2 MD. SALMIR HASAN ARNOB CSE 1104 2
27 25-62295-2 MARUF TALUKDER CSE 1104 2
28 25-62312-2 RAISA ZARIN CSE 1104 2
29 25-62324-2 MD.MAKSUDUR RAHMAN JIHAN CSE 1104 2
30 25-62394-2 RABITA SARKER NIPU CSE 1104 2
31 25-62474-2 MD. TAMIM MAHADHI KHAN CSE 1104 2
32 25-62520-2 SUPRATIM BARUA CSE 1104 2
33 25-62574-2 KHADIZA HA-MEEM ARIHA CSE 1104 4
34 25-62586-2 SHAWLIN MAHMUD ARITRY CSE 1104 4
35 25-62623-2 S. M. FARIAL MUNTASIN FATIN CSE 1104 4
36 25-62668-2 MUMTAHINA AHMED TRIPTI CSE 1104 4
37 25-62749-2 RATIN KHANDOKER CSE 1104 4
38 25-62758-2 FARIA HOQUE EMA CSE 1104 4
39 25-62817-2 SHAHRIAR SADIK SHEAM CSE 1104 4
40 25-62848-2 SAMSUL AREFIN ANANDA CSE 1104 4
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00693
INTRODUCTION TO DATABASE [O]
O

SL Student Name DepartmentStudent ID

Class ID :
Course Title :

Section :

Room No.

Teacher :
RIFAT TASNIM ANANNYA [1801-1845-2]

Column No.
1 22-48335-3 SHAHRIAR AHMED CSE 3102 1
2 23-50726-1 MD ABU KAYSER SIZAN CSE 3102 1
3 23-51473-1 MD. HAFIJUL ISLAM CSE 3102 1
4 23-52109-2 SRABONTY CHOWDHURY CSE 3102 1
5 23-52416-2 SHASHWATA BISWAS CSE 3102 1
6 23-53286-3 A.M. SIFATUR RAHMAN CSE 3102 1
7 23-53955-3 MD. MUSHABIR ANBAR ANIK CSE 3102 1
8 23-54468-3 RUBAI IFTEKHAR BHUIYAN CSE 3102 1
9 23-54669-3 TONMOY SARKER CSE 3102 3
10 24-56007-1 FERDOUS HOSSAIN EMON CSE 3102 3
11 24-56049-1 RAJ KUMAR SHARMA CSE 3102 3
12 24-56630-1 MIR FAHAD HASAN CSE 3102 3
13 24-56735-1 LABIB RAHMAN CSE 3102 3
14 24-56878-1 FARHAN ZAIEF CSE 3102 3
15 24-57195-2 KHONDOKAR MARUF AHMED CSE 3102 3
16 24-57454-2 WASIFUR RAHMAN CSE 3102 3
17 24-57468-2 SOHAG KUMAR SAHA CSE 3102 5
18 24-57530-2 ARGHO KUMAR DATTA CSE 3102 5
19 24-57577-2 FARDIN HOSSAIN CSE 3102 5
20 24-57578-2 MD SIAM SARWAR CSE 3102 5
21 24-57784-2 ARIFUL ISLAM BHUIYAN CSE 3102 5
22 24-57815-2 KAZI MOHTAMIM MORSHED PORICHOY CSE 3102 5
23 24-57965-2 MUNTAHA ISMAIL RAISA CSE 3102 5
24 24-58006-2 SHEYBUL ISLAM CSE 3102 5
25 24-58120-2 MD. HISHAM SARKER CSE 3103 2
26 24-58147-2 MD IBADAT HOSSAIN CSE 3103 2
27 24-58254-2 NIKITA BANIK CSE 3103 2
28 24-58663-2 RAFIQUL ISLAM NOYAN CSE 3103 2
29 24-58715-2 NADMAN ALVEE HAQUE CNCS 3103 2
30 24-58738-2 MOST. WARDA BINTA MASUM COE 3103 2
31 24-58818-2 MD SAGOR HOSSAIN SIYAM CNCS 3103 2
32 24-58840-2 ALIF AHMED FAHIM CNCS 3103 2
33 24-58971-2 MD.SADIT AL MAHFUZ COE 3103 4
34 24-59370-3 ISHRAT JAHAN IRIN COE 3103 4
35 24-59615-3 MD. TAWHID HASAN CSE 3103 4
36 24-59695-3 FATEMA TUZ ZOHRA CSE 3103 4
37 24-60124-3 MD. RIAZUL ISLAM CSE 3103 4
38 24-60205-3 TAHMID HAQUE NABIL DS 3103 4
39 24-60232-3 FAHIM AR RASHID KABBO CSE 3103 4
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00694
INTRODUCTION TO DATABASE [P]
P

SL Student Name DepartmentStudent ID

Class ID :
Course Title :

Section :

Room No.

Teacher :
TAMANNA ZAMAN BRISTY [2401-2387-2]

Column No.
1 21-45330-2 FATIN RAFI CSE 1105 1
2 23-50781-1 SAKSHAR DUTTA CSE 1105 1
3 23-52538-2 BIPRO GANGULY CSE 1105 1
4 23-53834-3 MD. ABDULLAH AL MAMUN CSE 1105 1
5 23-54757-3 MD. AHBAB RASHID CSE 1105 1
6 24-57237-2 NAZAH MOLLAH CSE 1105 1
7 24-57393-2 M. MUEED IBN NAZMUL CSE 1105 1
8 24-57399-2 SUBINOY CHAKRABORTY CSE 1105 1
9 24-58318-2 ATIK HASAN ROCHI CSE 1105 3
10 24-58597-2 ADIBA MAHJABIN CNCS 1105 3
11 24-58676-2 BIJOY CHANDRA MONDAL CSE 1105 3
12 24-59195-3 ASFI HASAN UMI CSE 1105 3
13 24-59379-3 SADMAN KABIR CSE 1105 3
14 24-59386-3 REHAN SAYED ZIHAD CSE 1105 3
15 24-59633-3 KAZI AFIAZZAMAN HIYA CSE 1105 3
16 25-60640-1 FARDIN ZAMAN RESUN CSE 1105 3
17 25-60643-1 NISHAT TAMANNA CSE 1105 5
18 25-60948-1 NOWSHIN AMIN NIJHUM CSE 1105 5
19 25-60963-1 MEHEDI HASAN CSE 1105 5
20 25-61040-1 MD FARHAN RAHMAN CSE 1105 5
21 25-61058-1 MD SIHAN JAWAT SAFIN CSE 1105 5
22 25-61061-1 MD ABU NAFFI CSE 1105 5
23 25-61067-1 RIFATUZZAMAN PROVAT CSE 1105 5
24 25-61084-1 RAMISA AHMED CSE 1105 5
25 25-61085-1 MUSPIKA NUHAHIN PRIYA CSE 1106 2
26 25-61091-1 FARHAN MUSFIQUE PRANTIK CSE 1106 2
27 25-61100-1 NISHAT TASNIN JIM CSE 1106 2
28 25-61102-1 FUAD HASAN CSE 1106 2
29 25-61103-1 SADIA ALAM RIMI CSE 1106 2
30 25-61156-1 SWARNADIP SARKAR CSE 1106 2
31 25-61236-1 SK ALIF DISHAN CSE 1106 2
32 25-61406-1 MD. MUFTASIN FUAD CSE 1106 2
33 25-61978-2 SYED WASIUL IMAM CSE 1106 4
34 25-62120-2 MOHAMMED JUBAYER HOSSAIN CSE 1106 4
35 25-62122-2 TAMIM JAHAN TONNY CSE 1106 4
36 25-62146-2 RABBINA TAHMID ALAM CSE 1106 4
37 25-62482-2 FOUZIA AFRUJ SAYMA CSE 1106 4
38 25-62530-2 JAYED HASAN JISAN CSE 1106 4
39 25-62757-2 PROSHANTA KUMAR DAS CSE 1106 4
40 25-62915-2 WASIF SHEHZAD SOYEM CSE 1106 4
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00695
INTRODUCTION TO DATABASE [Q]
Q

SL Student Name DepartmentStudent ID

Class ID :
Course Title :

Section :

Room No.

Teacher :
KAWSER IROM RUSHEE [1601-1678-2]

Column No.
1 23-50180-1 NAZMUL HASAN MIAZI CSE 3202 1
2 23-52125-2 TAMIM RAHMAN SHAWON CSE 3202 1
3 23-55373-3 KALLAN ROY CSE 3202 1
4 24-56692-1 IFTEKHAR AHMED CSE 3202 1
5 24-56699-1 MD. ISTIAK AHAMED SIAM CSE 3202 1
6 24-57874-2 MD.ABDUR RAFI CSE 3202 1
7 24-59145-3 YEAMIN EBNE SHAKHOR CNCS 3202 1
8 24-59674-3 FABIA FARZANA TISHA CSE 3202 1
9 24-59997-3 MD. NAKIBUR RAHMAN NAKIB CNCS 3202 3
10 24-60185-3 MD FAHIM SHAHRIAR CSE 3202 3
11 25-60572-1 TANAYA AHMED RIFA CSE 3202 3
12 25-60593-1 SHIMUL SAMADDER CSE 3202 3
13 25-60634-1 A.M. SAYEM SIDDIQUI CSE 3202 3
14 25-60778-1 FERDOUS AHMED CSE 3202 3
15 25-60815-1 ZAWAD MABIA CSE 3202 3
16 25-60853-1 MD.ABDULLAH AL MAMUN CSE 3202 3
17 25-60974-1 JANNATUL MAUA SAMIA CSE 3202 5
18 25-61285-1 MD. ISRAFIL ARAFAT SANI CSE 3202 5
19 25-61769-1 MISBAH UDDIN AHMED CSE 3202 5
20 25-61793-2 MAHIN BIN HASAN CSE 3202 5
21 25-61803-2 MD. JAHIN SAKIB SAMMO CSE 3202 5
22 25-61851-2 MD.ABDULLAH AR RAFI CSE 3202 5
23 25-61875-2 GOURAB HALDER CSE 3202 5
24 25-62006-2 ABRAR FAYAZ CSE 3202 5
25 25-62039-2 NABILA HOQUE ANY CSE 3203 2
26 25-62074-2 TANJIDA ISLAM CSE 3203 2
27 25-62521-2 YOUSHA MAHMUD CSE 3203 2
28 25-62713-2 ANTOR KUMAR SAHA CSE 3203 2
29 25-62732-2 ABDUL MUNAIM CSE 3203 2
30 25-62793-2 MD.SHAHRAN SAED ANOY BISWAS CSE 3203 2
31 25-62812-2 PRONOY CHOWDHURY CSE 3203 2
32 25-62813-2 SOYAIB AHMED CSE 3203 2
33 25-62815-2 SUVANGKER PALIT SHUVO CSE 3203 4
34 25-62816-2 GAURAB SARKAR CSE 3203 4
35 25-62847-2 CHANDRAMOWLEE CHOWDHURY ZIZU CSE 3203 4
36 25-62889-2 MD.NAFIZ JAMIL CSE 3203 4
37 25-62926-2 MD. MIRAZUL ISLAM CSE 3203 4
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00696
INTRODUCTION TO DATABASE [R]
R

SL Student Name DepartmentStudent ID

Class ID :
Course Title :

Section :

Room No.

Teacher :
KAWSER IROM RUSHEE [1601-1678-2]

Column No.
1 24-58032-2 NAFIM ISLAM NABID CSE 3104 1
2 24-59194-3 MAZEDUL ISLAM RION CSE 3104 1
3 24-60025-3 JUMANATUN JANNAT CSE 3104 1
4 24-60344-3 MD. SADIK HOSSAIN CSE 3104 1
5 25-60636-1 ARONNO ROY CSE 3104 1
6 25-60641-1 MST. AFROZA AKTER MITU CSE 3104 1
7 25-60687-1 RAHUL PRAMANIK CSE 3104 1
8 25-61018-1 SOURAV SAHA CSE 3104 1
9 25-61413-1 MD. MAHARABUL ISLAM MUNNA CSE 3104 3
10 25-61806-2 MAISHA HASSAN MUMU CSE 3104 3
11 25-61882-2 NURJAHAN BHUIYA RITU CSE 3104 3
12 25-61890-2 RAFID SADAT CSE 3104 3
13 25-61993-2 FAHIMUZZAMAN NEHAL CSE 3104 3
14 25-62007-2 FARHAN SADIQ ROHAN CSE 3104 3
15 25-62015-2 JARIN NAFISA RAHMAN CSE 3104 3
16 25-62016-2 MAHDIAT RAHMAN CSE 3104 3
17 25-62044-2 SANJIDA TAHSIN LAMISA CSE 3104 5
18 25-62059-2 MD. TAHSIN UN-NOOR CSE 3104 5
19 25-62063-2 NOWRIN ORONI PRANGON CSE 3104 5
20 25-62065-2 SHALIX SRABON SARKER CSE 3104 5
21 25-62203-2 HALIMA KAMAL ANIKA CSE 3104 5
22 25-62216-2 ANWESHA GOPE TITHI CSE 3104 5
23 25-62223-2 MD. IQRAM CSE 3104 5
24 25-62231-2 SHOUVIK GOVINDA DAS CSE 3104 5
25 25-62248-2 SOUMYA JYOTI ROY BARMAN CSE 3105 2
26 25-62251-2 SUMAIYA ISLAM SUBAH CSE 3105 2
27 25-62264-2 MITHILA MEHJABIN CSE 3105 2
28 25-62266-2 FERUZA SUMAIYA BINTE KABIR CSE 3105 2
29 25-62270-2 ABDUL AZIZ SAYEED CSE 3105 2
30 25-62274-2 MD. IRFAN CSE 3105 2
31 25-62392-2 MD SHARFIN ISLAM CSE 3105 2
32 25-62417-2 MD.ATIK MAHMUD FAYSAL CSE 3105 2
33 25-62437-2 AZMAIN IBTEHAZ CSE 3105 4
34 25-62628-2 SOHEL TANVIR CSE 3105 4
35 25-62667-2 SAD AS SAMI CSE 3105 4
36 25-62854-2 SHADMAN SHAHAD CSE 3105 4
37 25-62930-2 RAKIBUDDIN AHAMED CSE 3105 4
38 25-62935-2 SADIA ISLAM SHANTA CSE 3105 4
39 25-62980-2 TAHSINA AREFIN CSE 3105 4
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00697
INTRODUCTION TO DATABASE [S]
S

SL Student Name DepartmentStudent ID

Class ID :
Course Title :

Section :

Room No.

Teacher :
TAMANNA ZAMAN BRISTY [2401-2387-2]

Column No.
1 22-46049-1 MD. ABRAR SHAHRIYAR CSE 3204 1
2 22-47441-2 MASUM BILLAH TAREK CSE 3204 1
3 23-54482-3 MD. MAJHARUL ISLAM RAYEL CSE 3204 1
4 23-54701-3 ASIF MAHFUJ CSE 3204 1
5 23-55658-3 MUSHFIRAT MARJANA CSE 3204 1
6 24-55988-1 MD. REZWAN HASIB CSE 3204 1
7 24-56895-1 SHAH NEWAZ AYON CSE 3204 1
8 24-58171-2 TANVIR MAHMUD SIYAM CSE 3204 1
9 24-58178-2 MD.NIBIR AHMED CSE 3204 3
10 24-58338-2 AHMAD RYAN MAHMUD CSE 3204 3
11 24-58528-2 MD AKIB HOSSAIN CNCS 3204 3
12 24-58633-2 A B M MAHIN CSE 3204 3
13 24-58649-2 EHTESHAM HABIB CSE 3204 3
14 24-58679-2 MD TAHMID HAQUE RAHAT CSE 3204 3
15 24-59173-3 MUHAMMAD ABDUL KADER CSE 3204 3
16 24-59680-3 ARNAB DAS CSE 3204 3
17 24-59877-3 PRAMA DEY CSE 3204 5
18 25-60837-1 MST. MIFTAHUL JANNAT JUI CSE 3204 5
19 25-60897-1 DEEPANWITA SAHA MEDHA CSE 3204 5
20 25-60939-1 AL ZOBAAR CSE 3204 5
21 25-60953-1 MD INKIAD RAHMAN ARIN CSE 3204 5
22 25-60980-1 F K M SAJJADUL ALAM SAJAL CSE 3204 5
23 25-60983-1 NUR MOHAMMAD APON CSE 3204 5
24 25-61004-1 YEAMIM AHAMAD CSE 3204 5
25 25-61941-2 MD REFAT ISLAM REDOY CSE 3205 2
26 25-62080-2 NUSRAT AHMED CSE 3205 2
27 25-62100-2 MUNTASSIR MONON CSE 3205 2
28 25-62101-2 JANNATUL NAOM RAFIT CSE 3205 2
29 25-62105-2 TAJWAR WASIR KHAN CSE 3205 2
30 25-62135-2 MD FARHAN AL AWSAF CSE 3205 2
31 25-62145-2 MD.SAMIUL ISLAM CSE 3205 2
32 25-62162-2 ZAYJA FARHAN KHAN CSE 3205 2
33 25-62513-2 PIYAL RAY CSE 3205 4
34 25-62523-2 NIAZ AHMED SIYAM CSE 3205 4
35 25-62937-2 S.M. SEFAT AFZAL CSE 3205 4
36 25-62938-2 MAHIBULLAH RAFAT CSE 3205 4
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00698
INTRODUCTION TO DATABASE [T]
T

SL Student Name DepartmentStudent ID

Class ID :
Course Title :

Section :

Room No.

Teacher :
MD. ARIFUL ISLAM [2311-2374-2]

Column No.
1 23-53216-3 MD. TANVIR HASAN SHIHAB CSE 5106 2
2 24-59545-3 SHARMIN JAHAN DIPTY CSE 5106 2
3 25-60637-1 NYEEM AL JAWAD CSE 5106 2
4 25-60674-1 ALI AHMED MASRIKI CSE 5106 2
5 25-60700-1 MOHAMMAD HOSSAIN MAHMUD CSE 5106 2
6 25-60702-1 MD. HASIBUR RAHMAN CSE 5106 2
7 25-60705-1 SHAHRIAR AHAMED BHUIYAN CSE 5106 2
8 25-60718-1 S M ARIFUL ISLAM SHAWON CSE 5106 2
9 25-60719-1 SOUMIK SENGUPTA CSE 5106 4
10 25-60885-1 JANNATUL FERDOUS MAISHA CSE 5106 4
11 25-60919-1 TAKIA TAJNEEM TITHI CSE 5106 4
12 25-61193-1 MD. SADAB NIHAL HOSSAIN CSE 5106 4
13 25-61227-1 SYED MUBASHSHIR RAHMAN CSE 5106 4
14 25-61310-1 MD. ASHRAFUR RAHMAN ARKO CSE 5106 4
15 25-61509-1 HRISHIKESH NATH CSE 5106 4
16 25-61510-1 MD. SIDRATUL MUNTAHA CSE 5106 4
17 25-61576-1 MD. RIDWAN ALAM CSE 5107 2
18 25-61595-1 MD. NASIM HOSSAIN ISMAM CSE 5107 2
19 25-61861-2 SYEDA MAISHA MALIHA CSE 5107 2
20 25-61930-2 TANVIR AHMED CSE 5107 2
21 25-61988-2 AFRIN AKTER CSE 5107 2
22 25-62053-2 MOHAMMED FARHAN MASUD CSE 5107 2
23 25-62070-2 SK. MEHEDI HASSAN NABIL CSE 5107 2
24 25-62082-2 SAHIL SUBAIR CSE 5107 2
25 25-62083-2 AL MOSTAKIM MASFIKAT SUJON CSE 5107 4
26 25-62144-2 TANZIKA HOSSAIN SARKER CSE 5107 4
27 25-62234-2 MD.AHNAF ABID TALUKDER CSE 5107 4
28 25-62416-2 ZAVID AL MUSTAKIN PROTIK CSE 5107 4
29 25-62988-2 ABDULLAH TAHMID MD. FARDIN CSE 5107 4
30 25-63021-2 MD TALHA JOBAYER CSE 5107 4
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00699
INTRODUCTION TO DATABASE [U]
U

SL Student Name DepartmentStudent ID

Class ID :
Course Title :

Section :

Room No.

Teacher :
AL JUBAIR HOSSAIN [2510-2602-2]

Column No.
1 22-47356-2 MD. FIDA HASAN PRITOM CSE 3116 1
2 23-50575-1 SADMAN SHAHRIAR RUHAN CSE 3116 1
3 23-51623-2 RASIL MD RAFI KHAN CSE 3116 1
4 23-52121-2 MD. MAHAMUDUL HASAN SHOVON CSE 3116 1
5 23-53056-3 RUBAYET RATUL CSE 3116 1
6 23-54367-3 MD. IMRAN HASAN CSE 3116 1
7 24-56761-1 MOHIDUR RAHMAN CSE 3116 1
8 24-56844-1 ABDULLAH AL SAYB CSE 3116 1
9 24-57631-2 MEHEDI HASAN CSE 3116 3
10 24-58350-2 ROUJATUR RUMMON ROI CSE 3116 3
11 24-58422-2 ISRATH AFRIN RADIA CSE 3116 3
12 24-58675-2 CHARLES ANDY GONSALVES CSE 3116 3
13 24-59179-3 SAKIBUR RAHMAN SIUM CSE 3116 3
14 24-60286-3 NOOR-A-SABAH KHANDAKAR CSE 3116 3
15 25-60675-1 SHAIKH TAWKIR HOSSAIN CSE 3116 3
16 25-60692-1 TALHA MAHABUB IRFAN CSE 3116 3
17 25-60693-1 MD. IRFAN UDDIN CSE 3116 5
18 25-60813-1 REDWAN AHMED CSE 3116 5
19 25-61033-1 MD. ISHMAM RAIHAN CSE 3116 5
20 25-61062-1 MD. TAHJIB KABIR SHISHIR CSE 3116 5
21 25-61081-1 MD.RASHIDUL ISLAM CSE 3116 5
22 25-61098-1 SYEDA AZRA AREFIN CSE 3116 5
23 25-61143-1 TANZIR RAHMAN SHADHIN CSE 3116 5
24 25-61238-1 MARUFA AHSAN PREETY CSE 3116 5
25 25-61502-1 SONDIPON KARMAKER CSE 3117 2
26 25-61545-1 AFNAN HOSSAIN OMIO CSE 3117 2
27 25-62098-2 UMMAY YOUSHA IFTY CSE 3117 2
28 25-62133-2 ANISHA TASNIM CSE 3117 2
29 25-62138-2 SHWE MYA AE CSE 3117 2
30 25-62150-2 HUMAIRA UDDIN CSE 3117 2
31 25-62344-2 ABU BAKAR CSE 3117 2
32 25-62365-2 MD. MOTAKABBIR SARDAR CSE 3117 2
33 25-62404-2 IBNA ARAFIN SHIHAB CSE 3117 4
34 25-62477-2 MD KAMRUZZAMAN KAIF ANIK CSE 3117 4
35 25-62561-2 TOUSIF HASSIN CSE 3117 4
36 25-62580-2 MANAS ROY MISHU CSE 3117 4
37 25-62721-2 NAJIA HASAN CSE 3117 4
38 25-62783-2 SHAIKH HAFIZULLAH CSE 3117 4
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00700
INTRODUCTION TO DATABASE [V]
V

SL Student Name DepartmentStudent ID

Class ID :
Course Title :

Section :

Room No.

Teacher :
AL JUBAIR HOSSAIN [2510-2602-2]

Column No.
1 23-54732-3 S. M. OWASIQUIRE RAHMAN TAFSIR CSE 3206 1
2 24-57479-2 MD. ARSHAD KHAN CSE 3206 1
3 24-58200-2 SHAKAWAT HOSSEN TAPSIR CSE 3206 1
4 24-59094-3 MD NUR SALAM CSE 3206 1
5 24-59288-3 MAISHA FAHMIDA MEDHA CSE 3206 1
6 24-59330-3 SAJJAD HOSSEN TUHIN CSE 3206 1
7 24-59573-3 REBEKA SULTANA CSE 3206 1
8 25-60559-1 MD. MAHMUDUL HASAN SAJID MOLLAH CSE 3206 1
9 25-60579-1 DIPU KANTI SARKER CSE 3206 3
10 25-60633-1 APON KRISHNA DAS CSE 3206 3
11 25-60754-1 SAZZATUL FERDOUS CSE 3206 3
12 25-60934-1 NILOY KUMAR MONDAL CSE 3206 3
13 25-60977-1 ANTOR SAHA CSE 3206 3
14 25-60989-1 MD. ABDULLAH CNCS 3206 3
15 25-61341-1 SAIF YOUSUF CSE 3206 3
16 25-61347-1 MD SHEUM MONDOL CSE 3206 3
17 25-61416-1 ABDULLAH JUBAER CSE 3206 5
18 25-61417-1 MYMUNA RAHMAN MITHILA CSE 3206 5
19 25-61419-1 POPY ROY CSE 3206 5
20 25-61420-1 RIDUONE KOWSAR ROMEL CSE 3206 5
21 25-61432-1 SHARAR MOSTAFA BARSHAN CSE 3206 5
22 25-61446-1 SANJIDA RAHAMAN RIDETA CSE 3206 5
23 25-61470-1 SAMANTHA ISLAM CSE 3206 5
24 25-61483-1 JIHADUL MOTIN ORNOB CSE 3206 5
25 25-61488-1 NASBIRUL ISLAM BHUIYAN CSE 3207 2
26 25-61499-1 MD RADOAN AHMED ONI CSE 3207 2
27 25-61670-1 TASNIA LAMISA DS 3207 2
28 25-61733-1 OVI GHOSH DS 3207 2
29 25-62064-2 MD.JUBAYER SARKAR CSE 3207 2
30 25-62388-2 ADRITA SAIYARA CSE 3207 2
31 25-62414-2 ABRARUL KARIM CSE 3207 2
32 25-62434-2 RANMOY SAHA COE 3207 2
33 25-62495-2 ABDULLAH ZUBAYER NOVO CSE 3207 4
34 25-62528-2 MD. MUHIB HASAN SAKIB DS 3207 4
35 25-62691-2 MD. ARIF HOSSEN EMON DS 3207 4
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00701
INTRODUCTION TO DATABASE [W]
W

SL Student Name DepartmentStudent ID

Class ID :
Course Title :

Section :

Room No.

Teacher :
MD SADIK TASRIF ANUBHOVE [2510-2594-2]

Column No.
1 20-43979-2 SHAIMUM SHAHRIAR SHRABON CSE 1107 1
2 22-48955-3 MD. MASUD RANA CSE 1107 1
3 23-50572-1 SAJID- US- SAMI CSE 1107 1
4 23-51344-1 ABDULLAH OMAR NASEEF CSE 1107 1
5 23-51391-1 SHIRSHO DIP ROY BORNO CSE 1107 1
6 23-52190-2 SHORAB ALI DIP CSE 1107 1
7 23-52288-2 MOST. MAHADIA SARMIN MITU CSE 1107 1
8 23-52615-2 BISHAL MOHIUDDIN KHALIFA CSE 1107 1
9 23-53262-3 FAHID HASAN CSE 1107 3
10 23-53331-3 RIFA SANJIDA CSE 1107 3
11 23-53669-3 RUPEN BARUA CSE 1107 3
12 23-53868-3 SOMIYA AKTER BITHI CSE 1107 3
13 23-53986-3 ASHFIKA JANNAT MAIMUNA CSE 1107 3
14 23-53989-3 KANIZ FATEMA MIM CSE 1107 3
15 23-54332-3 MD. AZMAIN HOSSEN CSE 1107 3
16 23-54532-3 SM ABU WHORAIRA ASIF CSE 1107 3
17 23-54804-3 MD. TARIKUR RAHMAN BHUIYAN RAHAT CSE 1107 5
18 23-54841-3 WASEE ARFAN KHAN CSE 1107 5
19 23-54977-3 TAHSIN REZA ARONNY CSE 1107 5
20 23-55432-3 MD. SALMAN KHAN RIZVY CSE 1107 5
21 24-56122-1 AZIZUL HAQ CSE 1107 5
22 24-56769-1 ASHFAK-UD-DOULLA CSE 1107 5
23 24-56867-1 MD JUBAYER HOSSAIN CSE 1107 5
24 24-58204-2 M. A. MUID CSE 1107 5
25 24-58661-2 S M SIFAT CNCS 1108 2
26 24-59540-3 FAHAD ANAM CSE 1108 2
27 24-59828-3 JAIMA JAHIN CSE 1108 2
28 24-59931-3 MOST. AYSHA NUSHRAT SNEHA CSE 1108 2
29 25-60644-1 MD. YEASIR ARAFAT CSE 1108 2
30 25-60645-1 MD. TANVIR AHMED CSE 1108 2
31 25-60654-1 MASHRUR MUBASHSHIR CSE 1108 2
32 25-60743-1 DONA NEOGI CSE 1108 2
33 25-60756-1 S M SHAHRIAR JAHAN RAAHIM CSE 1108 4
34 25-60762-1 MUHTASIM MAHIR LABIB CSE 1108 4
35 25-60810-1 AFSANA MUNA CSE 1108 4
36 25-60816-1 ATEB AHMED PRANTO CSE 1108 4
37 25-61154-1 UPOMA GHOSH CSE 1108 4
38 25-61338-1 MD. NAFIS IBNE AZAD CSE 1108 4
39 25-61997-2 SAFIUL HAKIM SAFI CSE 1108 4
40 25-62933-2 JAUTHE AKTHER CSE 1108 4
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01297
INTRODUCTION TO INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY [A]
A

SL Student Name DepartmentStudent ID

Class ID :
Course Title :

Section :

Room No.

Teacher :
GOLAM MORSHED [0708-617-3]

Column No.
1 24-57933-2 MD. RIDOANUR RAHMAN BBA 3206 2
2 24-58596-2 MD OMAR FARUK BBA 3206 2
3 24-58966-2 RAKIB SHADMAN YOUSUF BBA 3206 2
4 24-59269-3 MUSABBIR MAHMUD BBA 3206 2
5 24-59442-3 MD. ATIKUR RAHMAN BBA 3206 2
6 24-59856-3 NAVID AHMED CHOWDHURY BBA 3206 2
7 24-60477-3 NABILA NUSRAT SHEJUTI BBA 3206 2
8 24-60485-3 NISHAT ANZUM SADIA BBA 3206 2
9 24-60510-3 MD AL-AMIN KAGOZI BBA 3206 4
10 25-60791-1 BARISH NEWAZ KHAN BBA 3206 4
11 25-61050-1 SYEDA NAMIRA MAHBUB BBA 3206 4
12 25-61051-1 SYEDA NASHRA MAHBUB BBA 3206 4
13 25-61054-1 NUSRAT FATIMA ENAM PUTUL BBA 3206 4
14 25-61119-1 JIHADUR NUR NIHAL BBA 3206 4
15 25-61289-1 SYEDA SURAIYA MEHER SARA BBA 3206 4
16 25-61581-1 KAWSAR RAHMAN SIFAT BBA 3206 4
17 25-61757-1 EFTY HASAN EMON BBA 3207 1
18 25-61759-1 TAHMIDA SHARMIN BBA 3207 1
19 25-61795-2 ABU SAYEED SUFIAN BBA 3207 1
20 25-61813-2 SHEIKH SHAKHWAT HOSSEN RAHAT BBA 3207 1
21 25-61829-2 SAMIN AL-AKHER BBA 3207 1
22 25-61873-2 ARAFAT ABDUL MALEK BBA 3207 1
23 25-61891-2 AFLAH BINTE JAHIR BBA 3207 1
24 25-61977-2 AISHA AHMED ARPITA BBA 3207 1
25 25-62001-2 SUMAIYA TABASSUM JUI BBA 3207 3
26 25-62004-2 NIAZ UDDIN SARKER BBA 3207 3
27 25-62012-2 FARHIN HOSSAIN RAFI BBA 3207 3
28 25-62041-2 MD MUSHFIQUR RAHMAN ANTIK BBA 3207 3
29 25-62056-2 EFTEAZ AHAMED FOYEZ BBA 3207 3
30 25-62242-2 JANNATUN NUR BBA 3207 3
31 25-62314-2 NAFISHA KHAN BBA 3207 3
32 25-62420-2 ISMAIL HOSSAIN BBA 3207 3
33 25-62566-2 ISTIAK SHADMAN SIFAT BBA 3207 5
34 25-63240-3 SARDAR HASIN SADAB BBA 3207 5
35 25-63317-3 TANVIR AHMED ASHPI BBA 3207 5
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01298
INTRODUCTION TO INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY [B]
B

SL Student Name DepartmentStudent ID

Class ID :
Course Title :

Section :

Room No.

Teacher :
MD. NUR AL AHAD [2502-2526-2]

Column No.
1 23-50747-1 MD ASIF RAHMAN MAHI BBA 5104 2
2 23-52360-2 MAHZABIN MAHMUD NOLOK BBA 5104 2
3 24-57129-1 HIMIKA HOWLADER LIFA BBA 5104 2
4 24-57160-1 TAJWARE BIN KASHEM BBA 5104 2
5 24-57199-2 KAZI RAFSANUL HOQUE BBA 5104 2
6 24-60067-3 MD.HASIN TAJWAR MUHIB BBA 5104 2
7 25-61170-1 RAISUL ISLAM LABIB BBA 5104 2
8 25-61346-1 FARHAN HADI ROHAN BBA 5104 2
9 25-61370-1 ROKUNUZZAMAN BBA 5104 4
10 25-61564-1 SHEIKH RUPUNTI ISLAM NISHU BBA 5104 4
11 25-61838-2 TASEEN AR RAF KHAN BBA 5104 4
12 25-62029-2 WESRA GAZI BBA 5104 4
13 25-62245-2 SAIKAT BANIK BBA 5104 4
14 25-62824-2 TANSUBA BINTAY ORIN BBA 5104 4
15 25-63034-2 MD. ALFAJ MIAH BBA 5104 4
16 25-63235-3 IBRAHIM KHALIL NAZIM BBA 5104 4
17 25-63351-3 UMME MOHIMA AHMED BBA 5105 2
18 25-63359-3 MST. DILARA JAHAN SUMA BBA 5105 2
19 25-63432-3 TOWSIF KABIR CHOWDHURY BBA 5105 2
20 25-63441-3 MD MASUM AHMED BBA 5105 2
21 25-63494-3 SANJIDUL ISLAM SIAM BBA 5105 2
22 25-63496-3 SADIA ISLAM BBA 5105 2
23 25-63547-3 MEFTAHUL JANNAT OWISHI BBA 5105 2
24 25-63574-3 RUMAISA HAQUE TASNIN BBA 5105 2
25 25-63623-3 MUBASHIRA IQBAL BBA 5105 4
26 25-63630-3 RAFIUL HASAN ZIHAN BBA 5105 4
27 25-63637-3 WAHID JAMAN WASI BBA 5105 4
28 25-63731-3 ASIR INTESAR BBA 5105 4
29 25-63809-3 TASNUVA MEHRINE HAQUE BBA 5105 4
30 25-63894-3 ARNAB DHAR RUDRA BBA 5105 4
31 25-63898-3 MUHAMMAD ABRAR KHA BBA 5105 4

**************************************************End of List****************************************************

Semester :2025-2026, Spring - Mid Term 2 - 2

Date: 09-Mar-2026 2:29 PM Page: 34 of 92



01299
INTRODUCTION TO INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY [C]
C

SL Student Name DepartmentStudent ID

Class ID :
Course Title :

Section :

Room No.

Teacher :
KHANDAKAR TAHURUL ISLAM [2406-2439-2]

Column No.
1 23-52021-2 MD. ABDULLA AR RAFUE BBA 3120 2
2 23-54000-3 MUHAMMAD ADNAN ZAMAN BBA 3120 2
3 24-56871-1 JANNATUL FERDOUS MIM BBA 3120 2
4 24-57114-1 ANTOR SARKAR BBA 3120 2
5 24-57678-2 SAZID HOSSAIN AKHAND BBA 3120 2
6 24-58462-2 ASADUZZAMAN SADIN BBA 3120 2
7 24-58673-2 M. SALMAN ALI EVAN BBA 3120 2
8 24-58946-2 MOST. WAZIDA RAHMAN BBA 3120 2
9 24-60075-3 AMINA KHANOM ARSHI BBA 3120 4
10 25-60544-1 MAISHA ISLAM BBA 3120 4
11 25-61021-1 HASSAN TANVIR BBA 3120 4
12 25-61082-1 MST. MUKTA AKTER KHANOM ORIN BBA 3120 4
13 25-61083-1 SUSMITA CHOWDHURY BBA 3120 4
14 25-61273-1 ARIFUL ISLAM LABIB BBA 3120 4
15 25-61434-1 A.T.M SHAHRIAR ISLAM SHIBLY BBA 3120 4
16 25-61478-1 RAIJUL ISLAM RONY BBA 3120 4
17 25-61523-1 MD. HASIBUL ISLAM TAWHID BBA 3201 1
18 25-61537-1 SAMIA ISLAM BBA 3201 1
19 25-61801-2 ADIBA HABIB BBA 3201 1
20 25-61903-2 NAFISHA TABASSUM PUSHPITA BBA 3201 1
21 25-61946-2 ARFINA MAHJABIN BBA 3201 1
22 25-62013-2 RAIYANA ZANNAT BBA 3201 1
23 25-62045-2 MD WOAZZIH TAUSIF BBA 3201 1
24 25-62047-2 AFIA AKTER RAINA BBA 3201 1
25 25-62174-2 SADIKA ISRAT PROVA BBA 3201 3
26 25-62269-2 MOST AMEENA ALAM AZMIN BBA 3201 3
27 25-62360-2 SOYEB ADNAN SIFATH BBA 3201 3
28 25-62419-2 MARIA BINTE ASLAM BBA 3201 3
29 25-62577-2 MD. KAWSAR AHMED FARDIN BBA 3201 3
30 25-62652-2 SIDRATUL MUNTAHA RABSA BBA 3201 3
31 25-62829-2 ARIZ AL NOOR HOSSEN BBA 3201 3
32 25-63264-3 SABRINA AKTER SUROVE BBA 3201 3
33 25-63377-3 NUSAIBA NUZHAT MANITA BBA 3201 5
34 25-63830-3 MAHIDUL ISLAM BBA 3201 5
35 25-63853-3 SUMIYA SULTANA BBA 3201 5
36 25-63871-3 SANJIDA ZAMAN BBA 3201 5
37 25-63893-3 AL HADIS BBA 3201 5
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01300
INTRODUCTION TO INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY [D]
D

SL Student Name DepartmentStudent ID

Class ID :
Course Title :

Section :

Room No.

Teacher :
HIMADRI SHEKHAR SARDER [2410-2489-2]

Column No.
1 23-53383-3 KAZI RAYEM RAFA BBA 1111 2
2 24-56036-1 MD. FAZLY RABBI RAJON BBA 1111 2
3 24-56863-1 MD. ABDUR RAHMAN ANIK BBA 1111 2
4 24-57952-2 SANJEDA SALIM ROSHNI BBA 1111 2
5 24-58151-2 AVIK SAHA SHIRSHA BBA 1111 2
6 24-58583-2 ISHRAQ SHAHRIA BBA 1111 2
7 24-59589-3 MAHID ANSARY BBA 1111 2
8 25-60598-1 OTHOI SINGHA BBA 1111 2
9 25-60646-1 MUBASSIRA MALYAT BIVA BBA 1111 4
10 25-60695-1 SUMAIYA AKTAR SWEETY BBA 1111 4
11 25-60709-1 TAKI TAJOAN BBA 1111 4
12 25-60970-1 NAFI AKRAM BBA 1111 4
13 25-61163-1 MD.RIFAT HOSSEN BASHAR BBA 1111 4
14 25-61254-1 SAHAD ALI BBA 1111 4
15 25-61340-1 ARNAB CHOWDHURY BBA 1111 4
16 25-61368-1 ABDULLA AL SIFAT BBA 1111 4
17 25-61734-1 G.M JUNAYED KHAN BBA 1112 1
18 25-61799-2 WASI AHMED BBA 1112 1
19 25-61857-2 ARPITA RANI BISWAS BBA 1112 1
20 25-61867-2 WAHID ULLAH ADIB BBA 1112 1
21 25-61931-2 KHALID HASAN JITU BBA 1112 1
22 25-61957-2 MOHAMMED RAFIN BBA 1112 1
23 25-61964-2 MOHAMMAD SAYEED SHEIKH BBA 1112 1
24 25-62173-2 UTSHO SHADU BBA 1112 1
25 25-62232-2 SHOHAG MOLLA BBA 1112 3
26 25-62272-2 JUNAYED ALAM FAWAZ BBA 1112 3
27 25-62285-2 RABBIR HOSSAIN RIZVE BBA 1112 3
28 25-62330-2 SANIA ALAM NOHA BBA 1112 3
29 25-62384-2 MD SAHAD HOSSAIN BBA 1112 3
30 25-62463-2 ASHIK KUMAR GHOSH BBA 1112 3
31 25-62761-2 UMMEY HABIBA BBA 1112 3
32 25-63157-3 SWAPNIL SAHA BBA 1112 3
33 25-63311-3 KAZI SHAHORIAR KABIR SHUVO BBA 1112 5
34 25-63328-3 MASHFI SARKER TONNY BBA 1112 5
35 25-63410-3 MD TALHA JUBAYER SAMI BBA 1112 5
36 25-63446-3 SADAT SADEK BBA 1112 5
37 25-63546-3 SHAKIB BIN MASUD BBA 1112 5
38 25-63570-3 SANJANA TALEB TISHI BBA 1112 5
39 25-63695-3 TANVEER SALEH TAMIM BBA 1112 5
40 25-63718-3 MD. ANIK HASAN BBA 1112 5
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01302
INTRODUCTION TO INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY [F]
F

SL Student Name DepartmentStudent ID

Class ID :
Course Title :

Section :

Room No.

Teacher :
NAZIA FARHANA [1301-1391-2]

Column No.
1 22-49299-3 MD. SAZZADUR RAHIM ADEL SARKER BBA 1113 2
2 23-52947-2 FAHMIDA ALAM BBA 1113 2
3 23-53764-3 ARIAN AZAM BBA 1113 2
4 24-57501-2 FAHMIDAH SUMAYAH BBA 1113 2
5 24-58168-2 MD TANVIR HOSSAIN BBA 1113 2
6 24-58641-2 REFAYEE RAHMAN KABIR BBA 1113 2
7 24-59614-3 S.M. MOTASIM BILLAH BBA 1113 2
8 24-60319-3 TASMIA MOSTOFA BBA 1113 2
9 25-60752-1 MD RAIHANUL ISLAM BBA 1113 4
10 25-60863-1 TASNIMUL HOQUE NAFI BBA 1113 4
11 25-61210-1 RAYA MASUD BBA 1113 4
12 25-61447-1 MEHEDI HASAN RAKIB SARKER BBA 1113 4
13 25-61552-1 MD JUBAYER KHAN BBA 1113 4
14 25-62023-2 AYMAN AL RAZY BBA 1113 4
15 25-62068-2 MD. SAADAT FAYEZ SIDDIQUE BBA 1113 4
16 25-62071-2 NAMIRA FATEMA MYSA BBA 1113 4
17 25-62090-2 FARIA JAHAN BBA 1114 1
18 25-62107-2 SAHIRA SAHIDA SARA BBA 1114 1
19 25-62202-2 TASNIM UL ISLAM SABIT BBA 1114 1
20 25-62247-2 AMIR HAMZA ZARIF BBA 1114 1
21 25-62250-2 ASMA KHANUM EPSHI BBA 1114 1
22 25-62253-2 MD. NISHAT ARMAN SIAM BBA 1114 1
23 25-62378-2 SABINA YESMIN BBA 1114 1
24 25-62391-2 ORPITA JAMAN ANNY BBA 1114 1
25 25-62440-2 SHEKH KHADIJA BBA 1114 3
26 25-62458-2 EFAZ-UR-RASHID BBA 1114 3
27 25-62502-2 DIN MUHAMMOD BBA 1114 3
28 25-62537-2 SANA CHAKMA BBA 1114 3
29 25-62572-2 SHEIKH FAHIM ZIDAN BBA 1114 3
30 25-62587-2 TAHMINA ISLAM ANANYA BBA 1114 3
31 25-62870-2 JUBYAR HOSSAIN TOHA BBA 1114 3
32 25-63456-3 SAIFUL ALAM NAYEF BBA 1114 3
33 25-63558-3 MD.MAHAMUD HASAN BBA 1114 5
34 25-63579-3 TAHARIMA YEASMEEN MIM BBA 1114 5
35 25-63625-3 SUICHINGPRU MARMA BBA 1114 5
36 25-63643-3 RAISA SADIA KOTHA BBA 1114 5
37 25-63674-3 SAJJAT HOSEN ALAMIN BBA 1114 5
38 25-63775-3 ASMA AKTER NOWSHIN BBA 1114 5
39 25-63780-3 MEHERA AFROZ SHUCHI BBA 1114 5
40 25-63819-3 TANVIR FARHAN BBA 1114 5
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00788
OBJECT ORIENTED PROGRAMMING 2  [A]
A

SL Student Name DepartmentStudent ID

Class ID :
Course Title :

Section :

Room No.

Teacher :
TOFAYET SULTAN [2401-2402-2]

Column No.
1 18-36701-1 SHARMIN AKTER MIM CSE 1101 2
2 19-41709-3 ARAFAT ISLAM CSE 1101 2
3 20-42951-1 MAHAMUDUL HASAN PARASH CSE 1101 2
4 21-44625-1 MINHAZUL ABEDIN CSE 1101 2
5 21-44853-2 AMIT HASAN RUHIN CSE 1101 2
6 21-45425-3 TAHSIN AHMED BHUIYAN CSE 1101 2
7 22-46731-1 TANVIR HOSSAIN BHUIYAN CSE 1101 2
8 22-46938-1 MD SHAHARAJ HOSSEN CSE 1101 2
9 22-47356-2 MD. FIDA HASAN PRITOM CSE 1101 4
10 22-47521-2 AZIZUL ALAM CSE 1101 4
11 22-47607-2 MD.AZMAIN INKIAD CSE 1101 4
12 22-47872-2 SANCHITA MOON MOON CSE 1101 4
13 22-48360-3 SHAFIN MAHAMUD CSE 1101 4
14 22-48737-3 ANONNA AFROZ BITHY CSE 1101 4
15 22-49186-3 MD SABBIR AHEMED CSE 1101 4
16 22-49301-3 SAYADAT SAYEED CSE 1101 4
17 22-49569-3 SABRINA ISLAM SHORNA CSE 1102 1
18 22-49588-3 ZABIR TAKI SAHEEL CSE 1102 1
19 22-49653-3 SAJAL MOLLICK CSE 1102 1
20 22-49873-3 MD. NASHIB KHAN CSE 1102 1
21 23-50135-1 MD. TASNIMUL HASSAN CSE 1102 1
22 23-50333-1 AQUIB AHHASAN CSE 1102 1
23 23-50645-1 ERFANUL HAQUE JOY CSE 1102 1
24 23-51594-2 TANIA AKTER JASY CSE 1102 1
25 23-52392-2 MST. JANNATUL FERDOUS URMI CSE 1102 3
26 23-52516-2 MOST. TAHOSIN TAZMIN CSE 1102 3
27 23-52688-2 MD. ABID HOSSAIN CSE 1102 3
28 23-52690-2 PULAK SARKER CSE 1102 3
29 23-52714-2 SULTAN MD. IBRAHIM FAHIM CSE 1102 3
30 23-53684-3 TANJIM HAFIZ RINVY CSE 1102 3
31 23-54768-3 SUMAIYA SHARMIN SWEETY COE 1102 3
32 23-55018-3 PARTHA KARMAKAR CSE 1102 3
33 23-55406-3 RAHATUZZAMAN REYAD COE 1102 5
34 23-55526-3 MD TAHAMID UL ISLAM CHOWDHURY COE 1102 5
35 23-55708-3 MD.SHAKAWOAT HOSSAIN SOJIB COE 1102 5
36 23-55767-3 TASNOVA SIKDER TANISHA COE 1102 5
37 24-57224-2 M. RASHIK JULIAS CSE 1102 5
38 24-57458-2 TASHFIQUE MAHBUB JAAMI CSE 1102 5
39 24-57459-2 SHAHIR AHMED CSE 1102 5
40 24-57476-2 MD AZRAFUL ALAM CSE 1102 5
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Class ID :
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Room No.
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ZISHAN AHMED ONIK [2510-2600-2]

Column No.
1 22-46769-1 MD. CHARIM HOSSAIN CSE 1115 1
2 22-48979-3 SHAHNEWAZ AHMED CSE 1115 1
3 22-49765-3 MD. TANVIR MAHIN CSE 1115 1
4 23-50684-1 MD TANVIR AHAMED NIROB CSE 1115 1
5 23-50748-1 RAFID IBNE MASHUD CSE 1115 1
6 23-51239-1 MORSHED ALAM CSE 1115 1
7 23-52159-2 SADMAN CSE 1115 1
8 23-53828-3 IFTEKHAR AHMED CSE 1115 1
9 23-54438-3 ZENITH LUBABA KABIR CSE 1115 3
10 23-55371-3 SAYMA AKTER SUBORNA CSE 1115 3
11 23-55376-3 NUSHRAT SHARMIN SHANU CSE 1115 3
12 23-55395-3 SHIFAT AL PRANTO CSE 1115 3
13 24-56208-1 MOHAMMED KHAN CSE 1115 3
14 24-56276-1 MD SAKIB AHMED CSE 1115 3
15 24-56426-1 IBTIKER AZAM CSE 1115 3
16 24-56436-1 MD. ROHAN FARDOUS CSE 1115 3
17 24-56464-1 MD. MUHTASIM RAHMAN SAMI CSE 1115 5
18 24-56765-1 SAJIB KUNDU TIRTHO CSE 1115 5
19 24-56870-1 AHNAF HASAN CSE 1115 5
20 24-57090-1 SIDRATUL MUSTAKIM CSE 1115 5
21 24-57662-2 S. M. RAFIUL ISLAM ARPON CSE 1115 5
22 24-57920-2 MD. TAUHID CSE 1115 5
23 24-57927-2 MD. ROMAN SAWOM CSE 1115 5
24 24-57932-2 BUSHRA MUSARRAT SRISHTI CSE 1115 5
25 24-57942-2 MUEEN ABDULLAH SUDIN CSE 1116 2
26 24-57943-2 MARIA BINTE JAMAN CSE 1116 2
27 24-57957-2 MD. NASIM AHMED CSE 1116 2
28 24-57961-2 GOLAM MUKTADIR CSE 1116 2
29 24-57966-2 MD. JUNAID RAHMAN CSE 1116 2
30 24-58119-2 MD.JALAL REDWAN RAHMAN CSE 1116 2
31 24-58126-2 MST. MAISHA AKTER NOWRIN CSE 1116 2
32 24-58265-2 S. M FARDIN ISLAM CSE 1116 2
33 24-58267-2 MD. NAZMUL ISLAM KHAN CSE 1116 4
34 24-58664-2 A. B. M ABDULLAH AL MAMUN CSE 1116 4
35 24-58800-2 MD. AMINUR RASHID ABIR CSE 1116 4
36 24-59015-3 MONOSHSHI MADHURZO AYMAN CSE 1116 4
37 24-59750-3 AKIBUR RAHMAN SHIHAB CSE 1116 4
38 24-59752-3 FARZANA TAHORIN LIMU SARKAR CSE 1116 4
39 24-59816-3 MD.SHAHREAR NASIF CSE 1116 4
40 24-59852-3 MD AL IMRAN CSE 1116 4
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Class ID :
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Room No.

Teacher :
MD. HASIBUL HASAN [1509-1659-2]

Column No.
1 22-46339-1 PRITOM BISWAS CSE 5104 1
2 22-47432-2 ASHIKUR RAHMAN CSE 5104 1
3 22-49728-3 KH. TANZILA YESMIN CSE 5104 1
4 23-50081-1 UMME FAHMEDA AKTER ANIMA CSE 5104 1
5 23-50219-1 SUHELI NASRIN CSE 5104 1
6 23-50386-1 SANJIDA JAHAN SHIFA CSE 5104 1
7 23-50389-1 MD SAZID ISLAM CSE 5104 1
8 23-50423-1 SABBIR HASAN TANIM CSE 5104 1
9 23-50452-1 ABM ROKONUJJAMAN BIPLOP CSE 5104 3
10 23-50475-1 NILOY DAS CSE 5104 3
11 23-50569-1 IHAREM AHAMED CSE 5104 3
12 23-50617-1 MD.HABIBULLAH TUHIN CSE 5104 3
13 23-50628-1 MD. TAOFIM HOSSAIN CSE 5104 3
14 23-50732-1 AMIT MANDAL CSE 5104 3
15 23-50907-1 LAMIA HASSAN KHAN SAMIN CSE 5104 3
16 23-51173-1 SIAM FARAJEE CSE 5104 3
17 23-51406-1 NISHAD SULTANA CSE 5104 5
18 23-51412-1 SULTANA BOBI CSE 5104 5
19 23-51453-1 MD. FAHIM HOSSEN CSE 5104 5
20 23-51956-2 FATEMA AFRIN CSE 5104 5
21 23-51967-2 MAHARAB HOSSAIN SIZAR CSE 5104 5
22 23-52492-2 MD.MAZHARUL HOSSAIN MOZUMDER CSE 5104 5
23 23-52727-2 MAHMUDUL HASAN CSE 5104 5
24 23-52832-2 NOOR-A-ALAM SIDDIQUE CSE 5104 5
25 23-52871-2 MOAJ ABUL AHMED CSE 5105 1
26 23-52931-2 ROHAN ISLAM CSE 5105 1
27 23-53222-3 MD. SABIT MORSALIN CSE 5105 1
28 23-53811-3 MAISHA TASNIM CHOWDHURY CSE 5105 1
29 23-55316-3 ARAF ABDULLAH CSE 5105 1
30 23-55368-3 MD. SHAFAYET MAJUMDER SHIFAT CSE 5105 1
31 23-55389-3 JOYNOB ISLAM JHORNA CSE 5105 1
32 23-55448-3 AISHIK MONDAL CSE 5105 1
33 23-55509-3 SHRODDHA GHOSE CSE 5105 3
34 23-55547-3 A B M TOSIN CSE 5105 3
35 24-56116-1 MD.SAIHANUL ISLAM SAFI CSE 5105 3
36 24-57001-1 SHAMMI BINTE MOTTALEB CSE 5105 3
37 24-57085-1 MD.ASFAQ AHAMED RIFAT CSE 5105 3
38 24-57317-2 SOYEB MAHMUD RAJA CSE 5105 3
39 24-57343-2 RAISUL HASAN CSE 5105 3
40 24-57367-2 FARZANA FARIHA CSE 5105 3
41 24-58106-2 KHAN ABID HOSSAIN CSE 5105 5
42 24-58224-2 JANNATUN NAYMA MIM CSE 5105 5
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Room No.
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SANJIDA AFROZ SHIMU [2510-2596-2]

Column No.
1 22-47664-2 PROGGA PATOWARY CSE 1117 1
2 22-48259-2 NOWSHIN AKTER CSE 1117 1
3 23-52441-2 AFIA JAHIN BUSHRA CSE 1117 1
4 23-53535-3 SADIA RAHMAN CSE 1117 1
5 23-53597-3 MUHAMMAD ABDALLAH ISMAIL FAZALSHAH CSE 1117 1
6 23-54418-3 SUMAIYA AKTER CSE 1117 1
7 23-54880-3 MD. DODIAL FAYED CSE 1117 1
8 24-55903-1 ISFAR EHSAN CSE 1117 1
9 24-57271-2 MD. MISBHA NOOR CSE 1117 3
10 24-57320-2 MEHERAB HOSSAN CSE 1117 3
11 24-57389-2 MD ABRAR ZUNAYED CSE 1117 3
12 24-57441-2 WASEEQUR RAHMAN KABBO CSE 1117 3
13 24-57443-2 ZISHIYA ANNABA ADDRITA CSE 1117 3
14 24-57446-2 ANJUM TAHMINE CSE 1117 3
15 24-57457-2 RAFIUL ALAM CSE 1117 3
16 24-57478-2 SHAIKH SABBIR AHMED CSE 1117 3
17 24-57493-2 MUMTAHINA RAHMAN PURNOTA CSE 1117 5
18 24-57561-2 MD. RAJIN SHAHRIAR CSE 1117 5
19 24-57623-2 MD. MAZHARUL ISLAM APON CSE 1117 5
20 24-58016-2 YEASMIN AKTAR RIA CSE 1117 5
21 24-58095-2 SUSMIT SINHA SUPTA CSE 1117 5
22 24-58110-2 MST. ZARIN AFROSE CSE 1117 5
23 24-58164-2 SHANZIDA AKTER MIM CSE 1117 5
24 24-58262-2 SYED SHAHRIAR HOSSAIN CSE 1117 5
25 24-58569-2 MOHAMMAD IFTEKHAR MASRUR CSE 1118 2
26 24-58581-2 MAHERUN NESA CHADNI CSE 1118 2
27 24-58603-2 TASNIM BINTE AHMED CSE 1118 2
28 24-58623-2 MONJURE ALOM MD. MURAD CSE 1118 2
29 24-58732-2 MALIHA ISLAM CSE 1118 2
30 24-58792-2 MOHOTASIM INTESHAT CSE 1118 2
31 24-58944-2 ANWESHA DEY DS 1118 2
32 24-58979-2 TASFIHA BUSHRA SUHI DS 1118 2
33 24-59093-3 MD.TAJRIAN ISLAM PATWARY CSE 1118 4
34 24-59171-3 SAFWAN ALAM URDHA CSE 1118 4
35 24-59197-3 TAFHIM UR RAHMAN CSE 1118 4
36 24-59658-3 TASNIM MUSTUFA FARIHA CSE 1118 4
37 24-59665-3 MD. MUNTASIR SADAT SAMI CSE 1118 4
38 24-59861-3 SUMAYA AKTER RIFITA CSE 1118 4
39 24-60157-3 MD. NAFIS SALIM CSE 1118 4
40 24-60422-3 MD. MASHFIQUR RAHMAN CSE 1118 4
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Class ID :
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Room No.
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ZAHIDUDDIN AHMED [1705-1788-2]

Column No.
1 22-46720-1 SAJID AHMED CSE 5116 2
2 23-50161-1 MD. BAYZID HASAN CSE 5116 2
3 23-50510-1 SAJIDUR RAHMAN CSE 5116 2
4 23-50524-1 KAZI SIFAT JAMIL CSE 5116 2
5 23-50560-1 K M AKIB REZA CSE 5116 2
6 23-50866-1 MOHAMMAD NAZMUS SAKIB CSE 5116 2
7 23-51011-1 MD SHAHALOM CSE 5116 2
8 23-51019-1 JANNATUL MAOWA HOSSAIN MEEM CSE 5116 2
9 23-51243-1 JAKIYA SULTANA MEDULI CSE 5116 4
10 23-51697-2 AKIB HASAN CSE 5116 4
11 23-51984-2 MD JAMIL HOSSAIN CSE 5116 4
12 23-52383-2 SAHADAT HOSSAIN CSE 5116 4
13 23-52517-2 ISHMAM SHEHZAD KHAN CSE 5116 4
14 23-52758-2 NAFAZ MOHAMMAD RAHI CSE 5116 4
15 23-53156-3 ADIT MASHREQUE CSE 5116 4
16 23-53509-3 UMMA HABIBA LAMIA CSE 5116 4
17 23-53563-3 SAZZAD HOSEN SAIF CSE 9201 1
18 23-53823-3 MD. SHAFIN MOSTOFA SHAN CSE 9201 1
19 23-53935-3 MD. REASHAT KABIR REPON CSE 9201 1
20 23-54140-3 MD ARAFAT MAHAMUD CSE 9201 1
21 23-54268-3 SADIA ISLAM RAHA CSE 9201 1
22 23-54287-3 MD KORSHED ALAM CSE 9201 1
23 23-54429-3 JULIA AKTER CSE 9201 1
24 23-55633-3 K.M JAWADUL KARIM CSE 9201 1
25 24-55930-1 ANTAR DATTA CSE 9201 3
26 24-55945-1 DIBBYA PAUL CSE 9201 3
27 24-55989-1 SHARIF EIME AKHTER CSE 9201 3
28 24-56006-1 MD SADIQUR RAHMAN CSE 9201 3
29 24-56064-1 MD MARUF CSE 9201 3
30 24-56101-1 MD EKBAL KABIR CSE 9201 3
31 24-56390-1 TAMJID ALAM HAMIM CSE 9201 3
32 24-56550-1 MD.TANVIR AHMED TUSHAR CSE 9201 3
33 24-56570-1 LUBNA ISLAM SHUZONA CSE 9201 5
34 24-56989-1 MD. MARUF HOSSAIN CSE 9201 5
35 24-57031-1 QUAZI RAFID ANAM CSE 9201 5
36 24-57036-1 MD. PARVEJ MOSARROF SARDAR CSE 9201 5
37 24-57116-1 FARIA NOWSHIN CSE 9201 5
38 24-57366-2 ABU SYAM CHOWDHURY CSE 9201 5
39 24-58139-2 TAHANA TAHSIN CSE 9201 5
40 25-61032-1 M NAFIU HAQ CSE 9201 5
41 25-61142-1 BASHIR SHADAB SULTAN CSE 9202 1
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Class ID :
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ZISHAN AHMED ONIK [2510-2600-2]

Column No.
1 22-49083-3 A. M TANVIR ANJUM MOON CSE 9305 1
2 23-50210-1 B. M. INTISAR TANJIM CSE 9305 1
3 23-50596-1 SYED SAIMUZZAMAN CSE 9305 1
4 23-52526-2 ARIAN ESTINAB PARTHIB CSE 9305 1
5 23-52952-2 REYA BISWAS CSE 9305 1
6 23-52984-3 MOHOTARIM SHAH WASEF CSE 9305 1
7 23-52993-3 ZIHAD BIN RAHIM CSE 9305 1
8 23-53115-3 YEASIN ARAFAT PRANTIK CSE 9305 1
9 23-53201-3 MD. ISHTIAK ARAFAT CSE 9305 3
10 23-53274-3 FARDIN HAQUE CSE 9305 3
11 23-53592-3 ARIJIT SARKER GITAL CSE 9305 3
12 23-53691-3 MOHAMMAD JAWADUL ISLAM CSE 9305 3
13 23-53784-3 MD. FAYSAL ALAM CSE 9305 3
14 23-54061-3 MD. HASAN SHAHRIAR CSE 9305 3
15 23-54106-3 MD. TASNIM ANAM SAYEEM CSE 9305 3
16 23-54329-3 TONMOY GHOSH CSE 9305 3
17 23-54345-3 SADMAN RAHAT CSE 9305 5
18 23-54533-3 EASA ISLAM JUNAYET CSE 9305 5
19 23-54556-3 ARANYA MRIDHA ARPAN CSE 9305 5
20 23-54562-3 MD MEHEDI HASAN BADHON CSE 9305 5
21 23-54641-3 ALI AZAM AHMED CSE 9305 5
22 23-54652-3 TAPASH CHANDRA NATH CSE 9305 5
23 23-55032-3 MIFTAHUL JANNAT LAMIA CSE 9305 5
24 23-55057-3 MD. MUSADDIKUL ISLAM CSE 9305 5
25 23-55464-3 MST. SADIYA AFRIN CSE 9306 1
26 23-55725-3 PULOK MITRA SHOWRAV CSE 9306 1
27 24-56204-1 UTTAM BAROI CSE 9306 1
28 24-56384-1 MD ABU ARSHAD AHMED BISHAL CSE 9306 1
29 24-56416-1 EMRUL HASAN EMON CSE 9306 1
30 24-56422-1 M. H. J. TONMOY CSE 9306 1
31 24-56692-1 IFTEKHAR AHMED CSE 9306 1
32 24-56699-1 MD. ISTIAK AHAMED SIAM CSE 9306 1
33 24-56749-1 PROMIT DEBNATH CSE 9306 3
34 24-56806-1 MST. JANNATUL FERDUSI SUPTY CSE 9306 3
35 24-57338-2 SUMAITA TASNIM CSE 9306 3
36 24-57849-2 TAZMIN AKTER MITHILA CSE 9306 3
37 24-57992-2 PRATIK AICH CSE 9306 3
38 24-58233-2 SAIMA ISLAM EFTY CSE 9306 3
39 24-59160-3 MD. ARIF ISTIAK SUVRO CSE 9306 3
40 24-59191-3 ABDULLAH AL RAFI CSE 9306 3
41 24-59521-3 SADMAN ISLAM CSE 9306 5
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Class ID :
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Room No.
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ZAHIDUDDIN AHMED [1705-1788-2]

Column No.
1 22-46169-1 AKRAM HOSSEN ASIF CSE 1103 2
2 22-49038-3 TASLIM SARKER CSE 1103 2
3 22-49861-3 SAAD ABDUR RAFI CSE 1103 2
4 23-50027-1 MD.RINKU PARVEJ CSE 1103 2
5 23-50100-1 NADIA ANZUM RAFA CSE 1103 2
6 23-50108-1 MD NAFIZ BHUIYAN CSE 1103 2
7 23-50468-1 MAHADI HASAN JONY CSE 1103 2
8 23-51608-2 MD. JUBAYER AHMED HIMON CSE 1103 2
9 23-51670-2 SHAIK INTEZER JIM CSE 1103 4
10 23-51744-2 ESHTIAK FERDOUS MAHI CSE 1103 4
11 23-51780-2 SHAH ALVI MAHMOOD CSE 1103 4
12 23-53328-3 TAZVEEN HOSSAIN ALIF CSE 1103 4
13 23-54003-3 MD. MAHFUZUR RAHMAN CSE 1103 4
14 23-54250-3 MAHADE HASAN ARUP CSE 1103 4
15 23-54364-3 SUDIPTO MONDAL CSE 1103 4
16 23-54654-3 MD. FAHIMUZZAMAN FAHIM CSE 1103 4
17 23-54833-3 HASIBUL ALAM CSE 1104 1
18 23-54997-3 MD. KAIF CSE 1104 1
19 23-54999-3 SUHAIL AR RAHI CSE 1104 1
20 23-55101-3 FARHAN HABIB SAMI CSE 1104 1
21 24-56185-1 SHOEBUL ISLAM RUDDRO CSE 1104 1
22 24-56318-1 MD. TANVER AHMED CSE 1104 1
23 24-56879-1 NAIM IMTIAZ FARDIN CSE 1104 1
24 24-57152-1 ADITTA ROY PARTHA CSE 1104 1
25 24-57563-2 SADIA MOURIN CSE 1104 3
26 24-57680-2 S.M. SALEH AHAMMED SIUM CSE 1104 3
27 24-57944-2 SAKIB HAQUE AKANDA CSE 1104 3
28 24-57948-2 MD. JAHID HASAN CSE 1104 3
29 24-59207-3 NAFIS IMTIAZ CSE 1104 3
30 24-59281-3 MAHRAJ UDDIN CSE 1104 3
31 24-59291-3 MD GOLAM AL NAHIAN ABID CSE 1104 3
32 24-59294-3 AL MAHMUD CSE 1104 3
33 24-59327-3 KAMRUL HASAN CSE 1104 5
34 24-59527-3 FATIN TASNIM CSE 1104 5
35 24-59537-3 MD. ZASARATUL ISLAM CSE 1104 5
36 24-59834-3 TASMIAH HAQUE DS 1104 5
37 24-59863-3 KHADIZA AKTER MARIA CSE 1104 5
38 24-59970-3 AHAMED MOINUDDIN RAIYAN CSE 1104 5
39 24-60097-3 MAHDIUZZAMAN NISHAT CSE 1104 5
40 24-60500-3 ABIDUR RAHMAN TAHAAN CSE 1104 5
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ZISHAN AHMED ONIK [2510-2600-2]

Column No.
1 22-46187-1 MD KAWSAR AHMED CSE 9307 1
2 22-47201-1 TAHIA HASAN MIM CSE 9307 1
3 23-51944-2 PROGMA HOSSAIN CSE 9307 1
4 23-52666-2 MD.AZHARUL ISLAM NAEEM CSE 9307 1
5 23-52667-2 MD MAZDI HOSSAIN CSE 9307 1
6 24-57222-2 SADAT NOOR CSE 9307 1
7 24-57314-2 SAMIA AFRUZ ASHA CSE 9307 1
8 24-57375-2 MUNISH SARKER CSE 9307 1
9 24-57418-2 TANJILA ANAM CSE 9307 3
10 24-57421-2 MD. MOINUL ISLAM MAHIN CSE 9307 3
11 24-57605-2 SAMIRA ALAM DIA CSE 9307 3
12 24-57624-2 MD JISAN BHUIYAN CSE 9307 3
13 24-57911-2 RAHIMA SULTANA CSE 9307 3
14 24-58043-2 RINKO RANI VADRA CSE 9307 3
15 24-58063-2 ASIF AHAMMED KHAN CSE 9307 3
16 24-58097-2 FAHMUDUL HASSAN SIAM CSE 9307 3
17 24-58208-2 MD. SABBIR HOSSAIN CSE 9307 5
18 24-58209-2 SABIT AL JUMA CSE 9307 5
19 24-58293-2 MD MEHEDI HASAN CSE 9307 5
20 24-58340-2 MAHMUDA AKTER SONIA CSE 9307 5
21 24-58343-2 SAMIHA TASNIM CSE 9307 5
22 24-58349-2 SABEKUN NAHAR CSE 9307 5
23 24-58385-2 A Q M NAFIZ IQBAL CSE 9307 5
24 24-58468-2 MD. TOUHIDUZZAMAN CSE 9307 5
25 24-58482-2 MD. MEJBA HASIN SARKAR CSE 9308 1
26 24-58504-2 ANIK SARKER RUDRA CSE 9308 1
27 24-58511-2 S.M. SABBIR YAMIN CSE 9308 1
28 24-58514-2 ZULKER NAYEEN RIAD CSE 9308 1
29 24-58622-2 NADIM JAHAN MUSA CSE 9308 1
30 24-58655-2 SHEIKH AHNAFUL ISLAM CSE 9308 1
31 24-58748-2 H. M. FAHIM CSE 9308 1
32 24-59043-3 MD SAJJAD BIN YUSUF CSE 9308 1
33 24-59046-3 MEENHAZUL FAISAL MAHEE CSE 9308 3
34 24-59101-3 K. M. NAFIM ISLAM CSE 9308 3
35 24-59331-3 PADMASREE SAHA CSE 9308 3
36 24-59433-3 KHALID SHAHBIB CSE 9308 3
37 24-59481-3 SWAPNIL DUTTA SAJAL CSE 9308 3
38 24-59609-3 SABUJ KUMAR PAUL CSE 9308 3
39 24-59829-3 NELEMA TANJIL SUMONA CSE 9308 3
40 24-59859-3 SADIA ISLAM ORIN CSE 9308 3
41 25-61677-1 FAIYAZ IBNA SHAWKAT CSE 9308 5
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Teacher :
AYMED HOSSAIN [0901-841-3]

Column No.
1 20-43087-1 SHAIBAL PODDER CSE 1105 2
2 21-45755-3 JARIN TASNIM AOHONA CSE 1105 2
3 22-49245-3 MOST.JENIFA AKTER CSE 1105 2
4 22-49504-3 MOHAMMAD SULTANUL AREFIN CSE 1105 2
5 23-50067-1 FARDIN AHMED CSE 1105 2
6 23-50437-1 REGAN CHAKMA CSE 1105 2
7 23-51360-1 JAKIA SULTANA MIM CSE 1105 2
8 23-51430-1 ARPAN SARKER CSE 1105 2
9 23-51489-1 ARAFAT ISLAM CSE 1105 4
10 23-51783-2 MD. ISHTIAK HASAN SABBIR CSE 1105 4
11 23-52000-2 SAYED KHAN SHIFAT CSE 1105 4
12 23-52002-2 PORUBI ROY MOULICK PROGGA CSE 1105 4
13 23-52570-2 SALMAN JUBAIR CSE 1105 4
14 23-52594-2 SUMAIYA SHAMANTA CSE 1105 4
15 23-52902-2 ATIKA RAHMAN RIA CSE 1105 4
16 23-53371-3 SALWA KHAN CSE 1105 4
17 23-53438-3 ARIA HOSSAIN ARIN CSE 1106 1
18 23-53661-3 NIRNOY AHMED NAFIUE CSE 1106 1
19 23-54342-3 MOST IFFAT SULTANA CSE 1106 1
20 23-54530-3 MASRUR MARSAD SAROJ CSE 1106 1
21 23-54626-3 ALAM AL SHAFI CHOWDHURY CSE 1106 1
22 23-55074-3 ESRAT JAHAN RIYA CSE 1106 1
23 24-56004-1 SAYANTI PRITHA CSE 1106 1
24 24-56170-1 SUDIPTA CHOWDHURY TIRTHA CSE 1106 1
25 24-56206-1 ASIR FAISAL PARBAT CSE 1106 3
26 24-56215-1 SHAFIUL ALAM BHUIYAN SAIKAT CSE 1106 3
27 24-56232-1 SK AHAMED MULTAJHAM SAKIN CSE 1106 3
28 24-56234-1 AMANA SIDDIKA CSE 1106 3
29 24-56236-1 RADUAN HASAN ABESH CSE 1106 3
30 24-56459-1 ZENNIRA RUMMAN CSE 1106 3
31 24-56623-1 ABIR IBNE ANWAR CSE 1106 3
32 24-56650-1 ANUPOM DAS CSE 1106 3
33 24-56659-1 RUPASREE DEY CSE 1106 5
34 24-57061-1 ARPONIL GHOSE CSE 1106 5
35 24-57064-1 NAFIS IKBAL CSE 1106 5
36 24-57690-2 MD. SYNDID CHOWDHURY CSE 1106 5
37 24-57748-2 ROHIT BARUA CSE 1106 5
38 24-57921-2 SAMIHA SAMAD ORPA CSE 1106 5
39 24-58392-2 MOMEEN AHAMMAD PRODHAN CSE 1106 5
40 24-59359-3 SABIKUNNAHAR CSE 1106 5
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DR. MD IFTEKHARUL MOBIN [2301-2207-2]

Column No.
1 22-48722-3 MD ASIFUL ISLAM CSE 1119 1
2 23-52689-2 FATIMA TUJ ZAHARA ROJA CSE 1119 1
3 23-54572-3 NASHID JAMIL KANCHON CSE 1119 1
4 24-57270-2 MD.ISTIAK JAMAN AKASH CSE 1119 1
5 24-57355-2 MOHAMMAD KHALED HOSSAIN KHAN CSE 1119 1
6 24-57427-2 SUSHREE HALDER CSE 1119 1
7 24-57529-2 TASFIA TAHIAT CSE 1119 1
8 24-57632-2 JANNATUN NESA TORA CSE 1119 1
9 24-57922-2 NUSRAT JAHAN TOMA CSE 1119 3
10 24-57947-2 KAZI NAFISUR RAHMAN NAFIS CSE 1119 3
11 24-58018-2 APRAJITA SAHA ANANNA CSE 1119 3
12 24-58036-2 AYAN BISWAS CSE 1119 3
13 24-58041-2 APON SAHA CSE 1119 3
14 24-58077-2 MOHAMMAD NAHID ISLAM JOY CSE 1119 3
15 24-58080-2 NURAIN AKTER RAYMA CSE 1119 3
16 24-58203-2 KM. ISHMAM MORSHED CSE 1119 3
17 24-58260-2 TABASSUM ANSHERA RIDIKA CSE 1119 5
18 24-58269-2 ABDULLAH YUSUF CSE 1119 5
19 24-58299-2 SUSMITA BARUA CSE 1119 5
20 24-58426-2 NOUSHIN TASNIM CSE 1119 5
21 24-58478-2 MST. MARJIA AKTER TRIPTI CSE 1119 5
22 24-58589-2 MAHIR KHONDOKER CSE 1119 5
23 24-58617-2 S. M. TANVIR HASSAN CSE 1119 5
24 24-58645-2 KAZI SAJIDUL ISLAM CSE 1119 5
25 24-58723-2 ASHFAQ KHANDAKER CSE 1120 2
26 24-59083-3 ABIDA SIDDIQA SHUSMI CSE 1120 2
27 24-59163-3 TAJKIYA ISLAM CSE 1120 2
28 24-59184-3 MD. NAIEM UDDIN CSE 1120 2
29 24-59322-3 MD ISTIAK AHMED LITU CSE 1120 2
30 24-59337-3 MD.AKASH ALI MONDOL CSE 1120 2
31 24-59516-3 MD. ABDUS SAMI FARHAN CSE 1120 2
32 24-59572-3 MD. NAHIAN HOSSAIN SIAM CSE 1120 2
33 24-59604-3 AHNAF AZMAIN ANIK CSE 1120 4
34 24-59864-3 KASFIA SUZANA CSE 1120 4
35 24-59920-3 ABU BAKAR MOHAMMAD ABDULLAH CSE 1120 4
36 24-60084-3 MUHAMMAD SIFAT AL SAMI DS 1120 4
37 24-60123-3 MAHDI MAHMUD CSE 1120 4
38 24-60248-3 TASMIN SAFA CSE 1120 4
39 24-60365-3 AHSAN KABIR ARANNA CSE 1120 4
40 25-60724-1 MOUMITA RUBAYET AUROMA CSE 1120 4
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AL JUBAIR HOSSAIN [2510-2602-2]

Column No.
1 20-43293-1 S.M. IMTIAZ ISLAM SHOVON CSE 2118 2
2 23-50809-1 S.M. SUWADI NAYEF CSE 2118 2
3 23-52275-2 SUMAIYA NASRIN MIM CSE 2118 2
4 23-52442-2 RINKY SAHA CSE 2118 2
5 23-52466-2 SAMIR AHMED CSE 2118 2
6 23-52695-2 RUDABA ADNIN CSE 2118 2
7 23-53665-3 MD. MAHFUZ ALAM MAHI CSE 2118 2
8 23-53941-3 MAHMUDA AKTER CSE 2118 2
9 23-54430-3 M. U. AL GALIB CSE 2118 4
10 23-54602-3 SHREYA DEV CSE 2118 4
11 23-54983-3 EHSANUL KARIM CSE 2118 4
12 23-55146-3 PURNA PAUL CSE 2118 4
13 23-55733-3 MD.RESHADUL ALAM LEON CSE 2118 4
14 23-55741-3 EMU JAMAN CSE 2118 4
15 24-56281-1 SHANJAD KABIR SHAKIL CSE 2118 4
16 24-56427-1 MEHEDI HASAN LAMIN CSE 2118 4
17 24-56703-1 ADIN AHMED CSE 2210 1
18 24-56813-1 MD TAKIB HASAN CSE 2210 1
19 24-57537-2 MEHEDI HASAN ARPON CSE 2210 1
20 24-57836-2 MARIA SULTANA ALIF CSE 2210 1
21 24-57912-2 SISH MOHAMMAD JALAL UDDIN SAMRAT CSE 2210 1
22 24-58030-2 KHANDAKAR NAZMUZ SAKIB CSE 2210 1
23 24-58199-2 MD. SHAKIBUL HAQUE SUNNY CSE 2210 1
24 24-58207-2 RASHADUL HASAN BHUIYAN CSE 2210 1
25 24-58278-2 SANJANA HAQUE SUMONA CSE 2210 3
26 24-58313-2 MD. HASIN ANJUM NILOVE CSE 2210 3
27 24-58344-2 LABIB HASAN CSE 2210 3
28 24-58508-2 MST.ASHA MONY CSE 2210 3
29 24-58542-2 TARIQ SHAHNEWAZ AL RIYADH CSE 2210 3
30 24-58638-2 AHBAB ADIB LUBAB CSE 2210 3
31 24-58654-2 MD. MEHRAF HASAN CSE 2210 3
32 24-58660-2 MINHAJUL ISLAM CSE 2210 3
33 24-58720-2 SURAIYA TANJIN CSE 2210 5
34 24-59553-3 MD. RIMANUL ISLAM TALUKDER CSE 2210 5
35 24-59676-3 TAMIMUR RAHMAN CSE 2210 5
36 24-59869-3 MD. YASIR ISLAM CSE 2210 5
37 24-59878-3 MD. MOBAROK HOSSAN SHOJIB CSE 2210 5
38 24-59910-3 IMRAN MAHMUD CSE 2210 5
39 24-59921-3 MAHADI HASAN EMON CSE 2210 5
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SANJIDA AFROZ SHIMU [2510-2596-2]

Column No.
1 23-52380-2 S. M. SAMIUL ALAM SIAM CSE 2110 1
2 23-52527-2 MD ABU ZIMAM CSE 2110 1
3 23-52546-2 MST. ISHRAT JAHAN TINA CSE 2110 1
4 24-57252-2 MARZIA SAMIRA CSE 2110 1
5 24-57254-2 RASHADUL ISLAM RAFY CSE 2110 1
6 24-57272-2 KHANDAKAR ABU NOMAN OMI CSE 2110 1
7 24-57275-2 ADNAN AHMED ADEEB CSE 2110 1
8 24-57287-2 MOHAIMINUL ISLAM CSE 2110 1
9 24-57295-2 SAYEMA SALEH JAHAN CSE 2110 3
10 24-57386-2 MST. SHARNALI ISLAM MARIA CSE 2110 3
11 24-57403-2 TASIM UDDIN PROHOR CSE 2110 3
12 24-57410-2 SEJUTI SAHA CSE 2110 3
13 24-57412-2 ZINNIA KABIR LABONYA CSE 2110 3
14 24-57430-2 MOSHIUR RAHMAN KHAN SABIT CSE 2110 3
15 24-57469-2 ISTIAK AHMED RAHAN CSE 2110 3
16 24-57523-2 MOHAMMAD AQIL SHAFIYEE CSE 2110 3
17 24-57524-2 SADNAN SHAHAD CSE 2110 5
18 24-57721-2 MD. ARAF KABIR CSE 2110 5
19 24-57780-2 MD. TAWHIDUR RAHMAN CSE 2110 5
20 24-57782-2 ANANDA DAS CSE 2110 5
21 24-57868-2 DIBOSH MODAK SHUVO CSE 2110 5
22 24-57878-2 LIKHON SAHA RATUL CSE 2110 5
23 24-58131-2 SHOWHARDO SHARIF CSE 2110 5
24 24-58176-2 FAHMED AHAMED BAPPY CSE 2110 5
25 24-58215-2 MD. EHATESAM HAIDER CSE 2111 2
26 24-58217-2 MD SABIT RAHMAN CSE 2111 2
27 24-58305-2 MOHTASIN BARI CSE 2111 2
28 24-58308-2 FARHAN SADIK MANSIB CSE 2111 2
29 24-58646-2 HOSSAIN MOHAMMAD TONMOY CSE 2111 2
30 24-58652-2 TAHSIN HASSAN SHOVON CSE 2111 2
31 24-58681-2 SHEFA BINTAY KASHEM CSE 2111 2
32 24-58742-2 MD. FARHAN ANJUM CSE 2111 2
33 24-59034-3 SYED MISHKATUL SIFAT CSE 2111 4
34 24-59071-3 MOUMITA PAUL ARTHY CSE 2111 4
35 24-59078-3 SHOMPA ROY CSE 2111 4
36 24-59946-3 MD.ADNAN KHAN PROTTOY CSE 2111 4
37 25-60850-1 KALPODIPA ASHRAF CHITTRA CSE 2111 4
38 25-61189-1 SYED ZARIF HAQUE CSE 2111 4
39 25-61240-1 SHATADAL BARSHAN KIRTTANIA CSE 2111 4
40 25-61585-1 AHMAD NAZMUS SAKIB CSE 2111 4
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AL JUBAIR HOSSAIN [2510-2602-2]

Column No.
1 22-49147-3 MD. SHORUP REZA SUPTO CSE 9203 1
2 23-50650-1 SOJIB PODDER CSE 9203 1
3 23-52900-2 MD. MEHEDI HASAN SHOVO CSE 9203 1
4 23-52928-2 HUMAYRA HOQUE RIYA CSE 9203 1
5 23-53135-3 TANMOY DAS CSE 9203 1
6 23-53160-3 MIRZA MOHAMMAD RAKIB CSE 9203 1
7 23-53200-3 MOHONA AKTER CSE 9203 1
8 23-53412-3 MST. SADIA AKTER CSE 9203 1
9 23-53511-3 AL NOMAN JOY CSE 9203 3
10 23-53528-3 MD. SAYED HOSSEN CSE 9203 3
11 23-53548-3 MD. AL SHARIAR RIFAT CSE 9203 3
12 23-53614-3 MD HADIUL ISLAM CSE 9203 3
13 23-53664-3 MD. AZMINE FAYEK CSE 9203 3
14 23-53670-3 RAHIBUL AZIZ ANAM CSE 9203 3
15 23-53869-3 ADITYA SAHA CSE 9203 3
16 23-54258-3 MOHAMMAD WASIF ZAKARIA RAKIN CSE 9203 3
17 23-54337-3 MD. ASIFUR RAHMAN CSE 9203 5
18 23-54725-3 K.A.TASNOVA NIGER CSE 9203 5
19 23-55113-3 NAFIZ AHMED CSE 9203 5
20 23-55153-3 AMIR AHMED JUBAER CSE 9203 5
21 23-55543-3 MEHEDI HASAN SHUVO CSE 9203 5
22 23-55671-3 A S M SHAHJALAL CSE 9203 5
23 23-55691-3 MAHIMA AKTER CSE 9203 5
24 23-55712-3 MD. MAZHAR FARDEEN CSE 9203 5
25 24-55952-1 CHIRONJIT TARAFDER CSE 9204 1
26 24-56081-1 KOUSHIK RANJAN ROY CSE 9204 1
27 24-56093-1 MD. SHAHRIAR ALAM CSE 9204 1
28 24-56094-1 SAUGATO SAHA NILOY CSE 9204 1
29 24-56115-1 MD. BOKHTIAR MONDOL CSE 9204 1
30 24-56128-1 MD LATIFUJJAMAN SWACHCHHO CSE 9204 1
31 24-56137-1 TAHSIN RUPKATHA CSE 9204 1
32 24-57444-2 UMME ONAMIKA KHANAM CSE 9204 1
33 24-57679-2 TANVIR HASAN SAMAD CSE 9204 3
34 24-57907-2 SHAFAYATUR RAHMAN CSE 9204 3
35 24-58057-2 MAHMUDUL ISLAM CSE 9204 3
36 24-58115-2 FAHMIDA ISLAM BAYAN CSE 9204 3
37 24-58122-2 RAKA NAZNIN CSE 9204 3
38 24-58165-2 ZAYEMA NUHA CSE 9204 3
39 24-58382-2 SARDER TANVIR AHMED JIBON CSE 9204 3
40 24-60007-3 SHAHADAT HOSSAIN SAJIB CSE 9204 3
41 24-60414-3 MUSFIKA ZARIN CSE 9204 5
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M. ABRAR FAHAD [1206-1339-3]

Column No.
1 20-42188-1 REZAYE RABBI CSE 2114 1
2 20-43858-2 JUNAYED OPE FAHAD CSE 2114 1
3 21-44861-2 THOWFIQ ALAHI THAKRIM CSE 2114 1
4 22-47392-2 MD TANJIL AMIN CSE 2114 1
5 22-47408-2 ERIN TAZ CSE 2114 1
6 22-47637-2 ABDULLAH AL ANJUM ARIAN CSE 2114 1
7 22-47702-2 TASNIM TABASSUM ESHA CSE 2114 1
8 22-47987-2 SAYED NAZMUL HASAN MIRAJ CSE 2114 1
9 22-48169-2 NITOL KUNDU CSE 2114 3
10 22-48196-2 JABIN TASMIM MITU CSE 2114 3
11 22-48200-2 MST. TAMANNA JAFOR BIPPY CSE 2114 3
12 22-48341-3 MD. MUSFIQUR RAHAMAN RAYDOAN CSE 2114 3
13 22-48673-3 MST. TASNIM KHATUN MIM CSE 2114 3
14 22-48688-3 IFTEKHARUL ISLAM CSE 2114 3
15 22-48866-3 PULOK SARKER CSE 2114 3
16 22-49062-3 MD. ABUJAR GIFFARI AFRID CSE 2114 3
17 22-49171-3 YEAKUB HOSSEN CSE 2114 5
18 22-49185-3 MD. NAFIZUR NAYEM CSE 2114 5
19 22-49766-3 RASHEDUL ISLAM CSE 2114 5
20 23-50011-1 MD ALI HAIDER CSE 2114 5
21 23-50031-1 SOMIYA AFROZ CSE 2114 5
22 23-50318-1 MD. JOBAER AHMED CSE 2114 5
23 23-50358-1 MD. AL-AMIN HOSSAIN PRANTO CSE 2114 5
24 23-50680-1 S .M. MAHMUD YEASIN RAJ CSE 2114 5
25 23-50698-1 ESTIAK AHMED AL- NAHIAN CSE 2115 2
26 23-50731-1 FAYSAL AHMED CSE 2115 2
27 23-51038-1 KHONDOKER MD ASIF JUBAYER CSE 2115 2
28 23-51089-1 SADIA ANJUM OMIO CSE 2115 2
29 23-51407-1 MD. SHAKIB ALL HASSAN CSE 2115 2
30 23-51420-1 TRISHA SARKER CSE 2115 2
31 23-51989-2 KAZI RAFI AHMED CSE 2115 2
32 23-51998-2 SAFIUL SIYAM CSE 2115 2
33 23-52025-2 SAIMA AKTHER SIFA CSE 2115 4
34 23-52273-2 RATUL RAYHAN CSE 2115 4
35 23-53961-3 AFRIN JANNATH INNI CSE 2115 4
36 23-54098-3 ZUNAEID HOSSAIN KHAN CSE 2115 4
37 23-54248-3 ARITRA DEY CSE 2115 4
38 24-57192-2 MD SABBIR HOSSAIN CSE 2115 4
39 24-57368-2 LASKER SIFWAT HOSSEIN CSE 2115 4
40 24-57976-2 NAYEMUR RAHMAN CSE 2115 4
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ARJUN KUMAR BOSE ARNOB [2510-2603-2]

Column No.
1 23-50792-1 JISAN AL BANNA CSE 9205 1
2 23-51296-1 MD. TANVIR HASAN CSE 9205 1
3 23-51336-1 SAIFUL ISLAM SHIMUL CSE 9205 1
4 23-52319-2 NAZMUS SAKIB SAMI CSE 9205 1
5 23-52981-3 MD. AL RAFIUL CSE 9205 1
6 23-52998-3 TAMANNA TABASSUM CSE 9205 1
7 23-53039-3 MD. TANVIR CSE 9205 1
8 23-53394-3 PEASH MAHMUD CSE 9205 1
9 23-53396-3 MARIA BINTA HAQUE CSE 9205 3
10 23-53473-3 MD. YEASH RAHMAN CSE 9205 3
11 23-53980-3 MD. TAFSIRUL NEWAZ CSE 9205 3
12 23-54105-3 SHARMISTA GHOSH CSE 9205 3
13 23-54225-3 PRANJEET DATTA CSE 9205 3
14 23-54322-3 MD.ATIKUZZAMAN CSE 9205 3
15 23-54351-3 KANIJ FATIMA BUSHRA CSE 9205 3
16 23-54448-3 DIPON CHANDRA GHOSH CSE 9205 3
17 23-54539-3 MD. ATAHAR ISHRAKUR RAHMAN CSE 9205 5
18 23-54717-3 MOSTOFA HASIN AL NAHIYAN CSE 9205 5
19 23-54722-3 SAYDA SAMIA JAMAN SOMIYA CSE 9205 5
20 23-54842-3 WALID MAHMUD CSE 9205 5
21 23-54916-3 AMENA BEGUM CSE 9205 5
22 23-55227-3 MD. MAHIR SHAHRIAR CSE 9205 5
23 23-55404-3 MISHAL HOSSAIN CSE 9205 5
24 23-55522-3 YEASER ARAFAT POBON CSE 9205 5
25 23-55581-3 MD.TARIQUL ISLAM RIYAD CSE 9206 1
26 23-55597-3 JANNATUL FERDOUS CSE 9206 1
27 23-55626-3 ALI HA-MEEM PROTTOY CSE 9206 1
28 24-56585-1 MOZIBUR RAHMAN TIPU CSE 9206 1
29 24-56596-1 JEHADUR RAHMAN EMON CSE 9206 1
30 24-56598-1 A. K. M AMIRUL HAQUE CSE 9206 1
31 24-56607-1 ISTIYAK AHMED CSE 9206 1
32 24-57005-1 SAIDUR RAHMAN CSE 9206 1
33 24-57042-1 SUMAIYA HASAN ROCHONA CSE 9206 3
34 24-57100-1 NASRIN JAHAN BASMA CSE 9206 3
35 24-57346-2 FARHANA AKTER SATHI CSE 9206 3
36 24-58218-2 MD. RAGIB HOSSAIN CSE 9206 3
37 24-58964-2 RIFAT JAHAN RIFA DS 9206 3
38 24-59390-3 MD. MINHAJ UDDIN CSE 9206 3
39 24-59410-3 SHADMAN MUHAMMAD SINAN CSE 9206 3
40 24-59709-3 SHEIKH SAMIUR RAHMAN CSE 9206 3
41 24-60288-3 MD. AHANAF APON CSE 9206 5
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TOFAYET SULTAN [2401-2402-2]

Column No.
1 22-46533-1 MEHEDI HASAN TIPU CSE 3108 2
2 22-49618-3 MOZAMMEL HAQUE CSE 3108 2
3 22-49840-3 MD. IMRUL KAYES CSE 3108 2
4 23-50284-1 MST. SHOHANA AKTHER CSE 3108 2
5 23-50891-1 MEHEDI HASAN POLASH CSE 3108 2
6 23-51551-2 ADNAN MAHEDI HOSSAIN CSE 3108 2
7 23-51771-2 ISHMAM MUBTASIM CSE 3108 2
8 23-52030-2 ADEEB SHADMAN CSE 3108 2
9 23-52281-2 SUPTO KUNDU CSE 3108 4
10 23-52565-2 SABIT HASAN CSE 3108 4
11 23-52751-2 SHARMIN SULTANA PUNOM CSE 3108 4
12 23-52848-2 SADNAN KHAN CSE 3108 4
13 23-52886-2 ANINDITA PAL CSE 3108 4
14 23-53326-3 MD KIBRIA HASAN SHIJAN CSE 3108 4
15 23-53442-3 MD. SABIT RAHMAN CHOWDHURY CSE 3108 4
16 23-53531-3 MD TANVIR HOSSAIN CSE 3108 4
17 23-53660-3 MD NUHIDUR RAHMAN COE 3109 1
18 23-53752-3 FAIZUL AKON BADHON CSE 3109 1
19 23-53857-3 ABU HURAIRA CSE 3109 1
20 23-54093-3 MD :ARAFAT ISLAM CSE 3109 1
21 23-54119-3 DIPTA CHOWDHURY CSE 3109 1
22 23-54471-3 MUSFIKA TABASSUM SADIA CSE 3109 1
23 23-54688-3 SAYADA AFRIN ASHA CSE 3109 1
24 23-54689-3 LAMIM BAKHTIAR ARPON CSE 3109 1
25 23-55112-3 SHOUROV KUNDU BORSHAN CSE 3109 3
26 23-55134-3 INAN MAHAMOOD CSE 3109 3
27 23-55186-3 FAIRUZ MAMUNA CSE 3109 3
28 23-55510-3 MOIN KHAN MAHIM CSE 3109 3
29 23-55545-3 ABU SAMMS MD. NAIM ASFAK AMIN CSE 3109 3
30 23-55607-3 MOUMITA DAS CSE 3109 3
31 24-56312-1 MD. TARIQUL ISLAM CSE 3109 3
32 24-56334-1 MAMUNUR RASHID LIKHON CSE 3109 3
33 24-56361-1 MD. AHNAF ABDULLAH CSE 3109 5
34 24-56619-1 MD. ABDUR RAHMAN TAWFIQ CSE 3109 5
35 24-58341-2 PURNIMA BARUA CSE 3109 5
36 24-59556-3 ISHTIAQ AHMED CSE 3109 5
37 24-60300-3 MD. MONTASIN MAMUN CSE 3109 5
38 24-60471-3 PUJA CHAKRABORTTY CSE 3109 5
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MD. HASIBUL HASAN [1509-1659-2]

Column No.
1 22-48098-2 SHABAB ABDUL KARIM AKUNJEE CSE 1107 2
2 23-51121-1 FARIHA RAHMAN CSE 1107 2
3 23-51130-1 MD.SHAREARE PERVEZ OPI CSE 1107 2
4 23-51570-2 AHSAN HABIB ERAM CSE 1107 2
5 23-52019-2 AVESHEAK DAM CHOWDHURY CSE 1107 2
6 23-52789-2 JARIN TASNIM CSE 1107 2
7 23-53146-3 SAMPAD CHAKMA CSE 1107 2
8 23-53375-3 SOMAIYA ISRAT MOMO CSE 1107 2
9 23-53594-3 TAUHID KABIR CSE 1107 4
10 23-54235-3 MD. HUMAIUN KABIR PRANTO CSE 1107 4
11 23-54323-3 SABBIR HOSSAN TOPADAR CSE 1107 4
12 23-54611-3 MD. SOHANUR RAHMAN SOHAN CSE 1107 4
13 23-54612-3 SYED WALIULLAH CSE 1107 4
14 23-54619-3 FARIATUL HAZERA URMI CSE 1107 4
15 23-54747-3 MUNTASIR MUJIB CSE 1107 4
16 23-54759-3 NAFISA LUBNA CSE 1107 4
17 23-54767-3 ABDUL HAMIM CSE 1108 1
18 23-54781-3 MST. TANZIM HOSSAIN SUBORNA CSE 1108 1
19 23-54788-3 MD. ARFANUL HAQUE CSE 1108 1
20 23-54799-3 MD FARDIN AHSAN RATUL CSE 1108 1
21 23-54817-3 NUSRAT JAHAN CSE 1108 1
22 23-54822-3 MANSIB MUTASIM MASUD CSE 1108 1
23 23-55416-3 SHAHRIAR ALAM CSE 1108 1
24 23-55434-3 NUZHAT ISLAM CSE 1108 1
25 23-55501-3 MD. HAMIM MURTOZA CSE 1108 3
26 23-55642-3 ISHRAK AHMED SARKER CSE 1108 3
27 24-56100-1 KAZI ZISAN MAHDAT FAHIM CSE 1108 3
28 24-56138-1 SYED MASHRAFE AHMED CSE 1108 3
29 24-56164-1 MD. SHOHANUR RAHMAN SHOHAN CSE 1108 3
30 24-56240-1 ABUL HASNAT TOHA CSE 1108 3
31 24-56357-1 ABDULLAH-AL-MUKIT CSE 1108 3
32 24-56358-1 MEHEJABIN CSE 1108 3
33 24-56381-1 SIDDIK AHAMAD CSE 1108 5
34 24-56987-1 MD SAIF ALI KHAN CSE 1108 5
35 24-57125-1 ANAS AHMED CSE 1108 5
36 24-57150-1 TOMAL HOSSEN CSE 1108 5
37 24-57934-2 MUHAMMAD AKIB ANJUM CSE 1108 5
38 24-57935-2 MD ABDUR RAHIM RAFI CSE 1108 5
39 24-60311-3 AHNAF ABDULLAH CSE 1108 5
40 24-60493-3 MUHAMMED WAJIB CHOWDHURY CSE 1108 5

**************************************************End of List****************************************************

Semester :2025-2026, Spring - Mid Term 2 - 2

Date: 09-Mar-2026 2:29 PM Page: 54 of 92



00798
OBJECT ORIENTED PROGRAMMING 2  [K]
K

SL Student Name DepartmentStudent ID

Class ID :
Course Title :

Section :

Room No.

Teacher :
DR. MD IFTEKHARUL MOBIN [2301-2207-2]

Column No.
1 23-52279-2 MD .FOYSAL RAHMAN KHAN CSE 2212 2
2 23-52908-2 MD TALIMUL ISLAM UTSHA CSE 2212 2
3 23-53151-3 MD. MAHAMODUL HASAN CSE 2212 2
4 23-53464-3 MD. SADMAN SAKIB CSE 2212 2
5 23-54497-3 MD MORSALIN HASAN MIM CSE 2212 2
6 23-54598-3 TAWSIB AHMED SEMANTO CSE 2212 2
7 23-55223-3 MINHAJUL MONTASIR MISHKAT CSE 2212 2
8 23-55620-3 SNEHA SAHA CSE 2212 2
9 23-55673-3 RAIHANUL MOMIN MOZUMDER CSE 2212 4
10 24-56041-1 TANZIM RAYET CSE 2212 4
11 24-56285-1 TAUSIF LABIB TASHIN CSE 2212 4
12 24-57134-1 NAFISA ANJUM ROJA CSE 2212 4
13 24-57209-2 MOHAMMAD TAHSINUR RAHMAN CSE 2212 4
14 24-57323-2 MEHRAH KHAN CSE 2212 4
15 24-57331-2 TASNIM MAHMUD JEBA CSE 2212 4
16 24-57396-2 A. M. NURUNNABI AZAD CSE 2212 4
17 24-57448-2 HALIMATUS SADIA CSE 3101 1
18 24-57521-2 MD. ABIR HASAN CSE 3101 1
19 24-57564-2 MOHAMMAD ASFAQUR RAHMAN SA'AD CSE 3101 1
20 24-57591-2 TAMJID MUTTAQI CSE 3101 1
21 24-57722-2 RAGHIB RAONAK ISLAM CSE 3101 1
22 24-57723-2 ANIKA BUSHRA PRIYANKA CSE 3101 1
23 24-57939-2 MD. HISHAMUR RAHMAN CSE 3101 1
24 24-57973-2 JANNATUL FARDUS NATASHA CSE 3101 1
25 24-58252-2 TASEEN AHMED CSE 3101 3
26 24-58264-2 SAMIRA SULTANA CSE 3101 3
27 24-58627-2 CHOWDHURY MAHIR HASAN CSE 3101 3
28 24-58774-2 JAMI-UL-MASHRUR CSE 3101 3
29 24-58783-2 ESTIAK AHMED CSE 3101 3
30 24-58796-2 AYON CHOWDHURY CSE 3101 3
31 24-59069-3 DEWAN SHAHARIAR HOSSEN CSE 3101 3
32 24-59097-3 SADIYA AFRIN OISHI CSE 3101 3
33 24-59098-3 NOSHIN TABASSUM SHOSHE CSE 3101 5
34 24-59099-3 MD. SIAM TASBIR CSE 3101 5
35 24-59357-3 MUNMUN MARMA CSE 3101 5
36 24-59384-3 PRIANGSHU MAJUMDER UTSHA CSE 3101 5
37 24-59421-3 AJOY CHANDRA DAS CSE 3101 5
38 24-59427-3 SAAD AHMOD CSE 3101 5
39 24-59818-3 ARAFAT SAYEED RAFIO CSE 3101 5
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ZISHAN AHMED ONIK [2510-2600-2]

Column No.
1 22-47249-1 ABU NAYEM MD ARMAN CSE 5106 1
2 22-47299-1 TOUFIQ AHMED CSE 5106 1
3 22-48670-3 MD. REDUANUL HAQUE SHAKIB CSE 5106 1
4 23-52031-2 MD ALAUDDIN HOSSAIN BULBUL CSE 5106 1
5 23-53089-3 ANIKA TABASSUM CSE 5106 1
6 23-53345-3 AANIKA BINTEY SHAHID CSE 5106 1
7 23-53420-3 HASIB AL DHRUBO CSE 5106 1
8 23-53437-3 MOMOTAZ KHATUN TRIPTI CSE 5106 1
9 23-53501-3 ANAS CSE 5106 3
10 23-53606-3 RUBIA ISPA HRIDE CSE 5106 3
11 23-53690-3 DEBJEET KUMAR SHIL CSE 5106 3
12 23-53879-3 SHOWMIK SARKER ABIR CSE 5106 3
13 23-54381-3 NUR MOHAMMAD HAMIM CSE 5106 3
14 23-54408-3 KAZI TAHMIDA AFROZ CSE 5106 3
15 23-54943-3 MD ABU SAEED SHAHRIA SHOVON CSE 5106 3
16 23-55145-3 MD. MEHEDI HASAN EMON CSE 5106 3
17 23-55240-3 NUR MOHAMMED BIN MOHASHIN CSE 5106 5
18 23-55441-3 MD. ZOBAYER AHAMMED CSE 5106 5
19 23-55612-3 MURSALEEN BIN SHAKHAWAT CSE 5106 5
20 23-55629-3 NAFIS ISHTIAQ CSE 5106 5
21 23-55635-3 MUSTAKIM AHMED SIAM CSE 5106 5
22 23-55638-3 NAVIN ALAM CSE 5106 5
23 24-55904-1 ZAFRATUN NUR MUNA CSE 5106 5
24 24-55908-1 TABASSUM NOOR CSE 5106 5
25 24-55910-1 SUDIPTO KUNDU CSE 5107 1
26 24-55994-1 KHANDAKER TASHFEAH MEHERU CSE 5107 1
27 24-56059-1 RUDRO KORMOKAR CSE 5107 1
28 24-56106-1 S.M. SADAT CSE 5107 1
29 24-56277-1 MD ABID AHMED CSE 5107 1
30 24-56289-1 MST. UMME HABIBA CSE 5107 1
31 24-56662-1 AL-ARAFAT SIAM CSE 5107 1
32 24-56873-1 RUBAYED ALAM CSE 5107 1
33 24-56983-1 MD. AL KAYES CSE 5107 3
34 24-57111-1 MIR MARUF HOSSEN CSE 5107 3
35 24-57471-2 CHINMOY KUMAR TIRTHO CSE 5107 3
36 24-57607-2 QUAZI EBTASAM JAHAN JEBA CSE 5107 3
37 24-58309-2 MD. SAEEF ANWAR CSE 5107 3
38 24-58724-2 SOHARAB HOSSAIN CSE 5107 3
39 24-59289-3 OISHI ROY CSE 5107 3
40 24-59710-3 MD NOMAN SAHARIYA CSE 5107 3
41 24-59737-3 MD RIZWAN SAKLINE KHAN CSE 5107 5
42 24-59739-3 ARGHYA ROY CSE 5107 5
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DR. MD IFTEKHARUL MOBIN [2301-2207-2]

Column No.
1 22-48887-3 MD. RAFUE HOSSAIN CSE 5108 1
2 22-49164-3 KAZI AHNAF BIN ZAMAN CSE 5108 1
3 22-49226-3 ABDULLAH FAISHAL CSE 5108 1
4 23-51779-2 SWARNA SIKDER CSE 5108 1
5 23-52328-2 MD WASHI FAHIM CSE 5108 1
6 23-52417-2 MAHMUD BIN MANNAN CSE 5108 1
7 23-52431-2 MISHRAT YASMIN HRIDI CSE 5108 1
8 23-52585-2 ABUL BASHAR MARUF CSE 5108 1
9 23-53069-3 ADRETA MALLICK CSE 5108 3
10 23-53096-3 HALIMATUS SADIA CSE 5108 3
11 23-53306-3 MD RASHED MUSHAROF CSE 5108 3
12 23-53832-3 HASIBUL HASAN MD. MAHIN CSE 5108 3
13 23-54052-3 MD. RIFAT AL FAISAL CSE 5108 3
14 23-54511-3 SNAHASISH PAUL TONMOY CSE 5108 3
15 23-54812-3 NABIL AHMED KHAN CSE 5108 3
16 23-54849-3 A B M TAREQUZZAMAN SHAWON CSE 5108 3
17 23-54930-3 TASNIA MOURIN SHOILY CSE 5108 5
18 23-54982-3 M. RIAZUL JANNAT TONMOY CSE 5108 5
19 23-55173-3 MD YOUSUF SARKAR CSE 5108 5
20 23-55174-3 FAZLY RAHI CSE 5108 5
21 23-55257-3 FAYSAL TALUKDER CSE 5108 5
22 24-55914-1 SHARMIN AKTHER MIM CSE 5108 5
23 24-55918-1 ARNOB DAS CSE 5108 5
24 24-55921-1 ASHIQUR RAHMAN CSE 5108 5
25 24-55934-1 ISTIAUQUE HOSSAIN AKIB CSE 5109 1
26 24-55964-1 MEHERUN MAHMUD SUKANNA CSE 5109 1
27 24-55983-1 AFRIN AKTER TAJBI CSE 5109 1
28 24-56396-1 MD. AHNAF AZAM JAFIN CSE 5109 1
29 24-56407-1 M. ALIF HASAN CSE 5109 1
30 24-56439-1 MAKSUD HAIDER ROMAN CSE 5109 1
31 24-56514-1 RUFAIDAH MAHZABIN CSE 5109 1
32 24-56682-1 TANISHA RAHMAN PRANTY CSE 5109 1
33 24-57009-1 NAVID RAHMAN CSE 5109 3
34 24-57035-1 ADIBA MANSUR SONIA CSE 5109 3
35 24-57735-2 JANNATUL EYAMIN CSE 5109 3
36 24-58072-2 MD. TAWSHIF HOSSAIN CSE 5109 3
37 24-58107-2 ABDULLAH KHAN SIYAM CSE 5109 3
38 24-58282-2 MUHAMMAD TAKI AHMED CSE 5109 3
39 24-58685-2 MD TOUHIDUL ISLAM CSE 5109 3
40 24-59974-3 A. K. M HABIBUL ISLAM CSE 5109 3
41 24-60011-3 MOHTASIM MOHAMMAD SHAHRIAR CSE 5109 5
42 24-60434-3 A.H.M. NAZMUS SAKIB CSE 5109 5
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SANJIDA AFROZ SHIMU [2510-2596-2]

Column No.
1 17-33226-1 MD.YUSUF AHMED CSE 1109 1
2 20-42939-1 MD. ZAHID HASAN PRINCE CSE 1109 1
3 21-45748-3 MUHAMMAD ISA CSE 1109 1
4 22-48114-2 MASHABI CSE 1109 1
5 22-48183-2 MD TAUHID ANAM CSE 1109 1
6 22-48369-3 YEASIR ALAM CSE 1109 1
7 22-49641-3 PRIANTO DEBNATH ANTO CSE 1109 1
8 22-49965-3 NEOYAZUL ISLAM NIYAZ CSE 1109 1
9 23-50211-1 MD SADMAN RAHMAN CSE 1109 3
10 23-50762-1 ABIR RAYHAN IMON CSE 1109 3
11 23-50801-1 RIFAT AHMED BHUIYAN CSE 1109 3
12 23-51102-1 JAFRIN HELAL NITU CSE 1109 3
13 23-51126-1 M.HASIBUL KHAN CSE 1109 3
14 23-52219-2 KHADIZA RAHMAN CSE 1109 3
15 23-52244-2 AFIF SHIKDAR CSE 1109 3
16 23-53325-3 ZOBAIRUL HASAN CSE 1109 3
17 23-53692-3 MST MOHSINA AKTER NEHA CSE 1109 5
18 23-53945-3 AZRA SADIA ERAMONI CSE 1109 5
19 23-54194-3 MD.AHASANUL HAQUE ZIHAD CSE 1109 5
20 23-54334-3 MD. TAHMIDUR RAHMAN KHAN CSE 1109 5
21 23-55122-3 MD. AMDADUL HOQUE FAHIM CSE 1109 5
22 23-55215-3 SYED JUNAYED HOSSAIN CSE 1109 5
23 23-55539-3 MD SHOHANUR RAHMAN CSE 1109 5
24 23-55719-3 MD. ABDULLAH AL MAHMUD CSE 1109 5
25 24-55943-1 MST. NUSRAT JAHAN CSE 1110 2
26 24-55963-1 RIZWAN UL KARIM CSE 1110 2
27 24-55980-1 MIR RUDBA AMIN ANIKA CSE 1110 2
28 24-56005-1 MD. FAISAL BIN HAQUE CSE 1110 2
29 24-56189-1 MD. RATUL HASAN CSE 1110 2
30 24-56193-1 MD. EBRAHIM KHALILULLAH SHOPNIL CSE 1110 2
31 24-56207-1 SAIF-E SIDDIK CSE 1110 2
32 24-56319-1 MD. HARZAT AHMED PEAL CSE 1110 2
33 24-57746-2 AFRA MAHMOOD CHOWDHURY CSE 1110 4
34 24-57776-2 MAIMUNA IFFAT CSE 1110 4
35 24-57791-2 SADIA KASHEM ATHOY CSE 1110 4
36 24-57848-2 SHEIKH FARDIL AZMAYEEN CSE 1110 4
37 24-58416-2 SIAM SAD CSE 1110 4
38 24-58677-2 MD. MUSFIKUR RAHMAN CSE 1110 4
39 24-59041-3 SAMIN FAIYAZ RASHIK CSE 1110 4
40 24-59057-3 MD. RAHAD ISLAM CSE 1110 4
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KAZI SADIA [2001-2047-2]

Column No.
1 22-49555-3 ASHADULLAH HIL GALIB CSE 3102 2
2 23-51758-2 S.M. MASHRUR ALAM CSE 3102 2
3 23-52545-2 MOHTASIN SHAHRIAR TANBIN CSE 3102 2
4 23-53003-3 ERONA REZA CSE 3102 2
5 23-53004-3 J. M. SHAHRIAR ALI SEAM CSE 3102 2
6 23-53005-3 ANIRBAN PROTTOY CSE 3102 2
7 23-53031-3 SAMIA ISLAM CSE 3102 2
8 23-53267-3 MD. IMRAN NAZIR CSE 3102 2
9 23-54191-3 RAIYAN TASHIN CSE 3102 4
10 23-54202-3 OMAR FARUQ CSE 3102 4
11 23-54365-3 SARAFATH HOSSAIN CSE 3102 4
12 23-54553-3 NAZMUN NAHAR JUHI CSE 3102 4
13 23-55093-3 NOWRRIN KABIR CSE 3102 4
14 23-55104-3 ARINA AZAD ORPI CSE 3102 4
15 23-55156-3 SAKIF SHADAB SIFAT CSE 3102 4
16 23-55201-3 FARIHA ANJUM HAQUE DISHA CSE 3102 4
17 23-55211-3 TANBEEN TAHEER PRANTA CSE 3103 1
18 23-55214-3 MITHILA FARZANA JUI CSE 3103 1
19 23-55220-3 TOWSIF AZAM CSE 3103 1
20 23-55401-3 MD. DARUD HOSSAIN SUPOL CSE 3103 1
21 23-55454-3 ALI RAJ CSE 3103 1
22 24-55982-1 TAMIM FARHAN CSE 3103 1
23 24-56024-1 BIPASA PAUL CSE 3103 1
24 24-56096-1 PRANJOY GHOSE CSE 3103 1
25 24-56147-1 MOSADDIK SHAHRIAR ANIK CSE 3103 3
26 24-56174-1 SUMAIYA ALAM SHRABONI CSE 3103 3
27 24-56468-1 MAHI MAHMUD CSE 3103 3
28 24-56530-1 ANKUR BASAK CSE 3103 3
29 24-56915-1 HASNAT RAHMAN BHUIYAN CSE 3103 3
30 24-56949-1 ARIFUL ISLAM DURJOY CSE 3103 3
31 24-56960-1 PARAG SARKAR JOY CSE 3103 3
32 24-57002-1 SHEIKH FARDIN AMIN CSE 3103 3
33 24-57055-1 SADIYA AKTER CSE 3103 5
34 24-57143-1 SRABONTY KARMOKER CSE 3103 5
35 24-57227-2 SHIMANTA SHAHA CSE 3103 5
36 24-57262-2 MD.SHAFIQUR RAHMAN CSE 3103 5
37 24-57692-2 SAMIHA AHMED CSE 3103 5
38 24-57765-2 MAHMUDA RAHMAN ZISA CSE 3103 5
39 24-58226-2 SANJIDA ISLAM SEEME CSE 3103 5
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KAZI SADIA [2001-2047-2]

Column No.
1 23-55491-3 TAPU DAS CSE 5110 1
2 24-56168-1 SEYAM SARKER METHUN CSE 5110 1
3 24-56467-1 SUSMOY SARKER CSE 5110 1
4 24-57325-2 AHMED AAHAN ADDIN CSE 5110 1
5 24-57351-2 SHAHRIAR SADIB CSE 5110 1
6 24-57356-2 ABRAR TAJWAR KHAN CSE 5110 1
7 24-57413-2 MD. SAIFUR RAHMAN CSE 5110 1
8 24-57415-2 MD TAHSIN HAQUE CSE 5110 1
9 24-57417-2 MOHAMMAD TAHLIL AL - RAIYAN CSE 5110 3
10 24-57425-2 RAAFEH MOHAMMAD CHOWDHURY CSE 5110 3
11 24-57436-2 MD. AHNAF OSMANI CSE 5110 3
12 24-57473-2 TASMINA TAHER SIDDIQUI CSE 5110 3
13 24-57798-2 NUMAN RAZU CSE 5110 3
14 24-57975-2 MD. JAKARIA ISLAM LABIB CSE 5110 3
15 24-58047-2 MD. SAIEDIL ARABE CSE 5110 3
16 24-58087-2 MD. ZAHIDUL ISLAM NAVIL CSE 5110 3
17 24-58128-2 SALIM SEHJAD RIDOM CSE 5110 5
18 24-58250-2 RUDRA CHANDRA PAUL CSE 5110 5
19 24-58270-2 AMIT DAS CSE 5110 5
20 24-58335-2 NAFIZ AHMED CSE 5110 5
21 24-58347-2 MD. ASIF MAHMUD SEZAN CSE 5110 5
22 24-58455-2 MD AFSAN ABID CSE 5110 5
23 24-58459-2 MD ARAFAT HOSSAIN CSE 5110 5
24 24-58460-2 MD.ROHAN HOSSAIN CHOWDHURY CSE 5110 5
25 24-58488-2 KAZI SHAFIQUL ALAM CSE 5111 1
26 24-58630-2 BHUIYAN MD MAHIR DAIYAN CSE 5111 1
27 24-58809-2 SAMIA AKTER DS 5111 1
28 24-58816-2 MD SALEH ABID DS 5111 1
29 24-59062-3 SYED NAHIDUR RAHMAN CSE 5111 1
30 24-59360-3 S M FORHAN SHOWKI (SIFAT) CSE 5111 1
31 24-59535-3 MASHRIKA FERDOUSE HAQUE CSE 5111 1
32 24-59774-3 SADIA ISLAM NISHAT DS 5111 1
33 24-59779-3 MD. JAKIRUL ISLAM CSE 5111 3
34 24-59870-3 SHAFWAN SHAREKH CHOWDHURY CSE 5111 3
35 24-59876-3 SHORIFUL ISLAM APU CSE 5111 3
36 24-59982-3 IRFAN AHMED CSE 5111 3
37 24-59984-3 MD. WASI HASAN CSE 5111 3
38 24-59990-3 MD. AREFIN ISLAM RAIYAN CSE 5111 3
39 24-60009-3 MD. AJMAIN FARID NAFI CSE 5111 3
40 24-60044-3 KOUSHIK SAHA CSE 5111 3
41 24-60245-3 TANVIR RAHMAN HAMIM CSE 5111 5
42 24-60310-3 ISRAT JAHAN GODHULE CSE 5111 5
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KAZI SADIA [2001-2047-2]

Column No.
1 22-48063-2 MEHEDI HASAN CSE 9207 1
2 22-49803-3 UTSA KUMAR BISWAS CSE 9207 1
3 23-50072-1 FAHIM AHMED CSE 9207 1
4 23-50481-1 PUJA SAHA CSE 9207 1
5 23-50739-1 ANINDITA ROY CSE 9207 1
6 23-50834-1 NAFIUR RAHMAN SIAM CSE 9207 1
7 23-51552-2 SHADMAN HASAN CSE 9207 1
8 23-51604-2 SUBRIN SAKA ZENIA HOSSAIN CSE 9207 1
9 23-51832-2 MD. ALIF AHMED CSE 9207 3
10 23-52001-2 FAIYAZ HAQUE TANVIR CSE 9207 3
11 23-52132-2 AFTAF BIN A ZAMAN MUEED CSE 9207 3
12 23-52187-2 KAMRUNNAHAR SADIA CSE 9207 3
13 23-52309-2 KAMRUN NAHAR MAHI CSE 9207 3
14 23-52316-2 MD. SOBAHAN HASAN SAIKAT CSE 9207 3
15 23-53756-3 MD. ADIB ALVI RABBANI CSE 9207 3
16 23-53796-3 FARHAN SHADIK SHIHAN CSE 9207 3
17 23-53852-3 ARAF EHSAN NINAD CSE 9207 5
18 23-54645-3 SOMAIYA AFRIN ANIKA CSE 9207 5
19 23-54790-3 KAZI RAYHAN AHMMED BIN FARUK CSE 9207 5
20 23-54854-3 PORASH KUMAR KABIRAJ CSE 9207 5
21 23-54858-3 SAIF AHMED CSE 9207 5
22 23-54969-3 BASHIRAH JANNAT PURNOTA CSE 9207 5
23 23-55008-3 RAFAT BEN RASHID ZAHAN CSE 9207 5
24 23-55127-3 ARITHRO ROY ARNOB CSE 9207 5
25 23-55129-3 MD. GOLAM ABID CSE 9208 1
26 23-55233-3 PUJA BHOWMICK CSE 9208 1
27 23-55234-3 MD IFTEKHAR ZAMI TURZO CSE 9208 1
28 23-55267-3 FARSHID ALAM SAJID CSE 9208 1
29 23-55554-3 ALIF RAHAMAN CSE 9208 1
30 24-56099-1 MOHAMMAD EHOSANUL HOQUE CSE 9208 1
31 24-56125-1 SHOVAN MONDAL CSE 9208 1
32 24-56126-1 BISHNUPRIYA DAS BROTI CSE 9208 1
33 24-56211-1 NAFIJA ISLAM AHONA CSE 9208 3
34 24-56228-1 RAKIB AL HASAN CSE 9208 3
35 24-56481-1 MD. MAHIN HAQUE CSE 9208 3
36 24-56862-1 RAGIB NUR KAIF CSE 9208 3
37 24-57006-1 ANUSHA RAHMAN ROZA CSE 9208 3
38 24-58473-2 SAKIB MONIR HOSSEN CSE 9208 3
39 24-58802-2 MUKTADIR RAFI CSE 9208 3
40 24-59013-3 FARHAN ISHRAK SADEKIN CSE 9208 3
41 24-59067-3 ARITRA SAHA CSE 9208 5
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MD SADIK TASRIF ANUBHOVE [2510-2594-2]

Column No.
1 22-48417-3 MD. RAYHAN CHOWDURY RAFI CSE 9209 1
2 23-51427-1 MUHAMMAD ZAHIDUL ALAM CSE 9209 1
3 23-52320-2 FAISAL AHMED CSE 9209 1
4 23-52347-2 S.M IBRAHIM WALID CSE 9209 1
5 23-52457-2 SM ASHIL CSE 9209 1
6 23-53131-3 BIJOY KRISNO ROY CSE 9209 1
7 23-53132-3 PRITHA DAS CSE 9209 1
8 23-53240-3 SYEDA NAFIA KARIM CSE 9209 1
9 23-53474-3 TANVIRUL ISLAM NILOY CSE 9209 3
10 23-53559-3 ABU NAYEEM SADIKUR RAHMAN CSE 9209 3
11 23-53562-3 MD. ALI ABRAR KHAN CSE 9209 3
12 23-53822-3 MD. RIFATUL ISLAM RATUL CSE 9209 3
13 23-54036-3 ERON MAHMUD SHEMON CSE 9209 3
14 23-54131-3 ABDULLAH SIAM CSE 9209 3
15 23-54175-3 MASHRAFI ADNAN CSE 9209 3
16 23-54705-3 REAZ MORSHED BHUIYAN CSE 9209 3
17 23-54825-3 SANIA AHMED CSE 9209 5
18 23-55092-3 MD SHAHRIAR KABIR SEIUM CSE 9209 5
19 24-55967-1 UMME JAMILA CSE 9209 5
20 24-55981-1 MD. RABBY SARKER RONY CSE 9209 5
21 24-55993-1 MD.TANVIR HOSSAIN TONU CSE 9209 5
22 24-55995-1 FALGUNI SAHA DRISTI CSE 9209 5
23 24-55999-1 SHEIKH SIAM CSE 9209 5
24 24-56157-1 MD RUBAYED E PARVEZ CSE 9209 5
25 24-56173-1 MOHIMENUL ISLAM MUHIT CSE 9210 1
26 24-56177-1 MD RUHUL AMIN CSE 9210 1
27 24-56256-1 RUBAIT HASSAN NOYON CSE 9210 1
28 24-56284-1 MD SHAH PARAN MAJUMDER CSE 9210 1
29 24-56287-1 AFRIN JANNATUL MISTY CSE 9210 1
30 24-56323-1 MD. KAMRUZZAMAN RAFI CSE 9210 1
31 24-56529-1 PERTHA MAZUMDER CSE 9210 1
32 24-56589-1 NIRJORA DAS RICHI CSE 9210 1
33 24-56621-1 MUHAMMAD RIAZ RAHMAN CSE 9210 3
34 24-56639-1 MUSFIQUR RAHMAN JUBAIR CSE 9210 3
35 24-56647-1 NISHAT TASNIM CSE 9210 3
36 24-56655-1 JEMAM BIN ISLAM CSE 9210 3
37 24-56834-1 AVISHAK DAS CSE 9210 3
38 24-56894-1 MD ZAHIDUL ISLAM ZIHAD CSE 9210 3
39 24-57043-1 MD. FARDIN RAHMAN CSE 9210 3
40 24-57993-2 MD.MEHEDI HOSSAIN TASNIM CSE 9210 3
41 24-60462-3 NASIK AHMMED NIROB CSE 9210 5
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MD SADIK TASRIF ANUBHOVE [2510-2594-2]

Column No.
1 22-49048-3 NAZMUS SHOFIQ CSE 1111 1
2 22-49050-3 ABDUN NUR NAFIS CSE 1111 1
3 23-53432-3 ZANNATUL SAMIRA CSE 1111 1
4 23-53801-3 FARZANA AZAM ANKHI CSE 1111 1
5 23-53919-3 MD.TA-SYN ISLAM NISHAN CSE 1111 1
6 23-53983-3 ROCKSANA PARVIN MUNNI CSE 1111 1
7 23-54575-3 NIAJ MAKHDUM CSE 1111 1
8 23-55372-3 DIPRO KARMAKAR CSE 1111 1
9 23-55583-3 NAFISA NAILA MUNA CSE 1111 3
10 24-56212-1 SHAHRIN MAHBUB SAMA CSE 1111 3
11 24-56217-1 SHRABANTI CHAKMA CSE 1111 3
12 24-56224-1 ISTIAK AHMED FAHIM CSE 1111 3
13 24-56233-1 ABU RAYHAN ROHAN CSE 1111 3
14 24-56325-1 MD. ARAFAT ISLAM CSE 1111 3
15 24-56330-1 SHAHRIYAR LIPU CSE 1111 3
16 24-56335-1 FARHAN ABSAR BIN AHAMMED NASIF CSE 1111 3
17 24-56336-1 MD. MAHIN SHEIKH CSE 1111 5
18 24-56337-1 SARJIL HASNAIN CSE 1111 5
19 24-56339-1 ASHAB MAHMUD TOUSIF CSE 1111 5
20 24-56340-1 NAZIA AFRIN CSE 1111 5
21 24-56341-1 SARDAR MD. SAMIN SHADMAN CSE 1111 5
22 24-56347-1 SIRAJAM MUNIR PARTHIB CSE 1111 5
23 24-56352-1 NABIL HASSAN RABBI CSE 1111 5
24 24-56354-1 SUBHANA RAHMAN CSE 1111 5
25 24-56355-1 MOHTASIN SHAHARIAR NIHAD CSE 1112 2
26 24-56376-1 SANJINA ISLAM RAINY CSE 1112 2
27 24-56626-1 SAMARA ZAMAN CSE 1112 2
28 24-56709-1 PRETHA GHOSH CSE 1112 2
29 24-56712-1 ISRAT ZAMAN TINNI CSE 1112 2
30 24-56736-1 MD. NIHAL ABRAR CSE 1112 2
31 24-56817-1 TANVIR AHMED CSE 1112 2
32 24-56818-1 MD SHAH WAZI ULLAH CSE 1112 2
33 24-56824-1 SANJIDA AKTER CSE 1112 4
34 24-57183-2 JANNATUL NAIM SAMIA CSE 1112 4
35 24-57204-2 SINTHIA TABASSUM OISY CSE 1112 4
36 24-57419-2 SHABAB HASAN KAFI CSE 1112 4
37 24-58034-2 AMIT HASAN SAMI CSE 1112 4
38 24-58586-2 JANNATUL NAYEM CSE 1112 4
39 24-58590-2 MOHAMMED TAWHIDUL ISLAM HIMEL CSE 1112 4
40 24-59659-3 JARIN TASNIM KHAN SOWA CSE 1112 4
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ZAHIDUDDIN AHMED [1705-1788-2]

Column No.
1 21-45971-3 SHUVO CHANDRA MALI CSE 5112 1
2 22-47488-2 TAHMID SHAH CSE 5112 1
3 22-48097-2 NAIMUL ISLAM RAYAT CSE 5112 1
4 22-48355-3 NILOY MOJUMDER CSE 5112 1
5 22-49272-3 FAHIM MOMTASIR SAIF CSE 5112 1
6 22-49640-3 AISHA AKTER RALY CSE 5112 1
7 22-49976-3 MD ASHFAK UZZAMAN KHAN LIMON CSE 5112 1
8 23-50301-1 SABIT HASSAN CSE 5112 1
9 23-50303-1 KAZI MD. AMAN CSE 5112 3
10 23-51049-1 MD SHAHADAT HOSSAIN RAHIM CSE 5112 3
11 23-51447-1 NAZMUL ALAM CSE 5112 3
12 23-51516-1 FAHIM AZIZ CSE 5112 3
13 23-51996-2 KAZI FAHIM HASAN CSE 5112 3
14 23-52637-2 MD. FARHAD HOSSAIN CSE 5112 3
15 23-52780-2 SAAD ABDULLAH CSE 5112 3
16 23-52911-2 RAKIBUL ISLAM CSE 5112 3
17 23-52913-2 GITOSHREE ROY OISHI CSE 5112 5
18 23-52926-2 MD TAZIM BIN SULTAN CSE 5112 5
19 23-53181-3 HARUN AR RASHID CSE 5112 5
20 23-53731-3 MD. TANVIR AHMED BADHON CSE 5112 5
21 23-53746-3 TAJNIMA AKTER SHIFA CSE 5112 5
22 23-53805-3 ROHAN SARKER CSE 5112 5
23 23-54224-3 MD. AFIF UDDIN ABIR CSE 5112 5
24 23-54580-3 SHAHI MAHMUDI CSE 5112 5
25 23-54750-3 ZUBAER ABDULLAH CSE 5113 1
26 23-55365-3 SABRINA RAHAMAN CSE 5113 1
27 23-55586-3 MOHAMMAD ABDULLAH AL MAMUN CSE 5113 1
28 24-55927-1 NUSRAT JAHAN CSE 5113 1
29 24-55958-1 HUMAYRA KHAN CSE 5113 1
30 24-56039-1 ASRAFIA MIM CSE 5113 1
31 24-56518-1 ABDULLAH IBN MASUD WAISH CSE 5113 1
32 24-56521-1 PROTTOY KUMAR DEB CSE 5113 1
33 24-56526-1 REDIP BISWAS CSE 5113 3
34 24-56855-1 NIBIR BISWAS CSE 5113 3
35 24-56883-1 MD. TAHMID ALAM CSE 5113 3
36 24-56893-1 SARKER NAYEEM IMTIAZ CSE 5113 3
37 24-56931-1 MD. ALVI CSE 5113 3
38 24-57007-1 MOHIMIN SIKDER CSE 5113 3
39 24-57306-2 PROMA SAHA CSE 5113 3
40 24-57512-2 UMMAY SADIA SANJANA CSE 5113 3
41 24-57585-2 ALEEYA MUSHFIRAT NUBAH CSE 5113 5
42 24-57902-2 MD. RAYAT KARIM CSE 5113 5
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MEHEDI SAYED [2102-2091-3]

Column No.
1 22-48861-3 MD.JUNAID HOSSAIN NOMAN CSE 9211 1
2 23-53311-3 SOHANUR RAHMAN SOHAN CSE 9211 1
3 23-53445-3 MD SHARIAR SHEIKH HRIDOY CSE 9211 1
4 24-56010-1 MD.RAIYAN ISLAM NUHAS CSE 9211 1
5 24-56112-1 MAHIN AHMMAD PATWOARY CSE 9211 1
6 24-56141-1 MD.TALHA CSE 9211 1
7 24-57269-2 TAHMID CSE 9211 1
8 24-57277-2 PROTIKHA HIRA TANWI CSE 9211 1
9 24-57310-2 MST. FARZANA KHANOM CSE 9211 3
10 24-57360-2 MIFTAHUL JANNAT CSE 9211 3
11 24-57377-2 MD. MERAZ HASAN CSE 9211 3
12 24-57394-2 MD. TASIN SAYED CSE 9211 3
13 24-57398-2 MUHIT AHMED CSE 9211 3
14 24-57422-2 DEEPAK KABRA CSE 9211 3
15 24-57525-2 ARYAN AFSAR AMEYA CSE 9211 3
16 24-57614-2 MOHAMMED MAHIR ABSAR SAZIN CSE 9211 3
17 24-57649-2 CHANDRIMA DEBNATH CSE 9211 5
18 24-57834-2 MD.FARABI RAFI CSE 9211 5
19 24-57838-2 TONMOY CHAKRABARTY JOY CSE 9211 5
20 24-57916-2 RAFI ISLAM CHOWDHURY CSE 9211 5
21 24-58167-2 PROGGA BANIK CSE 9211 5
22 24-58184-2 AKASH GHOSH CSE 9211 5
23 24-58202-2 MEHREEN HASAN MARIFA CSE 9211 5
24 24-58214-2 TABASSUM ISLAM ZINIA CSE 9211 5
25 24-58219-2 MD. MURTUZA HOSSAIN FUAD CSE 9212 1
26 24-58227-2 RAISA ALAM CSE 9212 1
27 24-58396-2 MD RAIYAN MEHEDI RAHI CSE 9212 1
28 24-58406-2 MD.TASNIM HOSSAIN MAHIR CSE 9212 1
29 24-58446-2 KHATUN-E-JANNAT MIM CSE 9212 1
30 24-58534-2 ABDULLAH AS SADIK CSE 9212 1
31 24-58741-2 LUBABA SUBAITA CSE 9212 1
32 24-59049-3 ABDULLAH EVNEY HOSSAIN CSE 9212 1
33 24-59765-3 AFRA IBNAT LUBABA CSE 9212 3
34 24-59939-3 RAISA ZABIN CSE 9212 3
35 24-59940-3 MST.JANNATUL FERDOUS MIM CSE 9212 3
36 24-59949-3 SAHARIAR AHMED TAHAN CSE 9212 3
37 24-60003-3 DIBA BISWAS CSE 9212 3
38 24-60005-3 SABERA SADIKA CSE 9212 3
39 24-60021-3 ANISUL ISLAM CSE 9212 3
40 24-60363-3 AFNAN GHONI BRINTO CSE 9212 3
41 24-60370-3 MD. WAFIUL ALAM CSE 9212 5
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ARJUN KUMAR BOSE ARNOB [2510-2603-2]

Column No.
1 20-44075-2 NUSRAT JANAM EPU CSE 9301 1
2 22-49080-3 ARAFAT HOSSAIN CSE 9301 1
3 23-52294-2 MOSTAFA KARIM CHOWDHURY SAIKOT CSE 9301 1
4 23-52370-2 NUSRAT JAHAN DISHA CSE 9301 1
5 23-54434-3 SOHIDUL ISLAM RIZBI CSE 9301 1
6 24-56066-1 SARNA BONIK CSE 9301 1
7 24-56186-1 TASRIA JANNAT CSE 9301 1
8 24-56187-1 TASNIM MONJUR CSE 9301 1
9 24-56199-1 KANIZ FATEMA AKTHER CSE 9301 3
10 24-56210-1 PRIONTY SAHA CSE 9301 3
11 24-56917-1 SURAIYA SARDER RIMA CSE 9301 3
12 24-57092-1 SADIA RAHMAN CSE 9301 3
13 24-57165-2 SAYED MOHAMMAD KHAJA SAIF AL ISLAM CSE 9301 3
14 24-57168-2 MD. AMINUL ISLAM KAYUM CSE 9301 3
15 24-57175-2 MST. MOURIMA AKTER CSE 9301 3
16 24-57230-2 FARZANA MUBASSHIRA CSE 9301 3
17 24-57279-2 SAJAL ROY CSE 9301 5
18 24-57283-2 MOHAMMAD IBNUL HASAN CSE 9301 5
19 24-57296-2 DRABIR BARUA CSE 9301 5
20 24-57536-2 SADIHA RAHMAN CSE 9301 5
21 24-57681-2 AHMED JOBAYER CSE 9301 5
22 24-57697-2 MST. TANZIA KARIM TITHI CSE 9301 5
23 24-57698-2 FARHAN JAFAR CHOWDHURY RAFI CSE 9301 5
24 24-57857-2 SEYAM RAHMAN NAYEM CSE 9301 5
25 24-58005-2 MD MOUYNUDDIN ALL CHISTY CSE 9302 1
26 24-58136-2 ADNAN AHMAD NAYEEM CSE 9302 1
27 24-58237-2 JOYETA SAHA CSE 9302 1
28 24-58251-2 MD. RASHAD WASIO HEMAL CSE 9302 1
29 24-58296-2 ABIR MAHAMUD ARNOB CSE 9302 1
30 24-58371-2 MD. RIFATUL AMIN CSE 9302 1
31 24-58373-2 NASIR HOSSAIN ASIB CSE 9302 1
32 24-58555-2 PRITOM PRAMANIK CSE 9302 1
33 24-58598-2 LYISA ISLAM KOTHA CSE 9302 3
34 24-58672-2 ZINIA RAUHAT TAHA CSE 9302 3
35 24-59825-3 AYSHA RAHMAN PROKRITY CSE 9302 3
36 24-59826-3 SHAHARIA SHOAIB CSE 9302 3
37 24-60106-3 MEZBAHUL KARIM CSE 9302 3
38 24-60379-3 FARDIN MOTAID ANTOR CSE 9302 3
39 24-60390-3 MD. TANVIR MAHMUD SOYAD CSE 9302 3
40 24-60475-3 UTSHA PAUL CSE 9302 3
41 24-60480-3 FARZANA SULTANA BITHY CSE 9302 5
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SANJIDA AFROZ SHIMU [2510-2596-2]

Column No.
1 20-43600-1 FARIHAH FARHAD CSE 5114 1
2 22-46507-1 MEHEDI HASAN EMON CSE 5114 1
3 22-49464-3 AMIO TAHSIN CSE 5114 1
4 23-50935-1 FATEMA AKHTER CSE 5114 1
5 23-51756-2 SHREYA CHAKRABORTY CSE 5114 1
6 23-53458-3 TAOHID BIN MANIK CSE 5114 1
7 23-53987-3 IMRAN AHMED CSE 5114 1
8 24-56695-1 SARITA ISLAM USMITA CSE 5114 1
9 24-56910-1 MOHAMMAD FAHIM CSE 5114 3
10 24-57249-2 TASNIM AKHTER CSE 5114 3
11 24-57286-2 MOHAMMAD ZIAD CSE 5114 3
12 24-57431-2 MD. RAYEEN RAHMAN JUMMA CSE 5114 3
13 24-57445-2 RAKA SAHA CSE 5114 3
14 24-57449-2 MD. IRTIZA ZAFIR CSE 5114 3
15 24-57487-2 SYED FAHMID AHMED SIAM CSE 5114 3
16 24-57886-2 KAREEB MAHTAB CSE 5114 3
17 24-57923-2 HOSAIN CSE 5114 5
18 24-58042-2 MD MAMUNUR RASHID MAMUN CSE 5114 5
19 24-58085-2 KAZI SAJID ISLAM CSE 5114 5
20 24-58088-2 ADITA AZIZ ORTHY CSE 5114 5
21 24-58112-2 KHONDOKAR ZARZIS AHMED CSE 5114 5
22 24-58158-2 ARNAB ROY CSE 5114 5
23 24-58220-2 MD. MEZBAH-UL-HOSSAIN RAHAT CSE 5114 5
24 24-58500-2 SIKDER CHADNI CSE 5114 5
25 24-58507-2 MD. ANONNO RAHMAN SIDDIQUE CSE 5115 1
26 24-58629-2 KISHORE ROY CSE 5115 1
27 24-58650-2 FADDILAH ISLAM CSE 5115 1
28 24-58669-2 MYSHA RAHMAN CSE 5115 1
29 24-58686-2 SYEDA TANHA HOSSAIN PROGGA CSE 5115 1
30 24-58710-2 MD MASUD RANA CSE 5115 1
31 24-58743-2 JANNATUL MAWA RODELA CSE 5115 1
32 24-59068-3 SADIA RAHMAN ASHA CSE 5115 1
33 24-59079-3 RAISA HOQUE CSE 5115 3
34 24-59084-3 SHAHRIN SAID SHIFA CSE 5115 3
35 24-59220-3 MOST. TANZILA AKTAR BRISTY CSE 5115 3
36 24-59239-3 S.M ARIFUR RAHMAN SHIHAB CSE 5115 3
37 24-59518-3 NAZAT JAMAN CSE 5115 3
38 24-59529-3 SHEK ARMANUL HAQUE CSE 5115 3
39 24-59848-3 AMIT SAHA CSE 5115 3
40 24-59897-3 S. M JAWATA AFNAN CSE 5115 3
41 24-59905-3 ARIN PATHAN CSE 5115 5
42 24-60388-3 ABDULLAH AL MAMUN CSE 5115 5
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DR. MD IFTEKHARUL MOBIN [2301-2207-2]

Column No.
1 15-30410-3 MD.ARIFUR RAHMAN CSE 3202 2
2 23-50235-1 AKIBUL HASAN ANIK CSE 3202 2
3 23-50300-1 MD. RIADUL ISLAM CSE 3202 2
4 23-51008-1 MD RASHEDUL ISLAM RASHED CSE 3202 2
5 23-51009-1 AFROJA HOQUE SHORNALY CSE 3202 2
6 23-51474-1 MEHJABIN FAIZA CSE 3202 2
7 23-51475-1 MUBASHSHIRA JANNAT MIMI CSE 3202 2
8 23-51892-2 AYSHA SIDDIKA AKHI CSE 3202 2
9 23-52004-2 MD ALIF ALL OTHI CSE 3202 4
10 23-52176-2 MD. IRFAN SADIQUE CSE 3202 4
11 23-53218-3 MEHERAB HOSSAIN EMON CSE 3202 4
12 23-53705-3 K.M.MUNTASIR MAHMUD CSE 3202 4
13 23-53797-3 SHURJO KANTO DEY NILOY CSE 3202 4
14 23-54043-3 MD. DIDAR RASUL CSE 3202 4
15 23-54260-3 JOY BISWAS CSE 3202 4
16 23-54312-3 ASIF HOSSEIN RIMON CSE 3202 4
17 23-54491-3 WASEE BIN OSMANY CSE 3203 1
18 23-54545-3 JANNATUN NUR DEBA CSE 3203 1
19 23-54566-3 ROMIT BARMAN TOZO CSE 3203 1
20 23-54803-3 MD SAZIM HASAN CSE 3203 1
21 23-55313-3 ABDULLAH AL ADIB CSE 3203 1
22 23-55351-3 SRABON SAHA CSE 3203 1
23 23-55364-3 SM MOHAIMENUL ISLAM MEHEDI CSE 3203 1
24 23-55370-3 SHABIHA ARFIN MIM CSE 3203 1
25 23-55860-3 MD MAHABUB ALAM SHOHAG CSE 3203 3
26 24-55969-1 MD. ALMAN KHAN RAFI CSE 3203 3
27 24-56183-1 SADMAN ISLAM SIFAT CSE 3203 3
28 24-56209-1 ARITRI BHOWMICK CSE 3203 3
29 24-56280-1 ABDULLAH IBNE REZAUL CSE 3203 3
30 24-56450-1 MD.MONEM RAKHIN KHAN CSE 3203 3
31 24-57010-1 MD. REDWONULLAH RASHED CSE 3203 3
32 24-57174-2 MD. ARAFAT CSE 3203 3
33 24-57220-2 SYED ABDULLAH AL NOMAN CSE 3203 5
34 24-57741-2 SAZID SARWAR SIDDIQUE CSE 3203 5
35 24-59893-3 ASIM FUAD CSE 3203 5
36 24-60495-3 MD. RAYHAN CSE 3203 5
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MD. HASIBUL HASAN [1509-1659-2]

Column No.
1 22-47624-2 MAISHA JANNAT MONZUR CSE 1113 1
2 23-50741-1 PRONAY DAS JOY CSE 1113 1
3 23-51745-2 TANMAY ROY RONY CSE 1113 1
4 23-51788-2 SANJIDA AFFRIN BRISTI CSE 1113 1
5 23-51995-2 MIRZA ABDUR RAZZAK SADAF CSE 1113 1
6 23-52009-2 SAJJAD AL ZABER CSE 1113 1
7 23-52530-2 FARIHA ZAMAN DIA CSE 1113 1
8 23-53101-3 MOST. KAMRUN NAHAR RIDITA CSE 1113 1
9 23-53164-3 MD.HANIF MOLLA CSE 1113 3
10 23-53851-3 ARIJIT CHAKRABORTY CSE 1113 3
11 23-54393-3 MST. NOWRIN JAHAN NUHA CSE 1113 3
12 23-54648-3 OALID HOSSAIN CSE 1113 3
13 23-54782-3 SANJANA RAHMAN SHOSHEE CSE 1113 3
14 23-54844-3 MAHAZABIN HASAN SHIFA CSE 1113 3
15 23-54845-3 TASNUBA TANJELIN NEHA CSE 1113 3
16 23-54848-3 IBNUN NAFIS CSE 1113 3
17 23-55000-3 MD.SHAWN HASNAT ANKUR CSE 1113 5
18 23-55021-3 MARJIA MITHI CSE 1113 5
19 23-55137-3 MAHIB AHMED ROHAN CSE 1113 5
20 23-55164-3 HOSSEN MD. HABIB CSE 1113 5
21 23-55340-3 YEAMINA BASHAR CSE 1113 5
22 23-55687-3 MD NOMAN CSE 1113 5
23 23-55900-3 MUHAMMAD NAEEM CSE 1113 5
24 24-56359-1 FAYEZA RAHMAN AROBI CSE 1113 5
25 24-56496-1 MD. MARAZ CSE 1114 2
26 24-56511-1 MD SAFAT SAHIR SAD CSE 1114 2
27 24-56645-1 MD. MOKADDES ULLAH CSE 1114 2
28 24-56793-1 MST. JANNAT AKTER ENA CSE 1114 2
29 24-56822-1 HISAMUL HOQUE CSE 1114 2
30 24-56887-1 TOWHIDUL ISLAM CSE 1114 2
31 24-56929-1 MD. ARAFAT HOSSAIN RIFAT CSE 1114 2
32 24-57795-2 MD ISTHIYAK MAHMUD CSE 1114 2
33 24-57968-2 MEHANAZ PARVIN CSE 1114 4
34 24-58429-2 FARHANA TABASSUM SAHELI CSE 1114 4
35 24-58626-2 MD.ISHYAT ABRAR CSE 1114 4
36 24-59391-3 MST. AFIA TABASSUM SNEHA CSE 1114 4
37 24-59398-3 FATEMA AROBI CSE 1114 4
38 24-59571-3 SAMIHA MAHMUD CSE 1114 4
39 24-59927-3 MD. ETTEHAZUL HAQ RICKY CSE 1114 4
40 24-59955-3 KAZI ABDUL MAZED CSE 1114 4
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MD. RAIHAN TALUKDER [1702-1777-3]

Column No.
1 22-48837-3 A K M MONJURUL KADRI HAMIM CSE 9303 1
2 23-51690-2 MOHAMMAD MAHIBUL HAQUE CSE 9303 1
3 23-53097-3 PROSANTA CHANDRA PAUL CSE 9303 1
4 23-53110-3 ANIKA IBNAT CSE 9303 1
5 23-53111-3 AFIF AHMAD SHOFAL CSE 9303 1
6 23-53112-3 ISHRAQ IBRAHIM CSE 9303 1
7 23-53129-3 JANNATUN NURE ZAMAN DINA CSE 9303 1
8 23-54477-3 MD.MOKAMMEL HOSSAIN REMON CSE 9303 1
9 23-54871-3 MINHAD KARIM EMON CSE 9303 3
10 23-55242-3 MD. SADMAN HOSSAIN CSE 9303 3
11 24-57282-2 SHAHRIAR AMIN CSE 9303 3
12 24-57484-2 RIFAT JAHAN LABONI CSE 9303 3
13 24-57574-2 SAIMUN HAQUE FAHIM CSE 9303 3
14 24-57703-2 MD SIFAT BIN ISMAIL CSE 9303 3
15 24-57981-2 MD. ABDUR RAHMAN CSE 9303 3
16 24-57998-2 NASIBA TASNIM NISHAT CSE 9303 3
17 24-58004-2 MAHAMUD HASAN CHOWDHURY CSE 9303 5
18 24-58045-2 ZADID ABDULLAH CSE 9303 5
19 24-58216-2 MD RYAN HAQUE JIM DS 9303 5
20 24-58243-2 MINHAJUL ISLAM CSE 9303 5
21 24-58284-2 MD. TAQI TAHMID CSE 9303 5
22 24-58292-2 AZRAF BIN FARUQUE MAHI CSE 9303 5
23 24-58550-2 HAMZA BIN MASUD CSE 9303 5
24 24-58553-2 MD. RAMIUL ISLAM CSE 9303 5
25 24-58557-2 FAHIM MUNTASIR CSE 9304 1
26 24-58568-2 AHNAM RAZEEN KHAN CSE 9304 1
27 24-58615-2 ANIKA TAHSIN PUSHPITA CSE 9304 1
28 24-58691-2 MD. MAZHARUL ISLAM TALHA CSE 9304 1
29 24-58708-2 MD. SAMIN YEASIR SABIT CSE 9304 1
30 24-59776-3 SAIFULLAH MAHDI CSE 9304 1
31 24-59830-3 NILOY TANJIL JESUN CSE 9304 1
32 24-59843-3 MD.FARHAN SHAHRIA ARIK CSE 9304 1
33 24-59847-3 RAFID HOSSAIN RAFI CSE 9304 3
34 24-59868-3 MD. SHADMAN BIN HASAN CSE 9304 3
35 24-59884-3 MUSHFIQUN NOBI MAHIM CSE 9304 3
36 24-59887-3 MD. GOLAM AL-WALI CSE 9304 3
37 24-59907-3 TANVIR MONZUR HOSSAIN CSE 9304 3
38 24-59934-3 MD. SHAHRIAR ALAM CSE 9304 3
39 24-59952-3 FAHIM MUNTASIR CSE 9304 3
40 24-60295-3 AZMAIN AHMED ALVEE CSE 9304 3
41 24-60299-3 YOUSHA IBN ASHRAF CSE 9304 5
42 24-60321-3 ABIR HASAN TAMIM CSE 9304 5
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01111
OFFICE MANAGEMENT TECHNOLOGY [A]
A

SL Student Name DepartmentStudent ID

Class ID :
Course Title :

Section :

Room No.

Teacher :
JUBAYER SUHAN [1810-1945-2]

Column No.
1 22-48143-2 MINHAJ AHMED BBA 3110 2
2 23-53769-3 SHAFIA IBNAT KHAN BBA 3110 2
3 23-54275-3 MD. RAFIUL ISLAM BBA 3110 2
4 24-56541-1 AHMED IBNUS SABIL JAMI BBA 3110 2
5 24-57167-2 TAWSIF MUSTAFA BBA 3110 2
6 24-57196-2 MD. SADMAN SAKIB BBA 3110 2
7 24-57266-2 SAZZAD HOSSAIN AFIF BBA 3110 2
8 24-57273-2 MARJANUL FERDOWS SOWRAV BBA 3110 2
9 24-57301-2 MD.ARAF BBA 3110 4
10 24-57312-2 NABID AZAD BBA 3110 4
11 24-57318-2 MD.SADMAN REZA SIDDIQUEE BBA 3110 4
12 24-57334-2 NAHIYAN-BIN-ATICK BBA 3110 4
13 24-57336-2 SHADMAN HASAN BBA 3110 4
14 24-57734-2 MASNUN IBNE MASUD BBA 3110 4
15 24-58306-2 MD ARAFAT ALAMGIR BBA 3110 4
16 24-58418-2 PARVEZ MOSHARROF BBA 3110 4
17 24-58595-2 IBRAHIM KHALIL ULLAH ANIK BBA 3111 1
18 24-58696-2 SURAIYA HUSSAIN BBA 3111 1
19 24-58697-2 TASFIA ALAM NITI BBA 3111 1
20 24-58859-2 MAHARIN TABASSUM OBONI BBA 3111 1
21 24-59121-3 SAJIDUR RAHMAN CHOWDHURY BBA 3111 1
22 24-59151-3 MEHJAD MAHBUB BBA 3111 1
23 24-59156-3 ARIBA NOWSHIN BBA 3111 1
24 24-59203-3 NABIHA HOQUE NUHA BBA 3111 1
25 24-59296-3 SANJIDA ISLAM SUMONA BBA 3111 3
26 24-59385-3 NAFISA TABASSUM FAIRUZ BBA 3111 3
27 24-59558-3 KHANDAKER MAHINUR CHAWDORY BBA 3111 3
28 24-59611-3 MST. JANNATUL MAUYA MIM BBA 3111 3
29 24-60504-3 K.M.TANVIR RAHMAN EVAN BBA 3111 3
30 25-60574-1 SADMAN TOUFIK SIUM BBA 3111 3
31 25-60630-1 RAUNAK ISLAM ALVEE BBA 3111 3
32 25-60677-1 MYSHA MORIOM ROZA BBA 3111 3
33 25-60689-1 SHRESTHA ROY BBA 3111 5
34 25-62629-2 APURBA DATTA BBA 3111 5
35 25-62790-2 SHAFINAZ BINTE HOSSAIN BBA 3111 5
36 25-62856-2 SAMIA MAHMUD BINTI BBA 3111 5
37 25-62858-2 SHARFIN RUHAMA BBA 3111 5
38 25-62860-2 IKTIDAR ALAM BBA 3111 5

**************************************************End of List****************************************************

Semester :2025-2026, Spring - Mid Term 2 - 2

Date: 09-Mar-2026 2:29 PM Page: 71 of 92



01112
OFFICE MANAGEMENT TECHNOLOGY [B]
B

SL Student Name DepartmentStudent ID

Class ID :
Course Title :

Section :

Room No.

Teacher :
KHANDAKAR TAHURUL ISLAM [2406-2439-2]

Column No.
1 22-48366-3 SHAGIDUL HOSSAIN BBA 3112 2
2 23-52333-2 UDOY ROY BBA 3112 2
3 23-53252-3 MOHTASIN AKIB DHROBU BBA 3112 2
4 24-56013-1 NABILA AHMED BBA 3112 2
5 24-56084-1 SHAFIN AHMED BADHON BBA 3112 2
6 24-56298-1 AMIO HASAN ANURAG BBA 3112 2
7 24-57201-2 SUMAIYA NAWSHIN BBA 3112 2
8 24-57258-2 MD.WASIK BBA 3112 2
9 24-57292-2 NAHIDUL ISLAM SAKIB BBA 3112 4
10 24-57456-2 MD ASADUZZAMAN NUR BBA 3112 4
11 24-57728-2 EHSAN HABIB BBA 3112 4
12 24-57805-2 MD.IBNE AL RAMIZ BBA 3112 4
13 24-57846-2 MD TANVIR HOSSAIN TAMIM BBA 3112 4
14 24-58103-2 MD ABU SAJID BBA 3112 4
15 24-58273-2 MD. FAIYAZ IQBAL BBA 3112 4
16 24-58390-2 SHEIKH FUAD ZAMAN BBA 3112 4
17 24-58592-2 MD. NADIM AHMED BBA 3113 1
18 24-58643-2 MD. NIFAZ AHMMED BBA 3113 1
19 24-58830-2 SUBAITA FAIROOZ BBA 3113 1
20 24-59451-3 MOMITUZZAMAN KHAN BBA 3113 1
21 24-59686-3 MAHARUB HASAN RATUL BBA 3113 1
22 25-60678-1 UMME AIMAN PROVA BBA 3113 1
23 25-60679-1 NAFIZA HOSSAIN NOWREEN BBA 3113 1
24 25-61152-1 MD.IMRUL KHALID BBA 3113 1
25 25-61231-1 MD TAFSIR SARKER BBA 3113 3
26 25-61234-1 MD MOIN TALUKDER BBA 3113 3
27 25-61332-1 MD. FAISAL MAHMUD SHUVO BBA 3113 3
28 25-61376-1 MD ROMAN HOSSAIN NIROB BBA 3113 3
29 25-61658-1 MASHRAFI KAIUM KHAN BBA 3113 3
30 25-61681-1 SARKER SAJID HASSAN LABIB BBA 3113 3
31 25-62787-2 SHADMAN SHAFEE BBA 3113 3
32 25-62799-2 TAHIYA TASNIM LABONNA BBA 3113 3
33 25-62810-2 PRIYOBANDHU BANIK TURJA BBA 3113 5
34 25-62811-2 RUDRO BHOWMICK BBA 3113 5
35 25-62833-2 JOARDAR TAHSIN SHAHRIAR BBA 3113 5
36 25-62844-2 TAHMINUL ISLAM BBA 3113 5
37 25-62884-2 TABASSUM BINTE HAKIM BBA 3113 5
38 25-62896-2 MUSKAN MALIHA BBA 3113 5
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01113
OFFICE MANAGEMENT TECHNOLOGY [C]
C

SL Student Name DepartmentStudent ID

Class ID :
Course Title :

Section :

Room No.

Teacher :
FATEMA TUZ ZAHRA [2510-2608-2]

Column No.
1 22-48440-3 NAZIFA HASAN BBA 5102 1
2 22-48715-3 MOWMEETA JANNATI BBA 5102 1
3 23-52200-2 RADIA SULTANA BBA 5102 1
4 23-52765-2 EMA AKHTAR BBA 5102 1
5 23-53144-3 SHARMIN AKTER BBA 5102 1
6 23-53302-3 MD.NAHIN HOSSAIN BBA 5102 1
7 23-53390-3 NAHID MAHMUD NIBIR BBA 5102 1
8 24-56788-1 ISRAT JAHAN ZINIYA BBA 5102 1
9 24-56863-1 MD. ABDUR RAHMAN ANIK BBA 5102 3
10 24-56974-1 SADIYA AHAMMED BBA 5102 3
11 24-57025-1 MD NAHIDUR RAHMAN BBA 5102 3
12 24-57049-1 NOWSHIN JAHAN OME BBA 5102 3
13 24-57211-2 JARIN TASNIM MAHMUD OMI BBA 5102 3
14 24-57229-2 TASNIM ZAMAN BBA 5102 3
15 24-57255-2 MD. MUBEENUR RAHMAN BBA 5102 3
16 24-57335-2 SHOUROV ADHIKARY BBA 5102 3
17 24-58089-2 MD.MINHAZUL ISLAM BBA 5102 5
18 24-58163-2 NAZMUS SAKIB TONMOY BBA 5102 5
19 24-58906-2 MD. HUSSAIN MISBA LUBAN BBA 5102 5
20 24-59217-3 MD FARHAN NADIM BBA 5102 5
21 24-59854-3 KAZI FARHAN ISHRAK JISHAN BBA 5102 5
22 24-60280-3 SIRAJUM MUNIR BBA 5102 5
23 24-60489-3 TANJUM MOBASSHERA TONNY BBA 5102 5
24 24-60498-3 ENTELA FERDOUS SORNA BBA 5102 5
25 25-60908-1 AFRIN AZAD BBA 5103 1
26 25-60976-1 SURAIYA AKTER BBA 5103 1
27 25-61272-1 FARHAN SARKER BBA 5103 1
28 25-61284-1 MD BOKHTIAR HOSSEN BBA 5103 1
29 25-61291-1 MD. SHAFIN REZA BBA 5103 1
30 25-61318-1 MAHIRAH TABASSUM BBA 5103 1
31 25-61321-1 PROSHANTA GOSWAMEE BBA 5103 1
32 25-61374-1 TOWSIF HASSAN BHUIYAN BBA 5103 1
33 25-61375-1 ANISHA AMREEN BBA 5103 3
34 25-62317-2 TAJMUL ISLAM BBA 5103 3
35 25-62407-2 MD. TAZIM RAHMAN BBA 5103 3
36 25-62462-2 SIFAT IBNE ALAM BHUIYAN BBA 5103 3
37 25-62503-2 RAYNA ISLAM BBA 5103 3
38 25-62524-2 MD. SHORIF HOSSAIN PAPPU BBA 5103 3
39 25-62527-2 NAFISA BINTY HASAN BBA 5103 3
40 25-62531-2 SHADMAN TAJWAR SAKIB BBA 5103 3
41 25-62546-2 SARA FATEMA BBA 5103 5
42 25-62552-2 EHSANUL HAQUE TANVIR BBA 5103 5
43 25-62557-2 S. M. ABID HASAN BBA 5103 5
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01114
OFFICE MANAGEMENT TECHNOLOGY [D]
D

SL Student Name DepartmentStudent ID

Class ID :
Course Title :

Section :

Room No.

Teacher :
FATEMA TUZ ZAHRA [2510-2608-2]

Column No.
1 22-46232-1 MEHEDI HASAN BBA 3114 2
2 23-52627-2 TAHMID MOHAMMAD LAZIM BBA 3114 2
3 23-53143-3 MD. ASIFUR RAHMAN SIFAT BBA 3114 2
4 23-54576-3 MARZAN KAZI RUBYE BBA 3114 2
5 23-54666-3 ALRIK MAHMUD BBA 3114 2
6 24-56166-1 MD MARUF HASSAIN SHRABON BBA 3114 2
7 24-56266-1 MD. FAHMIDUL HAQUE FAHAD BBA 3114 2
8 24-56741-1 AFTAB RAHMAN SAFIN BBA 3114 2
9 24-56890-1 RIFAT BHUIYAN BBA 3114 4
10 24-56919-1 SAMIN SHAHRIAR RAFI BBA 3114 4
11 24-56941-1 REZBUL HASAN RHYTHM BBA 3114 4
12 24-56982-1 SANJIM HASSAN BBA 3114 4
13 24-57033-1 MD AL IMRAN AUNKON BBA 3114 4
14 24-57278-2 FAHIM MUNTASIR BBA 3114 4
15 24-57281-2 NOOR MOHAMMAD FAHIM BBA 3114 4
16 24-57684-2 MD MONIR HOSSAIN BBA 3114 4
17 24-57905-2 MD SHEHZAD HOSSAIN BBA 3115 1
18 24-57929-2 RAHAT AHMED BBA 3115 1
19 24-58636-2 SHAFEEN SAROWAR BBA 3115 1
20 24-59380-3 ZINAT NOWER BBA 3115 1
21 24-59542-3 MAHIUDDIN HOSSEN MAHIM BBA 3115 1
22 24-59771-3 ADITYA KUMAR DAS BBA 3115 1
23 24-60019-3 MD FAHIM BBA 3115 1
24 24-60020-3 MD FAHAD BBA 3115 1
25 24-60329-3 MUKTA SHARKAR BBA 3115 3
26 24-60445-3 MAHIR AOUSHAF BBA 3115 3
27 25-60616-1 SAFAYAT ISLAM BBA 3115 3
28 25-60712-1 SUJAL SAHA BBA 3115 3
29 25-60733-1 NAFISA NUSIN BBA 3115 3
30 25-60779-1 SHAHRAT ALAM SABRY BBA 3115 3
31 25-61182-1 MD SHAKIL AHMED BBA 3115 3
32 25-61270-1 MD TAMIM BBA 3115 3
33 25-61320-1 WAHID MURAD KHAN JUBORZ BBA 3115 5
34 25-61335-1 MAHIR HASAN CHOWDHURY BBA 3115 5
35 25-61379-1 MD MAHI FOYSAL BBA 3115 5
36 25-61418-1 SAMIR GAZI BBA 3115 5
37 25-62159-2 ATUT BARUA ARCHA BBA 3115 5
38 25-62850-2 RAFIA HAQUE RAISA BBA 3115 5
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01115
OFFICE MANAGEMENT TECHNOLOGY [E]
E

SL Student Name DepartmentStudent ID

Class ID :
Course Title :

Section :

Room No.

Teacher :
FATEMA TUZ ZAHRA [2510-2608-2]

Column No.
1 23-51394-1 ASHAB ABID RAHMAN BBA 1109 2
2 23-51635-2 KARIMA BHYAN BBA 1109 2
3 23-52774-2 ASRAFUNNISA SAIMA BBA 1109 2
4 23-52809-2 MALIHA MOMTAZ BBA 1109 2
5 23-54132-3 MD. SHIHAB SARKER JEION BBA 1109 2
6 23-54135-3 NISHAT AHMED RAFI BBA 1109 2
7 23-55476-3 MAHUL SHOWKAT BBA 1109 2
8 24-56344-1 ABDULLAH AL MAHMUD BBA 1109 2
9 24-56771-1 ADIYAT ZAMAN BBA 1109 4
10 24-56901-1 DARREN GOMES BBA 1109 4
11 24-57110-1 RAFID ANJUM BBA 1109 4
12 24-57908-2 SALMA FARIHA RISHA BBA 1109 4
13 24-58327-2 LABIBA RAHMANKHAN BBA 1109 4
14 24-58366-2 MUNTASIR MAHABUB FARDIN BBA 1109 4
15 24-58458-2 YASIN ARKO BBA 1109 4
16 24-58464-2 WALID IBRAHIM BBA 1109 4
17 24-58498-2 MAIMUNA AKTER TAHSIN BBA 1110 1
18 24-58858-2 MD. ROBIUL MOLLA BBA 1110 1
19 24-59176-3 MD.KHALED EBENA OMER BBA 1110 1
20 24-59234-3 JANNATUL FERDOUS ORPITA BBA 1110 1
21 24-59263-3 SAMIYA ISLAM BBA 1110 1
22 24-59957-3 IRTIJA WASIQUE SAAD BBA 1110 1
23 24-60484-3 RAISHA ANAN OYISHI BBA 1110 1
24 25-60527-1 MEHENAJ LASKAR BBA 1110 1
25 25-60728-1 MD AL HAFIZ ZARIF BBA 1110 3
26 25-60773-1 SHAMA FAROQUE BBA 1110 3
27 25-61055-1 TAHMID RAHMAN MIMIC BBA 1110 3
28 25-61071-1 ATIK BIN MASUD SARKER BBA 1110 3
29 25-61114-1 ATOQIA SAMIA DIYA BBA 1110 3
30 25-61167-1 TAHERA AKTER BBA 1110 3
31 25-61176-1 SAIMA RUHANI BBA 1110 3
32 25-61196-1 TANVIR SHAHRIAR ISLAM BBA 1110 3
33 25-61664-1 LITHI SARKER BBA 1110 5
34 25-61674-1 MD. AL-SAGIN BBA 1110 5
35 25-61688-1 EUSHA IBNE REDUAN BBA 1110 5
36 25-61689-1 MD. JUNAID RAHMAN TAMIM BBA 1110 5
37 25-61839-2 SABIHA FARHAD ATIKA BBA 1110 5
38 25-62553-2 TABASSUM AZAM BBA 1110 5
39 25-62560-2 MEHEDI HASSAN BBA 1110 5
40 25-62911-2 ANAF TASEEN BBA 1110 5
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01116
OFFICE MANAGEMENT TECHNOLOGY [F]
F

SL Student Name DepartmentStudent ID

Class ID :
Course Title :

Section :

Room No.

Teacher :
KHANDAKAR TAHURUL ISLAM [2406-2439-2]

Column No.
1 24-57729-2 MESBAH HASAN BBA 3118 2
2 24-57786-2 SHABNAM AFSARI SNEHA BBA 3118 2
3 24-58409-2 MD.ABTEHAJUL HAQUE PREM BBA 3118 2
4 24-58411-2 MD REFATH AMIN ROBIN BBA 3118 2
5 24-58608-2 PRATIK BASAK BBA 3118 2
6 24-58695-2 KAZI SALAUDDIN SHUVO BBA 3118 2
7 24-58760-2 SABBIR AHMED BBA 3118 2
8 24-58795-2 NAFIS RAHMAN BBA 3118 2
9 24-59172-3 EHSANUL KABIR BBA 3118 4
10 24-59210-3 MD NAIMUL ISLAM BBA 3118 4
11 24-59245-3 SHAHAB BIN RASHID BBA 3118 4
12 25-60586-1 KHANDOKER RUFAID ISLAM BBA 3118 4
13 25-60647-1 SHEIKH RAMISA FARIHA BBA 3118 4
14 25-60695-1 SUMAIYA AKTAR SWEETY BBA 3118 4
15 25-60701-1 NUSRAT JAHAN LIZA BBA 3118 4
16 25-60738-1 TAMANNA ISLAM TISHA BBA 3118 4
17 25-60757-1 AFIA AIMAN NASHFEEN BBA 3119 1
18 25-60927-1 MD.JAHIDUL ISLAM JOY BBA 3119 1
19 25-60945-1 NAIMA RAHMAN BBA 3119 1
20 25-60968-1 MD ISTAHAK AHOMAD ANIK BBA 3119 1
21 25-61011-1 FAHIMA SATTAR RAISA BBA 3119 1
22 25-61069-1 MD. ZINNURHINE KHAN SIAM BBA 3119 1
23 25-61162-1 ATIF ARHAM BBA 3119 1
24 25-61311-1 KAZI MAHI SAFWAN BBA 3119 1
25 25-61453-1 H M ASIF AHMMED BBA 3119 3
26 25-61454-1 FARHAN AHMED SAMI BBA 3119 3
27 25-61553-1 SANZIDA ISLAM ORPA BBA 3119 3
28 25-62294-2 MARJUK BIN ARIF BBA 3119 3
29 25-62326-2 MOTOYACHID MOHTADI BBA 3119 3
30 25-62386-2 NAHID ARAFATH BBA 3119 3
31 25-62665-2 EAHASAN ULLAH TALUKDAR BBA 3119 3
32 25-62722-2 KINGKOR SAHA BBA 3119 3
33 25-62773-2 SADIA ZAMAN ANANNA BBA 3119 5
34 25-62853-2 HOSSAIN RIDHWAN BBA 3119 5
35 25-62855-2 UMMUL ROKAIYA DISHA BBA 3119 5
36 25-62867-2 MD. RIFAT HOSSAIN BBA 3119 5
37 25-62882-2 NAFIZA KHANAM BBA 3119 5
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01117
OFFICE MANAGEMENT TECHNOLOGY [G]
G

SL Student Name DepartmentStudent ID

Class ID :
Course Title :

Section :

Room No.

Teacher :
KHANDAKAR TAHURUL ISLAM [2406-2439-2]

Column No.
1 23-55701-3 NIROB ROY BBA 3106 1
2 24-56785-1 JEBA TAHOSIN BBA 3106 1
3 24-57018-1 FAWZIYA SHOBNOM MITU BBA 3106 1
4 24-57311-2 MD. TAJBID RAYAT BBA 3106 1
5 24-57533-2 ANTARA MONDAL BBA 3106 1
6 24-57639-2 ABU BOKKOR SIDDQUE BBA 3106 1
7 24-57749-2 DURANTO KUMAR GOPE BBA 3106 1
8 24-57767-2 FAHIM AHAMED DRAVO BBA 3106 1
9 24-57909-2 TAJRIAN MAHMUD AYON BBA 3106 3
10 24-57967-2 RUDRO KUMER SHEL BBA 3106 3
11 24-58092-2 SAMS IFTEKHAR ROHAN BBA 3106 3
12 24-58145-2 SAIDA AKTAR BBA 3106 3
13 24-58246-2 JANNATUL ISTIK MIM BBA 3106 3
14 24-58490-2 SANJIDA FARIHA SNIGDHA BBA 3106 3
15 24-58736-2 MAHJABIN JANNAT TANBY BBA 3106 3
16 24-58827-2 TALHA JUBAYER BBA 3106 3
17 24-59298-3 MD.SAZINUR RAHMAN BBA 3106 5
18 24-59377-3 NUR E SAFA BBA 3106 5
19 24-59381-3 SHANJIDA HOSSAIN TANISHA BBA 3106 5
20 24-59419-3 TRIPTI SHAHA BBA 3106 5
21 24-59429-3 MAHAMUDUL HASAN IMRAN BBA 3106 5
22 24-59482-3 NAIMUR RAHMAN SAMI BBA 3106 5
23 24-59531-3 SHADMAN ALAM BBA 3106 5
24 24-59595-3 FARIHA ALIM DRISHTI BBA 3106 5
25 24-59629-3 SHAHRIAR HOQUE RIFAT BBA 3107 2
26 24-59721-3 MD. ABDULLAH AL ARIF BBA 3107 2
27 24-59832-3 SADMAN SARKER BIJOY BBA 3107 2
28 24-59838-3 MALEK IBNE SALAM SAHED BBA 3107 2
29 24-59875-3 MONOSREE ROY BBA 3107 2
30 24-59963-3 AREEBAH MYMOONA RAHMAN BBA 3107 2
31 24-60181-3 SOJIB AHMED SHUVO BBA 3107 2
32 24-60233-3 RAHAT CHOWDHURY BBA 3107 2
33 24-60274-3 SAMIUL ISLAM RIFAT BBA 3107 4
34 25-60735-1 SAKIB MUNSHI BBA 3107 4
35 25-60900-1 APURBA DABNATH BBA 3107 4
36 25-61215-1 ATIF HOSSAIN JUBIN BBA 3107 4
37 25-61266-1 MD. WALID SAIFULLAH SAIF BBA 3107 4
38 25-61869-2 RAKSHANDA MAHIRA BBA 3107 4
39 25-61935-2 MD AULLIULLAHA BBA 3107 4
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02194
OPERATIONS RESEARCH [IPE] [A]
A

SL Student Name DepartmentStudent ID

Class ID :
Course Title :

Section :

Room No.

Teacher :
AHNAF TAHMID [2503-2550-2]

Column No.
1 23-51485-1 MD. SHAHRIER HOSSAIN IPE 2112 2
2 23-51638-2 TOUFIQ IMROJ SIAM IPE 2112 2
3 23-52467-2 SUNBIM RAHMAN SHIRSHA IPE 2112 2
4 23-53569-3 SHEIKH SAMIUR RAHMAN IPE 2112 2
5 23-53578-3 ANIKA ANJUM IPE 2112 2
6 23-53581-3 TARANNUM KABIR NISHAT IPE 2112 2
7 23-53631-3 SHAFQUT-BIN-SHAMS IPE 2112 2
8 23-53814-3 FOUZIA FARIHA IPE 2112 2
9 23-53827-3 SHAHARIAR RAHMAN IPE 2112 4
10 23-53849-3 PURBASHA BISWAS IPE 2112 4
11 23-53861-3 JAKIR ANAM MD SAIFULLAH IPE 2112 4
12 23-54128-3 MD RAYHAN UZZAMAN IPE 2112 4
13 23-54142-3 SANAB SIKDER MUNAZ IPE 2112 4
14 23-54156-3 MD. SAMIUR RAHMAN SAMI IPE 2112 4
15 23-54159-3 SANJIDA HAQUE IPE 2112 4
16 23-54353-3 MUSFIQUAL AHSAN RAYAT IPE 2112 4
17 23-54651-3 AYMAN SHAHEEN IPE 2113 1
18 23-54687-3 ROMANA ISLAM IPE 2113 1
19 23-54811-3 MALIHA MARJAN JUI IPE 2113 1
20 23-54818-3 FOISAL ISLAM RAFI IPE 2113 1
21 23-54838-3 NIBIR AHMED IPE 2113 1
22 23-54865-3 FAUGIA AKTER RUBI IPE 2113 1
23 23-54881-3 MD.MEHEDI HASAN NAYEEM IPE 2113 1
24 23-54962-3 MD. MAHID HASAN IPE 2113 1
25 23-55055-3 ANKON HAZARI IPE 2113 3
26 23-55059-3 MD. MONTASIRUL ISLAM SIAM IPE 2113 3
27 23-55121-3 MAHFUZA ALI MISU IPE 2113 3
28 23-55199-3 H M JAHID HASAN ASHIK IPE 2113 3
29 23-55204-3 SHAHRIAR PARVEZ TIASH IPE 2113 3
30 23-55303-3 APURBO CHOWDHURY IPE 2113 3
31 23-55518-3 S.M JASIR JAMIL IPE 2113 3
32 23-55619-3 MEHEDI HASAN MARUF IPE 2113 3
33 24-56132-1 MD TASIN RAHMAN MAHIN IPE 2113 5
34 24-56310-1 MD SHAHRIAR RAHMAN IPE 2113 5
35 24-56446-1 FAHMIDA ALAM LIZA IPE 2113 5
36 24-56545-1 MD. SAIF ALAM IPE 2113 5
37 24-56702-1 TANOY SHIL IPE 2113 5
38 24-57573-2 MEHRAB BIN ALI NISSAN IPE 2113 5
39 24-57675-2 MD PANTHO SHAHRIAR IPE 2113 5
40 24-59780-3 MD. AYATUL ISLAM IPE 2113 5
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02147
POWER SYSTEMS ANALYSIS [A]
A

SL Student Name DepartmentStudent ID

Class ID :
Course Title :

Section :

Room No.

Teacher :
ABU SHUFIAN [2301-2215-2]

Column No.
1 19-41407-3 NAIMUL ISLAM CHOWDHURY EEE 2110 2
2 22-48188-2 MAHIR FARDIN AYAT EEE 2110 2
3 22-48439-3 SHEIKH ASHRAFUL ISLAM ANI EEE 2110 2
4 22-49532-3 MD. BISHAL SHEIKH EEE 2110 2
5 22-49566-3 FARDIN AHMED EEE 2110 2
6 22-49606-3 MD. MAIN UDDIN KHANDAKER SHIFAT EEE 2110 2
7 22-49683-3 MD.FAISAL IQBAL BISWAS EEE 2110 2
8 22-49716-3 F.M. MAHIR DAIYAN EEE 2110 2
9 22-49865-3 MD. RIDUANUL HAQUE EEE 2110 4
10 22-49996-3 AKIB HASAN EEE 2110 4
11 23-50049-1 ABU BAKKAR SIDDIK EEE 2110 4
12 23-50068-1 ZAHIDUL ISLAM SHAKIL EEE 2110 4
13 23-50226-1 ISRAT JAHAN NUSRAT EEE 2110 4
14 23-50281-1 TASNIM AHMOD EEE 2110 4
15 23-50477-1 MD SARIF ABDULLAH EEE 2110 4
16 23-50530-1 AHSAN ULLAH EEE 2110 4
17 23-50643-1 MAHI RAHMAN EEE 2111 1
18 23-50832-1 FAHIM MAHMUD EEE 2111 1
19 23-50870-1 SARFARAZ HAQUE SAMI EEE 2111 1
20 23-50988-1 SYED FAIYANUR RAHMAN FAIYAN EEE 2111 1
21 23-51268-1 SYED AREEB ASHRAF EEE 2111 1
22 23-51549-2 MD. SHAHRIAR SIRAJ MAHIN EEE 2111 1
23 23-51921-2 MD. AQIL AZRAF RIKO EEE 2111 1
24 23-52059-2 SPANDON ISLAM EEE 2111 1
25 23-52078-2 TONUJA BINTE SYED KOTHA EEE 2111 3
26 23-52142-2 MD. TASNIMUL KHAIR EASHAN EEE 2111 3
27 23-52175-2 KAZI MUJAHIDUL ISLAM EEE 2111 3
28 23-52230-2 SAMRAT HOSSEN PRINCE EEE 2111 3
29 23-52257-2 MD NAHID CHOWDHURY SUNNY EEE 2111 3
30 23-52325-2 MD.ABDUR RAFI EEE 2111 3
31 23-52384-2 MD. NOWROSE SARDER EEE 2111 3
32 23-52428-2 MD.SHAFI MUSTAKIM EEE 2111 3
33 23-52522-2 A. N. M. RAGIB HASAN PAVEL EEE 2111 5
34 23-52590-2 MD. ROHOMOT ALI SOJOL EEE 2111 5
35 23-52618-2 RAZZAK MAHMUD SRIJON EEE 2111 5
36 23-52740-2 MD. ASHRAFUZZAMAN EEE 2111 5
37 23-54185-3 MD:TASEEN AFRAIM EEE 2111 5
38 23-54499-3 AHANAF TAHMID EEE 2111 5
39 23-55785-3 MD. HRIDOYNUL ISLAM ORNOB EEE 2111 5
40 24-58811-2 SUMAYA RAHMAN EKRA EEE 2111 5
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02148
POWER SYSTEMS ANALYSIS [B]
B

SL Student Name DepartmentStudent ID

Class ID :
Course Title :

Section :

Room No.

Teacher :
DR. MOHAMMAD TAWHIDUL ALAM [2201-2138-2]

Column No.
1 22-46126-1 TAHMINA AKTER EEE 9204 2
2 22-46833-1 APURBA JOTY ROY EEE 9204 2
3 22-47070-1 SAIF HASAN RUPAM EEE 9204 2
4 22-48111-2 AFRIDA ANJUM EEE 9204 2
5 22-49483-3 SUHALA SABRIN EEE 9204 2
6 22-49584-3 AFIAH ABIDA AYESHA EEE 9204 2
7 23-50306-1 MD. FARHAN SHAHRIAR JOY EEE 9204 2
8 23-51136-1 SHEIK MOHAMMED SHAMIM EEE 9204 2
9 23-52043-2 MOHAMMAD ABRAR INTISAR CHOWDHURY EEE 9204 4
10 23-53226-3 MD. TANJID MIA EEE 9204 4
11 23-53397-3 SANJANA SHARIF EEE 9204 4
12 23-53480-3 MUNTASIR RAHMAN EEE 9204 4
13 23-53777-3 ANIVA RANI SAHA EEE 9204 4
14 23-54244-3 ADITYA DEY PIYAL EEE 9204 4
15 23-54599-3 AURTHY SARKER EEE 9204 4
16 23-55117-3 SAJIN IBNE JAHANGIR EEE 9204 4
17 23-55345-3 MD. SAANI ZUBAYER TURZO EEE 9205 2
18 23-55458-3 WASHIMUL HASAN NIBIR EEE 9205 2
19 23-55462-3 MD. SIAM SIKDER EEE 9205 2
20 23-55562-3 MD. MOINUL ISLAM EEE 9205 2
21 23-55740-3 MD. MOHOSHIN KOBIR RAZON EEE 9205 2
22 23-55839-3 ZEBA TASNIM EEE 9205 2
23 24-56603-1 SABBIR AHAMMED EEE 9205 2
24 24-58763-2 EHTESAMUL HAQ SIYAM EEE 9205 2
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02149
POWER SYSTEMS ANALYSIS [C]
C

SL Student Name DepartmentStudent ID

Class ID :
Course Title :

Section :

Room No.

Teacher :
KAZI FIROZ AHMED [1009-1103-2]

Column No.
1 19-41651-3 MYMUNA AKHTER EEE 3116 2
2 22-46030-1 SWAPNASHIS JOADDER EEE 3116 2
3 22-48876-3 TAHMID AHMED LABIB EEE 3116 2
4 22-49282-3 S.M TAKRIM EEE 3116 2
5 23-51460-1 TIRTHA BANDAPADHYA EEE 3116 2
6 23-53064-3 SHARON SAHA SAMMO EEE 3116 2
7 23-53071-3 MD. YAKUB ALI EEE 3116 2
8 23-53407-3 ABDULLH AL SAIKAT EEE 3116 2
9 23-53466-3 RASNA BINTAY RASHED EEE 3116 4
10 23-53707-3 MD. RIFAT HOSSAIN EEE 3116 4
11 23-53709-3 MD. MAHABUBOR RAHMAN EEE 3116 4
12 23-53744-3 MD.MUDABBIUR RAHMAN SUHAD EEE 3116 4
13 23-53754-3 MD. NABIL AHMED EEE 3116 4
14 23-53783-3 MD.RAHAT HOSSEN EEE 3116 4
15 23-53858-3 MD. AMANULLAH EEE 3116 4
16 23-54574-3 MD. SHOFIQUL ALAM EEE 3116 4
17 23-54650-3 MD.MARJAN HOSSAIN SIFAT EEE 3117 1
18 23-54660-3 KHANDAKER SAHAB SHARIER EEE 3117 1
19 23-54665-3 MD JUNAED ISLAM EEE 3117 1
20 23-54670-3 APON ROY EEE 3117 1
21 23-54761-3 MD. FIROZ AHAMED EEE 3117 1
22 23-54809-3 MAHFUZ AHMMAD MAHIN EEE 3117 1
23 23-54851-3 FAZLAY HASAN RABBI EEE 3117 1
24 23-55014-3 SHUVOJYOTI MONDAL EEE 3117 1
25 23-55150-3 ZARIN TASNIM FATEMA EEE 3117 3
26 23-55175-3 ARNOB CHAKRABORTY EEE 3117 3
27 23-55301-3 MD MARUFUR RAHMAN EEE 3117 3
28 23-55357-3 THAMIDUL HOQUE CHOWDHURY EEE 3117 3
29 23-55750-3 NOURIN AKTER ATUL EEE 3117 3
30 23-55773-3 SAMEET AHMAD SIDDIQUEE EEE 3117 3
31 23-55783-3 HABIBA AKTHER EEE 3117 3
32 23-55797-3 REDAY ISLAM EEE 3117 3
33 24-56356-1 MD RAKIBUL ISLAM EEE 3117 5
34 24-56364-1 MD MONJURUL ISLAM EEE 3117 5
35 24-56368-1 SOUMIKE SARKAR EEE 3117 5
36 24-57050-1 TAHSIN SINDID CHOWDHURY EEE 3117 5
37 24-57076-1 SAFWAN BHUIYAN EEE 3117 5
38 24-57088-1 FAIRUJ ANJUM JUNNUN EEE 3117 5
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02150
POWER SYSTEMS ANALYSIS [D]
D

SL Student Name DepartmentStudent ID

Class ID :
Course Title :

Section :

Room No.

Teacher :
DR. GOUR CHAND MAZUMDER [2309-2309-2]

Column No.
1 22-46704-1 MD. SIFAT ULLAH SAIKAT EEE 2112 1
2 22-48961-3 MD. ABIR BIN ALAM EEE 2112 1
3 22-49175-3 SAIHAM RAHMAN EEE 2112 1
4 22-49652-3 MD. JAHIDUL HASSAN MURAD EEE 2112 1
5 23-50116-1 MD. SHAHRIAR RAHMAN EEE 2112 1
6 23-50188-1 BAHESTY MONFARED EEE 2112 1
7 23-50192-1 MD KAWSAR KHAN EEE 2112 1
8 23-50352-1 IFTIAR CHOWDHURY IFTI EEE 2112 1
9 23-50774-1 MD. ABDULLAH ALL MORSHED EEE 2112 3
10 23-51567-2 AFSANA ARIFIN SAIMA EEE 2112 3
11 23-51597-2 SALEH AHMED EEE 2112 3
12 23-52114-2 ROBIUL HAQUE EEE 2112 3
13 23-52173-2 TASNIM MAHMUD INAN EEE 2112 3
14 23-52192-2 IFAT ISLAM IMON EEE 2112 3
15 23-52201-2 MD MOHIMINUL HASAN EEE 2112 3
16 23-52403-2 MD. MUTTASIM BILLAHA EEE 2112 3
17 23-52697-2 MD. SHAKIL HASAN EEE 2112 5
18 23-53023-3 KHANDAKAR MOTIUR RAHMAN OMIT EEE 2112 5
19 23-53034-3 AL MUJAHID SHUVO EEE 2112 5
20 23-53494-3 MD. WASIF SHAHRIAR EEE 2112 5
21 23-53704-3 MD. FOYSAL AHAMMED EEE 2112 5
22 23-53747-3 A.N.M.SHAHRIAR TANVIR NISHAT EEE 2112 5
23 23-54048-3 SHAWPNILA SUDINA ADRITA EEE 2112 5
24 23-54402-3 MUSHFIQUR RAHMAN EEE 2112 5
25 23-54655-3 MD. JAWAD ISLAM EEE 2113 2
26 23-54693-3 MOSTAFA AMIR FOYSOL EEE 2113 2
27 23-54774-3 MD. KHALEKUZZAMAN TAZBEE EEE 2113 2
28 23-54792-3 A.F.M. ESRAKUZZAMAN NOOR EEE 2113 2
29 23-55009-3 MD.SIMRAN EEE 2113 2
30 23-55305-3 AFTABUL KANZAN EEE 2113 2
31 23-55309-3 SAMIUL ALIM SIAM EEE 2113 2
32 23-55374-3 JANNATUL FERDOUS MAJUMDER OISHEE EEE 2113 2
33 23-55393-3 MD. AHASAN HABIB ANTOR EEE 2113 4
34 23-55425-3 SADIA MEHEJABIN EEE 2113 4
35 23-55469-3 JARRIN TASNIM EEE 2113 4
36 23-55542-3 TANVIR HASAN MARUF EEE 2113 4
37 23-55651-3 MD RAISUL ISLAM EEE 2113 4
38 23-55774-3 OHIDUL ISLAM ODHIR EEE 2113 4
39 23-55818-3 MD. ABDULLAH ABRAR EEE 2113 4
40 24-56597-1 MD TANVIR TASNIN EEE 2113 4
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02151
POWER SYSTEMS ANALYSIS [E]
E

SL Student Name DepartmentStudent ID

Class ID :
Course Title :

Section :

Room No.

Teacher :
DR. MOHAMMAD TAWHIDUL ALAM [2201-2138-2]

Column No.
1 22-46119-1 MISKAT HOSSAIN FAHAD EEE 5114 2
2 22-48135-2 MD. ABU HANIF NAYEEM EEE 5114 2
3 22-49386-3 MOHAMMAD EMAM UDDIN EEE 5114 2
4 23-51866-2 MD.RAFIUL KARIM RUDRA EEE 5114 2
5 23-53755-3 AHAMMED HEDITUL RAFIN EEE 5114 2
6 23-53771-3 MD SADIKUR ISLAM EEE 5114 2
7 23-53785-3 A K M EQRAMIN ZAMAN SIYAM EEE 5114 2
8 23-54012-3 OHIDUR RAHMAN EEE 5114 2
9 23-54026-3 TAHAN AWAL EEE 5114 4
10 23-54087-3 JAHID HASAN RAJON EEE 5114 4
11 23-54125-3 SHEIKH SAIMUM ALAM EEE 5114 4
12 23-54581-3 AHA-RAF-E-ISLAM RIDITA EEE 5114 4
13 23-54749-3 MIRZA ZAIED BIN HABIB EEE 5114 4
14 23-55031-3 BISHAL SAHA EEE 5114 4
15 23-55042-3 MD.SHAHRIA SOMUDRA EEE 5114 4
16 23-55079-3 TARIQUL ISLAM TONMOY EEE 5114 4
17 23-55259-3 MOUMITA GHOSH MONISHA EEE 5115 2
18 23-55290-3 SUDIPTO SAHA EEE 5115 2
19 23-55292-3 ABDULLA AL SAZIN EEE 5115 2
20 23-55492-3 AHNAF RAHMAN CHOWDHURY EEE 5115 2
21 24-56151-1 MERAJ HOSSAIN SIAM EEE 5115 2
22 24-58625-2 MD. ASADULLAH ALAM EEE 5115 2
23 24-58628-2 MOHAMMAD NASIMUL KARIM SAYEM EEE 5115 2
24 24-58634-2 MD. JULFIKAR ALI EEE 5115 2
25 24-58719-2 M M U AHOSANUL HOQUE BHUIYAN EEE 5115 4
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02152
POWER SYSTEMS ANALYSIS [F]
F

SL Student Name DepartmentStudent ID

Class ID :
Course Title :

Section :

Room No.

Teacher :
ABU SHUFIAN [2301-2215-2]

Column No.
1 19-39331-1 MD. KAMAL HOSSAIN KHAN EEE 3106 2
2 20-43274-1 ASIF BIN HOSSAIN EEE 3106 2
3 22-46261-1 RAZIN RUBAET EEE 3106 2
4 22-48538-3 MD. MEHEDI HASAN SARKER EEE 3106 2
5 22-48862-3 KAZI MAHIB SHAHRIYAR EEE 3106 2
6 22-48964-3 MUHAMMAD EZAZ YOUSUF EEE 3106 2
7 22-49335-3 JAHED ISLAM EEE 3106 2
8 23-50776-1 MD SHAHAREAR NADIM EEE 3106 2
9 23-50904-1 NAHID HASAN EEE 3106 4
10 23-50967-1 MD.MUSHFIQUR RAHMAN MITHUN EEE 3106 4
11 23-51351-1 MD.MOSAROF HOSSEN BABLU EEE 3106 4
12 23-51593-2 MD. ARIAN HASAN KHANDAKER EEE 3106 4
13 23-51852-2 ABDUL GAFFAR EEE 3106 4
14 23-52026-2 SHRABOSTI DAS GUPTA EEE 3106 4
15 23-52400-2 SAKIUR RAHMAN EEE 3106 4
16 23-52743-2 SAJJAD SHAH ALAM THRIMON EEE 3106 4
17 23-52845-2 ABU HANIF SIAM EEE 3107 1
18 23-52994-3 MD REDUWAN AHMED JIHAN EEE 3107 1
19 23-53152-3 BIPRATIP CHOWDHURY EEE 3107 1
20 23-53346-3 ABRAR NABIL EEE 3107 1
21 23-53395-3 FAHIM ISLAM EEE 3107 1
22 23-53493-3 TUSHAR MODAK KAUSHIK EEE 3107 1
23 23-53687-3 DEBPRIO SAHA EEE 3107 1
24 23-53719-3 MD.NAHIDUZZAMAN EEE 3107 1
25 23-54522-3 YEASIR AL RAFI EEE 3107 3
26 23-54528-3 SADIK AHMED EEE 3107 3
27 23-54529-3 MD SAMIUL HOQUE SAMI EEE 3107 3
28 23-54560-3 SHAHORIAIR AHAMED SHIHAB EEE 3107 3
29 23-54712-3 MD. JAKIR HOSSEN EEE 3107 3
30 23-55390-3 MD RAKIB HASAN BHUIYAN EEE 3107 3
31 23-55436-3 ABU SOFIAN EEE 3107 3
32 23-55569-3 KUSAL DEV EEE 3107 3
33 23-55802-3 MD. ASHIKUJJMAN SARKER EEE 3107 5
34 23-55840-3 MD. SAJID OMAR AKANDA EEE 3107 5
35 23-55846-3 TAHSINUL AJWAD KARIM EEE 3107 5
36 24-56076-1 SHABAB ALAM RHYTHM EEE 3107 5
37 24-56528-1 SAIKAT DAS JISAN EEE 3107 5
38 24-56678-1 ORIN DHAR EEE 3107 5
39 24-58667-2 SADMAN SAKIB EEE 3107 5
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01415
PROGRAMMING LANGUAGE 2 [EEE] [A]
A

SL Student Name DepartmentStudent ID

Class ID :
Course Title :

Section :

Room No.

Teacher :
FARZANA BENTE ALAM [1809-1929-2]

Column No.
1 20-44262-3 MD. MUSFIQ SAJID EEE 1115 2
2 21-45550-3 MD. MAHIR LABIB KHAN EEE 1115 2
3 22-46136-1 CHANDRO SEKHOR ROY EEE 1115 2
4 22-46818-1 MUNTASIR ARAFAT EEE 1115 2
5 22-46849-1 MD. SHAHRIAR HOSHEN EMON EEE 1115 2
6 22-47716-2 MD. MAZHARUL ISLAM EEE 1115 2
7 22-48111-2 AFRIDA ANJUM EEE 1115 2
8 22-48146-2 ZAKARIA ISLAM EEE 1115 2
9 22-48223-2 MD. RIATUL AZAD FARDIN EEE 1115 4
10 22-48409-3 MD.ABRAR HOSSEN ARMAN EEE 1115 4
11 22-48471-3 SYED SULTANUL AREFIN EEE 1115 4
12 22-48490-3 SAMIUL AHASAN SAJID EEE 1115 4
13 22-48538-3 MD. MEHEDI HASAN SARKER EEE 1115 4
14 22-48567-3 TAHMEED BIN SIDDIQUE EEE 1115 4
15 22-48698-3 JAHIDUL ISLAM EEE 1115 4
16 22-48771-3 AFRIN TANZILA RABBANI EEE 1115 4
17 22-48819-3 MST TASFIA MAISHA EEE 1116 1
18 22-48842-3 ABDULLAH IBRAHIM TAIFUR EEE 1116 1
19 22-49089-3 MD. MOYIEN HAYDER MRIDUL EEE 1116 1
20 22-49165-3 MD.RIFAT AL SAIF EEE 1116 1
21 22-49335-3 JAHED ISLAM EEE 1116 1
22 22-49351-3 MD. OMAR FORHAD EEE 1116 1
23 22-49364-3 MD FRAHIM CHOWDHURY MIM EEE 1116 1
24 22-49386-3 MOHAMMAD EMAM UDDIN EEE 1116 1
25 22-49423-3 MD. SHAHRIAR ALAM EEE 1116 3
26 22-49426-3 MD.RAKIB AHMMED SHANTO EEE 1116 3
27 22-49427-3 MD. SAMIUL ISLAM EEE 1116 3
28 22-49441-3 AKHI AKTER EEE 1116 3
29 22-49468-3 ABDULLAH AL SAKIB EEE 1116 3
30 22-49562-3 NURA TAHAMID RANGON EEE 1116 3
31 22-49567-3 MD. SAYED KHAN EEE 1116 3
32 22-49606-3 MD. MAIN UDDIN KHANDAKER SHIFAT EEE 1116 3
33 22-49650-3 MD. KAMRUL HASSAN FORHAD EEE 1116 5
34 22-49683-3 MD.FAISAL IQBAL BISWAS EEE 1116 5
35 22-49955-3 TAHMID EBNE HASSAN SHIMANTO EEE 1116 5
36 23-53481-3 JUHAER MAHTAB EEE 1116 5
37 23-54905-3 TAHSIN BIN ATIK EEE 1116 5
38 23-55594-3 KAZI FAHIM SHAHRIYAR EEE 1116 5
39 23-55598-3 TAZBID HASAN EEE 1116 5
40 23-55738-3 AZRIN HASNIN MUGDHA EEE 1116 5
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01416
PROGRAMMING LANGUAGE 2 [EEE] [B]
B

SL Student Name DepartmentStudent ID

Class ID :
Course Title :

Section :

Room No.

Teacher :
FARHAN BIN FAISAL [2510-2589-2]

Column No.
1 22-45991-1 MD.AL-AMIN EEE 1117 2
2 22-46669-1 MD. HACHINUR ROHOMAN EEE 1117 2
3 22-46807-1 S M MOMINUR RAHMAN EEE 1117 2
4 22-47499-2 AKM RAKIBUL HASAN NAFEES EEE 1117 2
5 22-47640-2 MD SOUROV HOSSAIN EEE 1117 2
6 22-48160-2 MD. AL-AMIN EEE 1117 2
7 22-48705-3 NILOY DEBNATH EEE 1117 2
8 22-48870-3 NAZ-E-NOUR RAHMAN EEE 1117 2
9 22-48967-3 USHA HOSSAIN ABRAR EEE 1117 4
10 22-48972-3 MD MUHAIMANUR RAHMAN EEE 1117 4
11 22-49184-3 WARESUL AREFIN EEE 1117 4
12 22-49483-3 SUHALA SABRIN EEE 1117 4
13 22-49773-3 MD. SHAKILUR RAHMAN SAGOR EEE 1117 4
14 22-49894-3 MD.FAHIM SHAHRIAR EEE 1117 4
15 23-50005-1 S. M. WALID EEE 1117 4
16 23-50026-1 SHARID FARWAR SHIFAN EEE 1117 4
17 23-50053-1 MD. KOTHAN MIAD EEE 1118 1
18 23-50093-1 MASUM RANA EEE 1118 1
19 23-50096-1 KHALED MAHMUD MUZAHID EEE 1118 1
20 23-50122-1 SHAYAK BADRUZZAMAN UTSHA EEE 1118 1
21 23-50165-1 MUHAMMAD SHIHAB KHAN EEE 1118 1
22 23-50286-1 TURJOY PAUL EEE 1118 1
23 23-50417-1 FAHIN KAMAL EEE 1118 1
24 23-50439-1 PRONOY SAHA VHULA EEE 1118 1
25 23-50513-1 MD. RAHAT MAHMUD EEE 1118 3
26 23-51433-1 SAJID HASAN EEE 1118 3
27 23-51503-1 MARZANUR RAHMAN EEE 1118 3
28 23-51603-2 NABIL AHMED NOMAN EEE 1118 3
29 23-51733-2 AZIZUL RAHMAN MIR EEE 1118 3
30 23-51742-2 MUNSHI SAJEDUL HAQUE EEE 1118 3
31 23-52035-2 MST. JANNATUL NAUR EEE 1118 3
32 23-52043-2 MOHAMMAD ABRAR INTISAR CHOWDHURY EEE 1118 3
33 23-52048-2 SADIK MAHMUD RAHAT EEE 1118 5
34 23-52119-2 MD SHIHAB KABIR EEE 1118 5
35 23-52215-2 AFSANA PARVIN CHOWDHURY EEE 1118 5
36 23-52345-2 ABIB AHMED MOHSIN EEE 1118 5
37 23-52611-2 MD.TASIN MAHMUD EEE 1118 5
38 23-52743-2 SAJJAD SHAH ALAM THRIMON EEE 1118 5
39 23-54900-3 TAHIAT TABASSUM EEE 1118 5
40 23-55041-3 PRITHILA SAHA OYTI EEE 1118 5
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02599
PROGRAMMING LANGUAGE 2 [EEE] [C]
C

SL Student Name DepartmentStudent ID

Class ID :
Course Title :

Section :

Room No.

Teacher :
FARHAN BIN FAISAL [2510-2589-2]

Column No.
1 20-43943-2 TAMANNA NUSRAT EEE 2114 2
2 22-46718-1 AIRIN JAHAN EEE 2114 2
3 22-47609-2 RATUL SAHA EEE 2114 2
4 22-48172-2 SHAFIN SANWAR EEE 2114 2
5 22-48439-3 SHEIKH ASHRAFUL ISLAM ANI EEE 2114 2
6 22-48964-3 MUHAMMAD EZAZ YOUSUF EEE 2114 2
7 22-49310-3 MOBASHWAR MOSTAFA EEE 2114 2
8 23-50448-1 SUMON GHOSH EEE 2114 2
9 23-50451-1 SHAHID HASSAN RIFAT EEE 2114 4
10 23-50587-1 EAZ AHAMMAD EEE 2114 4
11 23-50609-1 MD TAHSIN SIAM EEE 2114 4
12 23-50611-1 MD. TABARAKUL ISLAM ANTIM EEE 2114 4
13 23-50627-1 KOUSHIK AHMED EEE 2114 4
14 23-50774-1 MD. ABDULLAH ALL MORSHED EEE 2114 4
15 23-50776-1 MD SHAHAREAR NADIM EEE 2114 4
16 23-51104-1 MD YEASIN MAHMUD BHUIYAN EEE 2114 4
17 23-51225-1 MD SALMAN FARSHI EEE 2115 1
18 23-51567-2 AFSANA ARIFIN SAIMA EEE 2115 1
19 23-51597-2 SALEH AHMED EEE 2115 1
20 23-52078-2 TONUJA BINTE SYED KOTHA EEE 2115 1
21 23-52114-2 ROBIUL HAQUE EEE 2115 1
22 23-52115-2 LAISA FARIHA EEE 2115 1
23 23-52829-2 NUR HOSSEN ASIF EEE 2115 1
24 23-52845-2 ABU HANIF SIAM EEE 2115 1
25 23-52883-2 SAJJAT SHAHRIAR EEE 2115 3
26 23-53009-3 ADNAN SAMI CHOWDHURY EEE 2115 3
27 23-54055-3 MD. TASFIQUE NOOR EEE 2115 3
28 23-54168-3 MOHMMED HASNAIN MAHBUB EEE 2115 3
29 23-54180-3 MD SHAFWAN BIN NOOR EEE 2115 3
30 23-54185-3 MD:TASEEN AFRAIM EEE 2115 3
31 23-54190-3 TANBIR HOSSAIN SIAM EEE 2115 3
32 23-54414-3 MD.MAIN UDDIN EEE 2115 3
33 23-54554-3 MITHELA FARZANA EEE 2115 5
34 23-54813-3 LAMEYA AKTER TANZUM EEE 2115 5
35 24-58901-2 JANNATUL FERDAUS EEE 2115 5
36 24-58972-2 NITI MONDAL EEE 2115 5
37 24-59227-3 ADNAN AL SAYEEF EEE 2115 5
38 24-59454-3 AHOSAN SHARIF NAFI EEE 2115 5
39 24-59625-3 ABDULLAH AL FAHAD EEE 2115 5
40 25-61037-1 MD NAEEM ISLAM EEE 2115 5
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02600
PROGRAMMING LANGUAGE 2 [EEE] [D]
D

SL Student Name DepartmentStudent ID

Class ID :
Course Title :

Section :

Room No.

Teacher :
MAHAMODUL HASAN MAHADI [2602-2657-2]

Column No.
1 19-39331-1 MD. KAMAL HOSSAIN KHAN EEE 5112 2
2 22-46030-1 SWAPNASHIS JOADDER EEE 5112 2
3 22-46126-1 TAHMINA AKTER EEE 5112 2
4 22-47471-2 AL-NAHIAN ALAVI EEE 5112 2
5 22-47753-2 TASFIA TASNIM EEE 5112 2
6 22-49432-3 SUFI MD. FARDIN PRIYO EEE 5112 2
7 23-50275-1 AHMAD ASIF EEE 5112 2
8 23-50305-1 MD. AR RAFI MUKTADIR EEE 5112 2
9 23-50403-1 SAMIUL HASSAN EEE 5112 4
10 23-52992-3 KAZI EBTISAM UDDIN EEE 5112 4
11 23-53456-3 MD. ZABIR ALI MAHI EEE 5112 4
12 23-53720-3 IMTIAZ EEE 5112 4
13 23-53744-3 MD.MUDABBIUR RAHMAN SUHAD EEE 5112 4
14 23-54265-3 ARGHA DHALI EEE 5112 4
15 23-54452-3 DEBASHIS KARMAKER EEE 5112 4
16 23-54522-3 YEASIR AL RAFI EEE 5112 4
17 23-54579-3 ABUL BASHAR MOHAMMAD SAD EEE 5113 2
18 23-54599-3 AURTHY SARKER EEE 5113 2
19 23-55066-3 MD. TOUHIDUR RAHMAN MURAD AKANDA EEE 5113 2
20 23-55538-3 SAMEEN IFTISAM SHOCCHO EEE 5113 2
21 23-55567-3 SREAOSHI DATTA EEE 5113 2
22 24-56968-1 FAHMIDA CHOWDHURY FARAH EEE 5113 2
23 24-58439-2 MD.NAFIUN EEE 5113 2
24 24-58539-2 KHANDOKER RAKIBUL HASAN RIMON EEE 5113 2
25 24-58740-2 TANVIR AHMED EEE 5113 4
26 24-58933-2 MAHIN KHAN NELOY EEE 5113 4
27 25-61692-1 RAFIUL AMIN RAFI EEE 5113 4
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00074
PUBLIC SPEAKING [S2-A]
S2-A

SL Student Name DepartmentStudent ID

Class ID :
Course Title :

Section :

Room No.

Teacher :
SHIHAB SAQIB [1405-1513-2]

Column No.
1 25-63040-3 NAFISA ISLAM SUNRITA LL.B 2116 1
2 25-63041-3 RAFIA ISRAFIL LL.B 2116 1
3 25-63044-3 NUR AL SHAMMI LL.B 2116 1
4 25-63046-3 MD. EFTHE LL.B 2116 1
5 25-63047-3 SATTOJIT MALAKAR LL.B 2116 1
6 25-63049-3 NUSRAT JAHAN ARIA LL.B 2116 1
7 25-63050-3 MST. TASNIM AKTER TISHA LL.B 2116 1
8 25-63051-3 FARAH ADNAN RAFI LL.B 2116 1
9 25-63052-3 MD.SAZZAD HOSSAIN LL.B 2116 3
10 25-63053-3 MST. NASHIRAH JINNAT LL.B 2116 3
11 25-63054-3 MST. SADIA ISLAM LL.B 2116 3
12 25-63055-3 YAMEN INSANUL ALAM LL.B 2116 3
13 25-63057-3 SYED IFTEKHAR HASAN LL.B 2116 3
14 25-63059-3 TASNIMUL HASAN LL.B 2116 3
15 25-63060-3 MST. SABRINA KHAN NISHI LL.B 2116 3
16 25-63063-3 TANUSRI DEY LL.B 2116 3
17 25-63064-3 MD.ISTIAK KHAN MASUM RAJA LL.B 2116 5
18 25-63065-3 MUSHFIQUR RAHMAN IRAD LL.B 2116 5
19 25-63066-3 TAUSIF KHALED RAFID LL.B 2116 5
20 25-63067-3 DIRGHA MAZUMDER LL.B 2116 5
21 25-63069-3 MST. LAMIA RAHMAN DHRUBO LL.B 2116 5
22 25-63070-3 WAHIDA ZAMAN ARISHA LL.B 2116 5
23 25-63071-3 MD. TASNIMUL ALAM OPURBO LL.B 2116 5
24 25-63072-3 LAMISHA LL.B 2116 5
25 25-63073-3 MST. BORSHA KHATUN LL.B 2117 2
26 25-63074-3 ANIKA TABASSUM LL.B 2117 2
27 25-63077-3 EMATO JAHAN LL.B 2117 2
28 25-63078-3 AFIFA NAYELA ATIKA LL.B 2117 2
29 25-63080-3 TASSIN AHMED AMI LL.B 2117 2
30 25-63081-3 SRIJETA MUKHERJEE LL.B 2117 2
31 25-63082-3 VUMIKA CHAKMA LL.B 2117 2
32 25-63083-3 AFRA NAWAR LL.B 2117 2
33 25-63085-3 TASMIA ALAM LOPA LL.B 2117 4
34 25-63090-3 SAHANAJ JAHAN LL.B 2117 4
35 25-63092-3 AJMIR RAHOMAN DIL LL.B 2117 4
36 25-63093-3 ADIAT SIRAZ LL.B 2117 4
37 25-63094-3 AHASAN TAMIM ANAS LL.B 2117 4
38 25-63105-3 MD AL AMIN KHAN TAMIM LL.B 2117 4
39 25-63676-3 MD. SHAHIDUL IMRAN RIFATH LL.B 2117 4
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00075
PUBLIC SPEAKING [S2-B]
S2-B

SL Student Name DepartmentStudent ID

Class ID :
Course Title :

Section :

Room No.

Teacher :
SHIHAB SAQIB [1405-1513-2]

Column No.
1 23-53988-3 EFRATH FERDOUS EVAN LL.B 5116 1
2 25-60823-1 MOSAMMAT FATEHA AKTAR NEELA LL.B 5116 1
3 25-63095-3 RIDWAN HASAN LL.B 5116 1
4 25-63097-3 NIJHUM WASIF LL.B 5116 1
5 25-63099-3 SAIMA JAHAN TRISHA LL.B 5116 1
6 25-63104-3 SIGMA BHUIYAN LL.B 5116 1
7 25-63106-3 SUMAYA FIRDAUS LL.B 5116 1
8 25-63108-3 MYSHA YASRIB LL.B 5116 1
9 25-63113-3 NAZNIN SULTANA MIM LL.B 5116 3
10 25-63114-3 FARHEEN HUMAYRA ALAM LL.B 5116 3
11 25-63115-3 SADMAN ISLAM ARKO LL.B 5116 3
12 25-63116-3 MST KHUSHI AKTER LL.B 5116 3
13 25-63117-3 NISHAT ULFAT RAISHA LL.B 5116 3
14 25-63118-3 NISHAT SALSABIL LL.B 5116 3
15 25-63120-3 ARINDOM KUMAR ROY LL.B 5116 3
16 25-63123-3 EPSITA MASUD MUMU LL.B 5116 3
17 25-63124-3 ARPITA RAHMAN LL.B 5116 5
18 25-63125-3 MD. FARHAN RAHMAN SHIMUL LL.B 5116 5
19 25-63126-3 M SAKHAYETUR RAHMAN RUMEN LL.B 5116 5
20 25-63127-3 TASHNIA MALIHA LL.B 5116 5
21 25-63128-3 DILSHAD HOSSAIN LL.B 5116 5
22 25-63129-3 MD.KHALED HASAN LL.B 5116 5
23 25-63132-3 MD. SHORIFUL ISLAM SHORIF LL.B 5116 5
24 25-63133-3 HASIB HASAN BIJOY LL.B 5116 5
25 25-63135-3 MD MEHEDI LL.B 9201 2
26 25-63136-3 SADIA HARUN MARIA LL.B 9201 2
27 25-63139-3 MD. SAMIUL ALAM HRIDOY LL.B 9201 2
28 25-63140-3 TOWFIK AHMED LL.B 9201 2
29 25-63147-3 MD. SAKIB LL.B 9201 2
30 25-63148-3 KHANDAKAR SAFWAN LL.B 9201 2
31 25-63495-3 SAMIHA ISLAM LL.B 9201 2
32 25-63684-3 MST. JARIN TASNIM RISHA LL.B 9201 2
33 25-63687-3 JANNATIN NAYIM RIAD LL.B 9201 4
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01662
PURCHASING AND PROCUREMENT [A]
A

SL Student Name DepartmentStudent ID

Class ID :
Course Title :

Section :

Room No.

Teacher :
SHAHNAZ ZARIN HAQUE [1205-1308-2]

Column No.
1 19-39525-1 MD. RIAZ MAHMUD BBA 9202 2
2 21-44478-1 SHEIKH RAYED AL SIFAT BBA 9202 2
3 22-47531-2 MD SAMIN NAWAZ BBA 9202 2
4 22-48293-3 NADERA NOUME POPY BBA 9202 2
5 22-48583-3 ISRAT JAHAN AUSHI BBA 9202 2
6 22-48975-3 MD. HABIBUR RAHMAN HABIB BBA 9202 2
7 22-49250-3 SHARIF ABRAR JAWAD BBA 9202 2
8 22-49737-3 MD.MAHEE HOSSAIN KHAN BBA 9202 2
9 22-49901-3 HUMAYRA JANNAT BBA 9202 4
10 23-51535-1 SABER HOSSAIN BBA 9202 4
11 23-52024-2 MAY CHING PRUE MARMA BBA 9202 4
12 23-52057-2 TALUKDAR ANAHITA EKRAM BBA 9202 4
13 23-52801-2 FARAH ONNESHA FARID BBA 9202 4
14 23-53242-3 SABBIR HOSSAIN BBA 9202 4
15 23-53244-3 MD. AL SHAHRIAR TAMIM BBA 9202 4
16 23-53880-3 MONWAR KABIR ANIK BBA 9202 4
17 23-54060-3 AMRITA BAIDYA BBA 9203 2
18 23-54062-3 SHEIKH NAFI MOHAMMAD BBA 9203 2
19 23-54479-3 SHAH MD ABU BOKOR SIDDIQUE BBA 9203 2
20 23-54540-3 NAZIFA RABIAH MAMUSHA BBA 9203 2
21 23-54683-3 MUBTASIM ZUBAER BBA 9203 2
22 23-54735-3 AYESHA RAHMAN BBA 9203 2
23 24-57200-2 JARIN ANAN BBA 9203 2
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01072
RESEARCH METHODOLOGY [A]
A

SL Student Name DepartmentStudent ID

Class ID :
Course Title :

Section :

Room No.

Teacher :
FAREHA RAIDA ISLAM [2507-2571-2]

Column No.
1 18-36608-1 SADMAN SAKIB BBA 5108 2
2 19-39884-1 MUIZZ RAHMAN BBA 5108 2
3 19-41333-3 MD. SAMIR AHMED BBA 5108 2
4 20-42677-1 MD. FAHIM FOYSAL RIFAT BBA 5108 2
5 21-45335-2 RASHADUL ISLAM ZIHNA ECON 5108 2
6 21-45336-2 RONY KUMAR ECON 5108 2
7 22-47289-1 MISHRAT JAHAN MOUSHUMI ECON 5108 2
8 23-52779-2 NERAD HOSSAIN ECON 5108 2
9 23-53035-3 SUMAIA AKTER ARPA ECON 5108 4
10 23-53059-3 MD. MINHAJUL ISLAM NISHAD ECON 5108 4
11 23-53138-3 ASHA MONY ECON 5108 4
12 23-53162-3 SUMAIYA KHANAM SHIFA ECON 5108 4
13 23-53173-3 SAYEDA SABRINA ECON 5108 4
14 23-53203-3 NAZ TABASSUM TUBA ECON 5108 4
15 23-53300-3 MD. SHOEB MAHMUD ECON 5108 4
16 23-53576-3 SANJID AHMED ECON 5108 4
17 23-53865-3 NABORATNO SARKER ECON 5109 2
18 23-53931-3 UMME TAHRIMA TABASSUM ECON 5109 2
19 23-54054-3 MD. SHANTO ECON 5109 2
20 23-54460-3 FABLIHA TABASSUM RIDITA ECON 5109 2
21 23-54473-3 FARIHA FARID PRAVA ECON 5109 2
22 23-54610-3 MASIHULLAH NOORI ECON 5109 2
23 23-54921-3 NAZIA NOOR NIHA ECON 5109 2
24 23-55005-3 MOHAIMENUL ISLAM ECON 5109 2
25 23-55030-3 SHIMANTO SAHA ECON 5109 4
26 23-55080-3 SAMRIN SAMAD KHAN ECON 5109 4
27 23-55356-3 AFNAN FAREEH BHUIYAN ECON 5109 4
28 23-55409-3 TASRIBA RAHMAN ECON 5109 4
29 23-55540-3 MOHIBUL ALOM TONMOY ECON 5109 4
30 23-55717-3 NUSRAT JAHAN NUHA ECON 5109 4
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